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Our story begins in 1958 when Reg Moore, our founder, began Moore’s Tools and Equipment Service out of
the basement of his father’s paint and wallpaper store with the aim to provide convenient, on-site delivery
to general and sub- contractors in the GTA. As time went on, his success and reputation for affordable and

personalized service grew. 
In 2021, Fastening House Inc. was acquired by Jessee Schaefer and Brandon Chapman - two long-term

employees who showed passion for the business, and ambition and dedication to to continue it’s growth. 
In 2023, Fastening House acquired Sabre Industrial Supplies Ltd. - which was founded in 1977 and has since

built a solid reputation for delivering excellent products and services to the BC market. Customers they
service hail from a diverse range of industries including; food & beverage processing, manufacturing,

government services, transportation and utilities. As industry leaders, together, Fastening House and Sabre
will collaborate on building unique client solutions to offer and expansive range of beneficial products and
services that continue to add value to our clients. We are committed to providing you with what you want,

when, where and how you want it. 

OUR cOMPANY 
MESSAGE

Tool & fasteners specialists since 1958

Fastening House - Your Local Construcation and Industrial Supplier! 
Fastening House specializes in providing electrical, mechanical, general contractors and sub contractors with

the products, tools and equipment they need to get the job done on time and on budget. As a proudly
Canadian service provider since 1958, we’re committed to delivering the highest quality construction supplies

and equipment throughout Ontario and across Canada to job sites exaactly when they’re required. 

Trusted By Contractors For Over 65 Years!

Our Values

To passionately strive to exceed our customer’s total service expectations on each and every transaction
Garner enduring loyalty by treating every customer with the utmost respect and politeness, honesty and
integrity and genuine desire to do whatever it takes to do the best job we can
Unwavering commitment to training, support and expanding the abilities of each staff member so they can
reach new horizons in personal achievement
Forge long term relationships with our business partners based on quality relationships with their
employees and sustained achievement of mutual business goals 
Build a profitable business and reward the contributions that each member of our employee family make to
this success

Jessee Schaefer
Owner/ CEO 

Brandon Chapman 
Owner/ COO



CONTACT US 

1-800-668-6636
Sales@fasteninghouse.com
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Controlled Costs:  Think of us as an integral
part of your team. We’ll produce the orders, fill
them, deliver the inventory and put everything
away. This helps keep the project running and
reduces the workload for your material
handlers and clerical staff.  

Enhanced Inventory Control: Our storage
solutions give you physical control over your
inventory. It can be secured and locked and
you control the access to it.  

ABOUT US
Kelly Solutions is a customized material
management system that meets your unique
project requirements. Our industry-leading
solutions will reduce down-time and increase
your profitability. 

I’d rather be looking AT it, than FOR it! 

OUR SERVICES

Cost Control & Inventory Management Solutions

Presents…

VAUGHAN
160 Bass Pro Mills Dr. 

Vaughan, ON
L4K 0A7

(905) 669-7448

KITCHENER
975 Bleams Rd. Unit #4

Kitchener, ON 
N1R 1E5

(519) 894-0300

LONDON
14 Belleisle Ct. 
London, ON 

N5V 4L2
(519) 668-5470

WINDSOR
3839 Walker Rd. 

Windsor, ON 
N8W 3T1

(519) 966-4966

OTTAWA
2676 Lancaster Rd. 

Ottawa, ON 
K1B 4T7

(613) 733-4544

OUR SOLUTIONS
We’re experts in creating single -source
solutions for our customers across all product
verticals. We will work with your project
management team to customize any type of
specialized material management. 

By combining our services and solutions, we
can provide:

-Reduction of on-site inventory
-Less excess and scrap
-Theft prevention 
-Single point of contact 
-Consolidated PO
-Streamlined invoicing
-Better cash flow management 

1-800-668-6636
SALES@FASTENINGHOUSE.COM
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VAUGHAN          KITCHENER          LONDON          WINDSOR          OTTAWA   

Hand Tools
Pliers & Wrenches Knives &
Blades Measuring & Layout

Screw Drivers Shovels &
Rakes Hammers & Striking

Tools Sockets, Sets &
Accessories 

Power Tools & Accessories Concrete Anchoring Systems
Mechanical Expansion Light Duty

Mechanical Preset Cast-In Place Direct
Fastening Insulation Anchors Adhesive

Anchors 

Abrasive Products

Ladders & Scaffolding

Suspension Systems

Lifting & Rigging 
Chain Falls/ Hoists

Jacks / Pullers
Slings Chains &

Ropes

Electrical Rough-In Supplies

Electricians Tools & Equipment

Safety (PPE) 

Contractor Supplies
Tie Wire 

Sealants & Lubricants 

Pipe Working Tools & Equipment

Material Storage & Handling

Cutting & Grinding
Sanding/ Finishing

Wire Wheels & Brushes 
Carbide Burrs

Rolling Ladders
Aerial Work Platforms

Step Ladders
Extension Ladders
Platform Ladders

Scaffolding 

Corded Power Tools
Cordless Power Tools

Diamond Cutting & Coring
Wet/ Dry Vacuums
Lasers & Measuring
Power Solutions 

Strut Channels
Strut Fittings 

Pipe Hangers & Supports
Threaded Rod

Clips & Fasteners
Wire Rope Systems
Basket/ Cable Tray

Aircraft Cable

String Lights
Extension Cords 

Cordless Lights
Wobble Lights/ LED Lights 

Wire Rope & Fittings
Pallet Trucks

Testing & Measurement
Cable Pulling & Fishing

Conduit Bending 
Knockout Punch, Dies & Sets

Crimps & Connectors
Identification & Labelling 

Boxes & Enclosures
EMT & PVC Conduit & Fittings

Basket & Cable Tray
Ridgid Conduit & Fittings
Wiring Devices/ Breakers

Grounding 

Heavy Hex, Lag, & Carriage Bolt
Nuts & Washers

Machine & Wood Screws
Self Tapping Screws
Structural Assembly

Self Drilling TEKS
Grade 2, 5 & 8 Hex Cap Screws

Stainless Steel Fasteners
Drywall Screws

Tool Chest / Job Box / Tool Bags
Casters & Wheels

Wire Rack
Material Lifts
Pipe Stands

Material Moving Carts

Vises & Supports
Pipe/ Tube Cutting & Bending

Threading
Roll Grooving

Inspection & Locating
Drain Cleaning

Hand Tools 

Head Protection
Traffic Safety

Eye, Face & Body Protection
Respiratory
Fall Arrest

Hearing Protection
Gloves

First Aid
Lockout- Tagout

Clothing & Foot Protection
Spill Containment

ARC Flash & Welding
Sun & Insect Protection 

Paint/ Markers/ Pencil/ Crayon
Cleaning & Janitorial

Tapes
Flashlights/ Batteries/ Radio

Tarps
Ropes

Access Doors
Winter Products

Garbage Cans/ Bags/ Film
Cable Ties

Glue & Adhesives
Foam Insulation & Sealants 

Firestopping
Pipe Thread Sealants

Cutting Fluids & Lubricants
Cleaners & Degreasers
Caulking & Sealants

Fasteners & Threaded Products 

Lighting & Accessories 

PRODUCT LINECARD
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FASTENING HOUSE INC. SINCE 1958 1

Hex HeAD CAp SCrewS
GrADe 5, STeeL, UNC, 
ZiNC pLATeD, BULk
1/4” - 20
Stock No. Length    Bulk Qty

B075-305 1/2” 3,300

B075-307 3/4” 2,700

B075-309 1” 2,200

B075-311 1-1/4” 1,900

B075-313 1-1/2” 1,600

B075-316 2” 1,200

3/8” - 16
B075-487 3/4” 1,100

B075-489 1” 900

B075-491 1-1/4” 800

B075-493 1-1/2” 675

B075-495 1-3/4” 600

B075-496 2” 550

B075-497 2-1/4” 450

B075-498 2-1/2” 400

B075-500 3” 325

1/2” - 13
B075-579 1” 400

B075-581 1-1/4” 375

B075-583 1-1/2” 300

B075-585 1-3/4” 275

B075-586 2” 250

B075-587 2-1/4” 250

B075-588 2-1/2” 225

B075-590 3” 200

B075-592 3-1/2” 150

B075-594 4” 150

B075-595 4-1/2” 125

B075-596 5” 125

5/8” - 11
B075-670 1-1/4” 225

B075-672 1-1/2” 200

B075-674 1-3/4” 175

B075-675 2” 175

B075-676 2-1/4” 150

B075-677 2-1/2” 125

B075-679 3” 100

B075-680 3-1/4” 100

B075-681 3-1/2” 100

B075-682 3-3/4” 90

B075-683 4” 90

B075-684 4-1/2” 80

B075-685 5” 75

3/4” - 10
B075-716 1-3/4” 120

B075-717 2” 100

B075-718 2-1/4” 100

B075-719 2-1/2” 90

B075-720 2-3/4” 85

B075-721 3” 80

B075-722 3-1/4” 75

B075-724 3-3/4” 65

B075-725 4” 60

B075-726 4-1/2” 55

B075-727 5” 45

USS FLAT wASHerS

STeeL, ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No.   Bolt Size Finish          pkg 
3/16-WP 3/16” Zinc Pltd 100

1/4-WP 1/4” Zinc Pltd 100

WP14 BULK 1/4” Zinc Pltd 6,480

5/16-WP 5/16” Zinc Pltd 100

B856-416 5/16” H/D Galv 3,640

3/8-WP 3/8” Zinc Pltd 100

WP38 BULK 3/8” Zinc Pltd 2,984

B856-418 3/8” H/D Galv 2,984

1/2-WP 1/2” Zinc Pltd 50

WP12 BULK 1/2” Zinc Pltd 1,096

B856-422 1/2” H/D Galv 1,100

5/8-WP 5/8” Zinc Pltd 25

WP58 BULK 5/8” Zinc Pltd 536

B856-424 5/8” H/D Galv 550

3/4-WP 3/4” Zinc Pltd 25

WP34 BULK 3/4” Zinc Pltd 400

7/8-WP 7/8” Zinc Pltd 20

1-WP 1” Zinc Pltd 15

WP1 BULK 1” Zinc Pltd 232

WP114 BULK 7/8” Zinc Pltd 200

FeNDer wASHerS

STeeL, ZiNC pLATeD
washer

Stock No.         Bolt Size o/D       pkg 
3/16-FW-PLTD 3/16” 1” 100

3/16-FW 3/16” 3/4” 100

3/16-FW BULK 1”OD 3/16”         1” 3,100

1/4-FW 1/4”            1-1/4”    100

1/4-FW BULK 1/4”           1-1/4”   2,000

5/16-FW 5/16”         1-1/4”    100

3/8-FW 3/8”           1-1/2”    100

3/8-FW BULK 3/8”           1-1/2”   1,750

1/2-FW 1/2”            2”           100

LoCk wASHerS, reGULAr STeeL,

BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No.   Bolt Size pkg
1/4-LW 1/4” 100

5/16-LW 5/16” 100

3/8-LW 3/8” 100

3/8-LW BULK  3/8” 5,500

1/2-LW 1/2” 100

1/2-LW BULK 1/2” 2,500

5/8-LW 5/8” 25

3/4-LW 3/4” 20

7/8-LW 7/8” 20

1-LW 1” 15

Hex HeAD CAp SCrewS
GrADe 5, STeeL, UNC, 
ZiNC pLATeD, pACkAGeD
1/4” - 20
Stock No. Length pkg
075-305 1/2” 100

075-307 3/4” 100

075-309 1” 100

075-311 1-1/4” 100

075-313 1-1/2” 100

075-315 1-3/4” 100

075-316 2” 100

075-317 2-1/4” 100

075-318 2-1/2” 100

075-320 3” 100

3/8” - 16
075-487 3/4” 100

075-489 1” 100

075-491 1-1/4” 100

075-493 1-1/2” 100

075-495 1-3/4” 100

075-496 2” 100

075-497 2-1/4” 100

075-498 2-1/2” 100

075-499 2-3/4” 100

075-500 3” 100

075-502 3-1/2” 100

075-504 4” 100

1/2” - 13
075-577 3/4” 50

075-579 1” 50

075-581 1-1/4” 50

075-583 1-1/2” 50

075-585 1-3/4” 50

075-586 2” 50

075-587 2-1/4” 50

075-588 2-1/2” 50

075-590 3” 50

075-592 3-1/2” 50

075-594 4” 50

More Diameters & Lengths Available
Grade 2 Steel Available

7/8”- 9
B075-759 1-1/2” 85

B075-761 1-3/4” 75

B075-762 2” 75

B075-763 2-1/4” 70

B075-764 2-1/2” 65

B075-765 2-3/4” 60

B075-766 3” 50

B075-767 3-1/4” 50

B075-768 3-1/2” 50

B075-769 3-3/4” 45

B075-770 4” 45

B075-771 4-1/2” 40

B075-772 5” 35

More Diameters & Lengths Available

1 Fasteners Steel:template  15-04-02  7:59 PM  Page 1
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Hex NUTS, GrADe 2, UNC
STeeL, BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No. Size                 pkg
1/4 P 1/4” 100

1/4 P BULK 1/4” 5,500

5/16 P 5/16” 100

3/8 P 3/8” 100

3/8 P BULK 3/8” 2,500

1/2P 1/2” 50

1/2 P BULK 1/2” 1,000

5/8P 5/8” 25

5/8 P BULK 5/8” 540

3/4P 3/4” 20

3/4 P BULK 3/4” 325

7/8 P 7/8” 20

7/8 P BULK 7/8” 200

1 P 1” 20

1 P BULK 1” 135

Grade 5 Nuts Available

MACHiNe SCrew NUTS,
STeeL, ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No. Size                 pkg
6-32 6-32 100

8-32 8-32 100

10-24 10-24 100

10-32 10-32 100

ACorN NUTS, STeeL
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No. Size                 pkg
1/4-20 ACORN 1/4” 100

3/8-16 ACORN             3/8”         100

1/2-13 ACORN 1/2” 100

LoCk NUT, NyLoN iNSerT,
STeeL, ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No.              Bolt Size               pkg
6-32NLN 6/32 100

8-32NLN 8/32 100

10-24NLN 10/24 100

10-32NLN 10/32 100

1/4-20NLN 1/4-20 100

5/16-18NLN 5/16-18 100

3/8-16NLN 3/8-16 100

1/2-13NLN 1/2-13 50

LAG BoLTS, ZiNC pLATeD,
STeeL, pACkAGeD 
Stock No.                 Size                    pkg
1/4X3 LP 1/4” x 3” 100

5/16X3 LP 5/16” x 3 100

3/8X1 1/2 LP        3/8”x1-1/2 100

3/8X2 LP 3/8” x 2” 100

3/8X2 1/2 LP        3/8” x 2-1/2” 100

3/8X3 LP 3/8” x 3” 100

B854-500 3/8” x 3” 400

3/8X6 LP 3/8” x 6” 50

CArriAGe BoLTS, GrADe 2,
UNC, STeeL, ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No.                 Size                 pkg 
3/8X1 CP BULK         3/8” x 1” 750

3/8X1 CP 3/8” x 1” 100

3/8X1 1/4 CP             3/8” x 1-1/4”    100

3/8X1 1/4 CP BULK   3/8” x 1-1/4”    750

B852-496                   3/8” x 2”          450

B852-448 5/16” x 1-1/2”  800

B852-457 5/16” x 3-1/2”  300

SAe FLAT wASHerS

STeeL, BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No.   Size                pkg
#6 SAE #6 100

#8 SAE #8 100

#10 SAE #10 100

1/4 SAE 1/4” 100

5/16 SAE 5/16” 100

3/8 SAE 3/8” 100

1/2 SAE 1/2” 100

SQUAre wASHerS

1/4” THiCk, GALvANiZeD FiNiSH
Stock No. Size                   Hole Size
2X2X1/4 2” x 2” x 1/4” 9/16”

3X3X1/4 3” x 3” x 1/4” 9/16”

3X3X1/4 13/16 3” x 3” x 1/4” 13/16”

3X3X7/16 3” x 3” x 1/4” 7/16”

3X3X15/16 3” x 3” x 1/4” 15/16”

4X4X1/4 4” x 4” x 1/4” 11/16”

BeveL wASHerS, BAre MeTAL

MALeABLe iroN, 16-2/3% SLope
Stock No.               Bolt Size
162-892 1/2”

162-894 5/8”

162-896 3/4”

BeLLeviLLe wASHer,
SeLF CoLoUr

CoNiCAL SpriNG STeeL
Stock No.               Bolt Size
680-223 3/8”

680-227 1/2”

FLANGe NUTS, UNC
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
wiTH SerrATeD SHoULDer
Stock No. Size                 pkg
1/4 FLANGE             1/4” 100

3/8 FLANGE             3/8”            100

3/8 FLANGE BULK   3/8” 2,000

1 Fasteners Steel:template  15-04-02  7:59 PM  Page 2
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FASTENING HOUSE INC. SINCE 1958 3

SeLF TAppiNG SCrewS, 
TrUSS HeAD, 
SQUAre reCeSS,   
Type A, STeeL, 
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No. Size                 pkg
6X3/4 ATH #6 x 3/4” 100

8 x3/4 ATH #8 x 3/4” 100

8X1 ATH #8 x 1” 100

10X3/4 ATH #10 x 3/4” 100

10X1 ATH #10 x 1” 100

10X1 1/4 ATH #10 x 1-1/4” 100

10X1 1/2 ATH #10 x 1-1/2” 100

SeLF TAppiNG SCrewS, 
pAN HeAD, SQUAre reCeSS,      
Type A, STeeL, BriGHT 
ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No. Size                 pkg
6X1/2 A #6 x 1/2” 100

6X3/4 A #6 x 3/4” 100

6X1 A #6 x 1” 100

6X1 1/4 A #6 x 1-1/4”   100

6X1 1/2 A #6 x 1-1/2” 100

6X2 A #6 x 2” 100

8X1/2 A #8 x 1/2” 100

8X3/4 A #8 x 3/4” 100

8X3/4 A BULK #8 x 3/4” 100

8X1 A #8 x 1” 100

8X1 A BULK #8 x 1” 8000

8X1 1/4 A #8 x 1-1/4” 100

8X1 1/2 A #8 x 1-1/2” 100

8X1-1/2 A BULK #8 x 1-1/2”   5000

8X2 A #8 x 2” 100

8X2 1/2 A #8 x 2-1/2” 100

8X3-A #8 x 3” 100

10X1/2 A #10 x 1/2” 100

10X3/4 A #10 x 3/4” 100

10X3/4 A BULK #10 x 3/4” 8000

10X1 A #10 x 1” 100

10X1 A BULK #10 x 1” 6000

10X1 1/4 A #10 x 1-1/4” 100

10X1 1/4 A BULK #10 x 1-1/4”    5000

10X1 1/2 A #10 x 1-1/2” 100

10X2 A #10 x 2” 100

10X2 A BULK #10 x 2” 3000

10X2-1/2 A #10 x 2-1/2” 100

10X3 A #10 x 3” 100

12X1 A BULK #12 x 1” 5000

12X1 A #12 x 1” 100

12X1 1/4 A #12 x 1-1/4” 100

12X1 1/2 A #12 x 1-1/2” 100

12X2 A #12 x 2” 100

12X2 A BULK #12 x 2” 2000

14X3/4 A #14 x 3/4” 100

14X1 A #14 x 1” 100

14X1 1/4 A #14 x 1-1/4” 100

14X1 1/2 A #14 x 1-1/2” 100

14X2 A #14 x 2” 100

DrywALL SCrewS, 
SeLF-DriLLiNG,
BUGLe HeAD, pHiLLipS Drive,
BLACk pHoSpHATe CoATeD,
Type “S12” DriLL poiNT, BULk
Stock No. Size pkg
6X1 1/4-S12 BULK #6 x 1-1/4” 8,000

6X1 5/8-S12 #6 x 1-5/8” 5,000

6X2-S12 BULK #6 x 2” 3,500

MACHiNe SCrewS,
CoMBiNATioN roUND HeAD
STeeL, ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No. Size pkg
6/32X1/2 RH 6/32 x 1/2” 100

6/32X3/4 RH 6/32 x 3/4” 100

6-32X1 RH 6/32 x 1” 100

6-32X1 1/4 RH 6/32 x 1-1/4” 100

6-32X1 1/2 RH 6/32 x 1-1/2” 100

6-32X2 RH 6/32 x 2” 100

6-32X3 RH 6/32 x 3” 100

8-32X1/2 RH 8/32 x 1/2” 100

8-32X3/4 RH 8/32 x 3/4” 100

8-32X1 RH 8/32 x 1” 100

8-32X1 1/4 RH 8/32 x 1-1/4” 100

8-32X1 1/2 RH 8/32 x 1-1/2” 100

8-32X2 RH 8/32 x 2” 100

8-32X3 RH 8/32 x 3” 100

10-32X1/2 RH 10/32 x 1/2” 100

10-32X3/4 RH 10/32 x 3/4” 100

10-32X1 RH 10/32 x 1” 100

10-32X1 1/4 RH 10/32 x 1-1/4” 100

10-24X3/4 RH 10/24 x 3/4” 100

10-24X1 RH 10/24 x 1” 100

10-24X1 1/4 RH 10/24 x 1-1/4” 100

10-24X1 1/2 RH 10/24 x 1-1/2” 100

10-24X2 RH 10/24 x 2” 100

1/4-20X3/8 RH 1/4-20 x 3/8” 100

1/4-20X1/2 RH 1/4-20 x 1/2” 100

1/4-20X3/4 RH 1/4 - 20 x 3/4” 100

1/4-20X1 RH 1/4-20 x 1” 100

1/4-20x1 1/4 RH 1/4-20 x 1-1/4” 100

1/4-20x1 1/2 RH 1/4-20 x 1-1/2” 100

1/4-20X2 RH 1/4-20 x 2” 100

1/4-20X2 1/2 RH 1/4-20 x 2-1/2” 100

1/4-20X3 RH 1/4-20 x 3” 100

1/4-20X4 RH 1/4-20 x4” 100

DrywALL SCrewS, FiNe THreAD,
BUGGLe HeAD, pHiLLipS Drive,
BLACk pHoSpHATe CoATeD,
SHArp “S” poiNT
Stock No. Size pkg
6X1 BULK #6 x 1” 10,000

6X1 1/4 BULK #6 x 1-1/4” 8,000

6X1 5/8  BULK #6 x 1-5/8” 5,000

6X2 BULK #6 x 2” 3,500

DrywALL SCrewS, CoUrSe THreAD,
BUGLe HeAD, pHiLLipS Drive,
BLACk pHoSpHATe CoATeD,
SHArp “S” poiNT
Stock No. Size pkg
6X1 BULK CRS #6 x 1” 10,000

6X1 1/4 BULK CRS #6 x 1-1/4” 8,000

6x1 BULK

6x1 BULK CRS

6x2-S12 BULK

wooD SCrewS, FLAT HeAD,
SQUAre reCeSS Drive, STeeL,
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
Stock No. Size pkg
197-089 #6 x 3/4” 100

187-091 #6 x 1” 100

197-139 #8 x 3/4” 100

B197-139BULK #8 x 3/4” 15,000

197-141 #8 x 1” 100

B197-141BULK #8 x 1” 10,000

197-143 #8 x 1-1/4” 100

197-145 #8 x 1-1/2” 100

B197-145BULK #8 x 1-1/2” 6,000

197-148 #8 x 2” 100

197-150 #8 x 2-1/2” 100

197-152 #8 x 3” 100

197-154 #8 x 3-1/2” 100

197-156 #8 x 4” 100

197-191 #10 x 3/4” 100

197-193 #10 x 1” 100

B197-193BULK #10 x 1” 7,500

197-195 #10 x 1-1/4” 100

197-197 #10 x 1-1/2” 100

B197-197BULK #10 x 1-1/2” 5,000

197-200 #10 x 2” 100

197-202 #10 x 2-1/2” 100

B197-202BULK #10 x 2-1/2” 2,000

197-204 #10 x 3” 100

197-206 #10 x 3-1/2” 100

B197-206BULK #10 x 3-1/2” 1,000

197-208 #10 x 4” 100

197-248 #12 x 3/4” 100

197-250 #12 x 1” 100

197-254 #12 x 1-1/2” 100

197-257 #12 x 2” 100

197-259 #12 x 2-1/2” 100

197-261 #12 x 3” 100

1 Fasteners Steel:template  15-04-02  7:59 PM  Page 3



F
A

S
T
E
N

E
R

S
 -

 S
T
E
E
L

www.fasteninghouse.com4

STAINLESS STEEL

Hex NUTS, 
STAiNLeSS STeeL
Stock No.           Bolt Size
1/4 ST ST 1/4”- 20 UNC

5/16 ST ST 5/16”-18 UNC

3/8 ST ST 3/8” - 16 UNC

1/2 ST ST 1/2” - 13 UNC

5/8 ST ST 5/8” - 11 UNC

3/4” ST ST 3/4”- 10 UNC

FLAT wASHerS, 
STAiNLeSS STeeL
Stock No.           Bolt Size
1/4-WST 1/4”

3/8-WST 3/8”

1/2 WST 1/2”

5/8 WST 5/8”

FeNDer wASHerS, 
STAiNLeSS STeeL
Stock No. Bolt Size o/D
1/4-FWST 1/4” 1-1/4”

3/8-FWST 3/8” 1-1/2”

roD CoUpLiNG, STAiNLeSS STeeL
Stock No. Bolt Size
3/8 COUP ST ST 3/8” - 16

LoCk NUT, STAiNLeSS STeeL,
NyLoN iNSerT
Stock No. Bolt Size
3/8 NLN ST 3/8” - 16

LoCk wASHerS, 
STAiNLeSS STeeL
Stock No.           Bolt Size
1/4-LWST 1/4”

3/8-LWST 3/8”

1/2-LWST 1/2”

Hex HeAD CAp SCrewS, 
STAiNLeSS STeeL
Stock No.           Bolt Size
1/4X1 ST ST 1/4” x 1”

3/8X1 ST ST 3/8” x 1”

3/8X1 1/4 ST ST 3/8' x 1-1/4”

3/8X1 1/2 ST ST 3/8” x 1-1/2”

1/2X1 1/4 ST ST 1/2” x 1-1/4”

1/2X1 1/2 ST ST 1/2” x 1-1/2”

1/2X2 ST ST 1/2” x 2”

1/2 x2 1/2 ST ST 1/2” x 2-1/2”

5/8X3 ST ST 5/8” x 3”

SeLF DriLLiNG SCrewS
Hex wASHer HeAD (HwH)
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD

Drill   
Stock No. Size          point     pkg
8-18X1/2 HWH 8-18 x 1/2” No. 2 100

8-18X3/4 HWH 8-18 x 3/4” No. 2 100

8-18X1 HWH 8-18 x 1” No. 2 100

10-16X1/2 HWH 10-16 x 1/2” No. 2 100

10-16X5/8 HWH 10-16 x 5/8” No. 3 100

10-16X3/4 HWH 10-16 x 3/4” No. 3 100

2460BULK 10-16 x 3/4” No. 3 6,000

10-16X1 HWH 10-16 x 1” No. 3 100

10-16X1 1/4 HWH 10-16 x 1-1/4” No. 3 100

10-16X1 1/2 HWH 10-16 x 1-1/2” No. 3 100

1650BULK 12-24 x 7/8” No. 4 5,000

12-24X1 1/4 HWH 12-24 x 1-1/4” No. 5 100

1670BULK 12-24 x 1-1/4” No. 5 4,000

12-24X1 1/2 HWH 12-24 x 1-1/2” No. 5 100

1680BULK 12-24 x 1-1/2” No. 5 2,500

12-24X2 HWH/5 12-24 x 2” No. 5 100

1690BULK 12-24 x 2” No. 5 2,000

12-14X3/4 HWH 12-14 x 3/4” No. 3 100

12-14X1 HWH 12-14 x 1” No. 3 100

12-14X1 1/4 HWH 12-14 x 1-1/4” No. 3 100

12-14X1 1/2 HWH 12-14 x 1-1/2” No. 3 100

12-14X2 HWH/3 12-14 x 2” No. 3 100

1/4-14X3/4 HWH 1/4- 14 x 3/4” No. 3 100

1/4-14X1 HWH 1/4-14 x 1” No. 3 100

1850BULK 1/4-14 x 1” No. 3 2,500

1/4-14X1 1/4 HWH 1/4-14 x 1-1/4” No. 3 100

1/4-14X1 1/2 HWH 1/4-14 x 1-1/2” No. 3 100

1/4-14X2 HWH 1/4-14 x 2” No. 3 100

1554000 1/4-14 x 2-1/2” No. 3 1,000

1/4-14X3 HWH 1/4 - 14 x 3” No. 3 100

SeLF DriLLiNG SCrewS
pAN HeAD, SQUAre reCeSS,
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD

Drill   
Stock No. Size          point
6-20X1/2 PHS 6-20 x 1/2” No. 2

8-18X1/2 PHS 8-18 x 1/2” No. 2

8-18X3/4 PHS 8-18 x 3/4” No. 2

8-18X1 PHS 8-18 x 1” No. 2

10-16X1/2 PHS 10-16 x 1/2” No. 2

10-16X3/4 PHS 10-16 x 3/4” No. 3

10-16X1 PHS No. 3

10-16X1 1/2 PHS No. 3

10-16X2 PHS No. 3

SeLF DriLLiNG SCrewS
wooD To MeTAL AppLiCATioNS,
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD,
SoCkeT wAFer HeAD w/reAMer

Drill   
Stock No. Size          point  pkg
21380 10-24 x 1-1 No. 3 3,000

12-24X2 SWT 12-24 x 2” No. 4 100

12-24X2 1/2 SWT 12-24 x 2 No. 4 1,100

12-24X3 SWT 12-24 x 3” No. 4 100

1980 1/4-20 x 3” No. 3 1,000

SeLF DriLLiNG SCrewS
wooD To MeTAL AppLiCATioNS,
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD,
SoCkeT wAFer HeAD w/o reAMer

Drill   
Stock No. Size          point  pkg
TSW10114B 0-24 x 1-1/4” No. 3 100

TSW10112RB 0-24 x 1-1/2” No. 3 100

MoDiFieD TrUSS LATH SCrewS,
pHiLLipS wAFer HeAD,
BriGHT ZiNC pLATeD
Type “S12” DriLL poiNT
Stock No. Size pkg
8X1/2 PWT #8 x 1/2” 100

8X1/2 PWT BULK #8 x 1/2” 15,000

MoDiFieD TrUSS LATH SCrewS,
pHiLLipS wAFer HeAD,
BLACk pHoSpHATe CoATeD
Type “S” SHArp poiNT
Stock No. Size pkg
8X9/16 PWF #8 x 9/16” 100

8X9/16 PWF BULK #8 x 9/16” 10,000

SeLF TAppiNG SCrewS, pAN HeAD,
STAiNLeSS STeeL, Type A
Stock No. Size
8X1/2 AST #8 x 1/2”

8X3/4 AST #8 x 3/4”

8X1 AST #8 x 1”

8X1 1/4 AST #8 x 1-1/4”

8X1 1/2 AST #8 x 1-1/2”

10X3/4 AST #10 x 3/4”

10X1 AST #10 x 1”

10X1 1/4 AST #10 x 1-1/4”

10X1 1/2 AST #10 x 1-1/2”

10X2 AST #10 x 2”

SeLF DriLLiNG SCrewS
Hex wASHer HeAD
STAiNLeSS STeeL
Stock No. Size          
TRH1034KSS #10 x 3/4”
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SQUAre reCeSS, iNSerT BiTS
Stock No. Length point
#1X1 SQ 1” #1

#2X1 SQ 1” #2

#3X1 SQ 1” #3

#1X2 SQ 2” #1

#2X2 SQ 2” #2

#3X2 SQ 2” #3

#1X3 SQ 3” #1

#2X3 SQ 3” #2

#3X3 SQ 3” #3

#1X4 SQ 4” #1

#2X4 SQ 4” #2

#3X4 SQ 4” #3

#1X6 SQ 6” #1

#2X6 SQ 6” #2

#3X6 SQ 6” #3

riveTS wiTH DoMeD HeAD
STeeL BoDy-STeeL MANDreL

Body Drill Grip
Stock No. Dia. Size range
SBS-42 1/8” #30 1/16” - 1/8”

SBS-43 1/8” #30 1/8” - 3/16”

SBS-44 1/8” #30 3/16” - 1/4”

SBS-46 1/8” #30 5/16” - 3/8’

SBS-48 1/8” #30 3/8” - 1/2”

ALUMiNUM BoDy & MANDreL
Body Drill Grip

Stock No. Dia. Size range
ABA-42 1/8” #30 1/16” - 1/8”

ABA-44 1/8” #30 3/16” - 1/4”

ABA-46 1/8” #30 5/16” - 3/8”

ABA-64 3/16” #11 3/16” - 1/4”

ABA-66 3/16” #11 1/4” -  3/8”

ABA-68 3/16” #11 3/8” - 1/2”

riveT GUN, LoNG NoSe
JeT eQUipMeNT & TooL
Stock No. Description
859042 Long Nose

Comes with 1/4”, 5/32”, 

3/16” and 1/4” Noses

riveT GUN, LoNG reACH
JeT eQUipMeNT & TooL
Stock No. Description
859044 All Metal, Long Reach

Comes with 1/4”, 5/32”, 

3/16” and 1/4” Noses

FrAMiNG SCrewS, pAN HeAD,
BLACk pHoSpHATe CoATeD
Type “S12” DriLL poiNT
Stock No. Size Bulk Qty
7/16 FRAME S12 #6 x 7/16” 15,000

FrAMiNG SCrewS, pAN HeAD,
BLACk pHoSpHATe CoATeD
pHiLLipS, SHArp “S” poiNT
Stock No. Size Bulk Qty
7/16 FRAME #6 x 7/16” 100

7/16 FRAME BULK #6 x 7/16” 15,000

MAGNeTiC BiT HoLDerS, 
1/4” Hex SHANk, MADe FroM S/S,
wiTH Hi-STreNGTH ALNiCo MAGNeT
Stock No. Description                  o.A.L.
B222-358 Standard 6”

B222-369 Standard 12”

B222-363 Knurled End 3”

B222-373 w/Retaining Ring 3”

MAGNeTiC NUT SeTTerS,
1 pieCe 1/4” Hex SHANk

Hex Body
Stock No. opening o/D o.A.L.
37582 1/4” 7/16” 2-9/16”

37583 5/16” 1/2” 2-9/16”

B222-390 5/16” 1/2” 6”

37584 3/8” 9/16” 2-9/16”

B222-391 3/8” 9/16” 6”

37585 7/16” 5/8” 2-9/16”

B222-392 7/16” 5/8” 6”

37586 1/2” 3/4” 2-9/16”

MAGNeTiC BiT HoLDerS, 
“QUiCk-CHANGe”
B222-383 (Allows for Frequent Bit Changes)

pHiLLipS iNSerT BiTS
Stock No. Length point
#1X1 PH 1” #1

#2X1 PH 1” #2

#3X1 PH 1” #3

#1X2 PH 2” #1

#2X2 PH 2” #2

#3X2 PH 2” #3

#1X3 PH 3” #1

#2X3 PH 3” #2

#3X3 PH 3” #3

#1X4 PH 4” #1

#2X4 PH 4” #2

#3X4 PH 4” #3

#1X6 PH 6” #1

#2X6 PH 6” #2

#3X6 PH 6” #3

DrywALL iNSerT BiT
pHiLLipS reDUCeD SHANk
Stock No. Length point
#2X1 PHDW 1” #2

Hex iNSerT BiT Aor

Torx iNSerT BiT Aor

SLoT iNSerT BiT Aor
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Wedge Anchors,

tYPe 304 stAinless steel
stock no. size Pkg
ISS14134 1/4” x 1-3/4” 100

ISS14214 1/4” x 2-1/4” 100

ISS14314 1/4” x 3-1/4” 100

ISS38214 3/8” x 2-1/4” 50

ISS38234 3/8” x 2-3/4” 50

ISS383 3/8” x 3” 50

ISS38334 3/8” x 3-3/4” 50

ISS385 3/8” x 5” 100

ISS12234 1/2” x 2-3/4” 50

ISS12334 1/2” x 3-3/4” 50

ISS12512 1/2” x 5-1/2” 50

ISS58312 5/8” x 3-1/2” 25

ISS58412 5/8” x 4-1/2” 25

sleeve Anchors, hex nut
stock no. size Pkg
SLE14138 1/4” x 1-3/8” 100

SLE14214 1/4” x 2-1/4” 100

SLE516112 5/16” x 1-1/2” 100

SLE516212 5/16” x 2-1/2” 100

SLE38178 3/8” x 1-7/8” 50

SLE383 3/8” x 3” 50

SLE12214 1/2” x 2-1/4” 25

SLE123 1/2” x 3” 25

SLE124 1/2” x 4” 25

SLE58214 5/8” x 2-1/4” 25

SLE58414 5/8” x 4-1/4” 10

heAvY loAd Anchors

hex Bolt stYle
stock no. Bolt dia. length     Min. emb.
LHL1220 12mm 127mm 80mm

LHL1240 12mm 147mm 80mm

LHL1620 16mm 150mm 100mm

LHL1650 16mm 180mm 100mm

LHL2030 20mm 192mm 125mm

LHL2060 20mm 262mm 125mm

droP-in Anchors, PlAted steel
thread drill

stock no. size size Pkg
IPA1438 1/4” - 20 3/8” 100

IPA14516 1/4” - 20 8mm 100

IPA3812 3/8” - 16 1/2” 50

IPA381532 3/8” - 16 12mm 50

IPA1258 1/2” - 13 5/8” 50

IPA5878 5/8” - 11 7/8” 25

IPA341 3/4” - 10 1” 25

droP-in Anchors
tYPe 304 stAinless steel

thread drill
stock no. size size Pkg
IPS3812 3/8” - 16 1/2” 50

IPS1258 1/2” - 13 5/8” 50

droP-in Anchors, stuBi
thread drill

stock no. size size Pkg
DIS3812 3/8” 1/2” 100

setting tool for stuBi
stock no.        Anchor size
DISST38 3/8”

droP-in Anchor, 

coil threAded
this anchor is specifically made 
for attachment of rope threaded 
concrete forming rods
stock no. size size Pkg
CTD1258 1/2” 5/8” 50

torPedo BoAt 
concrete Anchors

steel-gAlvAniZed finish
stock no. size Pkg
UTB14214 1/4” x 2-1/4” 100

UTB143 1/4” x 3” 100

UTB383 3/8” x 3” 50

UTB384 3/8” x 4” 50

UTB 24 1/2” x 4” 40

More sizes Available

sds Auto setting tool

for droP-in Achors
stock no. size
SDSST38 3/8”-16

SDSST12 1/2”-13

setting tool for droP-ins
stock no.        Anchor size
IPAST14 1/4”

IPAST38 3/8”

IPAST12 1/2”

IPAST58 5/8”

IPAST34 3/4”

Wedge Anchors,

Zinc PlAted steel
stock no. size Pkg
WED14134 1/4” x 1-3/4” 100

WED14214 1/4” x 2-1/4” 100

WED14314 1/4” x 3-1/4” 100

WED38214 3/8” x 2-1/4” 50

WED38234 3/8” x 2-3/4” 50

WED383 3/8” x 3” 50

WED38334 3/8” x 3-3/4” 50

WED385 3/8” x 5” 100

WED12234 1/2” x 2-3/4” 50

WED12334 1/2” x 3-3/4” 50

WED12414 1/2” x 4-1/4” 50

WED12512 1/2” x 5-1/2” 50

WED127 1/2” x 7” 25

WED12812 1/2” x 8-1/2” 25

WED58312 5/8” x 3-1/2” 25

WED58412 5/8” x 4-1/2” 25

WED585 5/8” x 5” 25

WED586 5/8” x 6” 25

WED587 5/8” x 7” 20

WED34414 3/4” x 4-1/4” 20

WED34434 3/4” x 4-3/4” 20

WED34512 3/4” x 5-1/2” 20
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tie Wire Ancor
stock no.   size     eye dia. Pkg
EP932 1/4” - 2-1/4” 9/32” 100

EP932M 1/4” - 2-1/4” 9/32” 1,000

lAg shield, ZAMAc AlloY
drill

stock no.   size     size Pkg
LAL14 1/4” - 2-1/2” 1/2” 50

LAL516 5/16” x 1-3/4”    1/2” 50

LAS38 3/8” x 1-3/4” 5/8” 50

LAL38 3/8” x 2-1/2” 5/8” 50

LAL12 1/2” x 3” 3/4” 25

single exPAnsion shields
drill

stock no.   size     size Pkg
USA14 1/4” x 1-5/16” 1/2” 50

USA38 3/8” x 1-1/2” 5/8” 50

USA12 1/2” x 2” 7/8” 25

USA58 5/8” x 2-5/8” 1” 25

douBle exPAnsion shields
drill

stock no.   size     size Pkg
UDA14 1/4” x 1-3/8” 1/2” 100

UDA38 3/8” x 2” 3/4” 50

UDA12 1/2” x 2-1/2” 7/8” 25

UDA58 5/8” x 2-3/4” 1” 25

kAP toggle
drill

stock no.   size     size Pkg
KAP316 3/16” 1/2” 100

KAP14 1/4” 5/8” 100

tWister™ drYWAll Anchor
MAde of ZAMAc 5 AlloY
stock no. screw size Pkg.
JET100 #8 100

Accepts any length of screw

nAilin drive Pin Anchor
drill

stock no. size size Pkg
02802 3/16” x 7/8” 3/16” 100

02808 1/4” x 1” 1/4” 100

02814 1/4” x 1-1/4” 1/4” 100

02820 1/4” x 1-1/2” 1/4” 100

02826 1/4” x 2” 1/4” 100

02804 1/4” x 3” 1/4” 100

PlAstic Plugs, Blue
drill

stock no. size size Pkg
KPA0608 6-8 x 3/4” 3/16” 100

KPA0810 8-10 x 3/4” 3/16” 100

KPA1012 10-12 x 3/4” 1/4” 100

KPA1416 14-16 x 1-1/2” 5/16” 50

Mun nYlon Plugs
screw drill

stock no. size size size
MUN5 5 x 25mm 4-6 5mm

MUN6 6 x 30mm 6-8 6mm

MUN8 8 x 40mm 10-12 8mm

MUN10 10 x 50mm 14-18 10mm

MUN12 12 x 60mm 3/8” 12mm

Alex AluMinuM Plugs
Bit

stock no. size size Pkg
ALE141 1/4” x 1” 6-10 100

ALE14114 1/4” x 1-1/4” 6-10 100

ALE14112 1/4” x 1-1/2” 6-10 100

Zinc AlloY screW Anchor
drill

stock no. size size Pkg
LED101 10-12 x 1” 5/16” 100

LED10112 10-12 x 1-1/2” 5/16” 100

LED16112 14-16 x 1-1/2” 3/8” 100

WAll-dog™ Anchors
PAn heAd squAre recess drive

Bit
stock no. length size Pkg
02316 1-1/4” 3/16” 100

Acoustic eYe lAg screW 
for Wood
Specifically designed for installation of

suspended ceilings

stock no.     size     eye dia.       case
ELS 143B 1/4” x 3”     .210”             1,000

toggle Bolts
Bolt drill

stock no. size size Pkg
TOG183 1/8” x 3” 3/8” 50

TOG3163 3/16” x 3” 9/16” 50

TOG3164 3/16” x 4” 9/16” 50

TOG143 1/4” x 3” 3/4” 50

TOG144 1/4” x 4” 3/4” 50

TOG384 3/8” x 4” 1” 25

toggle heAds onlY
Bolt drill

stock no. size size Pkg
TOGH316 3/16” (10/24) 1/2” 100

TOGH14 1/4” 5/8” 100

TOGH38 3/8” 1” 100

nYlon drive screW Anchor
round heAd, PhilliPs drive

drill
stock no. dia. length Pkg
MNA530 5mm 30mm 100

MNA635 6mm 35mm 100

nYlon drive screW Anchor
round heAd, socket drive

drill
stock no. dia. length Pkg
MNA635R 6mm 40mm 100

nYlon Pin Bolts
head

stock no. size style Pkg
NYL141 1/4” x 1”    Mushroom 100
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scru-it® hex WAsher heAd

rustPro® coAted
stock no. size Pkg
SCH31634 3/16” x 3/4” 100

SCH316114 3/16” x 1-1/4” 100

SCH316134 3/16” x 1-3/4” 100

SCH316214 3/16” x 2-1/4” 100

SCH316234 3/16” x 2-3/4” 100

SCH316314 3/16” x 3-1/4” 100

SCH3164 3/16” x 4” 100

SCH14114 1/4” x 1-1/4” 100

SCH14134 1/4” x 1-3/4” 100

SCH14214 1/4” x 2-1/4” 100

SCH14234 1/4” x 2-3/4” 100

SCH14314 1/4” x 3-1/4” 100

SCH144 1/4” x 4” 100

SCH145 1/4” x 5” 100

one drill bit included with each package.

scru-it® PhilliPs flAt heAd

rustPro® coAted
stock no. size Pkg
SCP316114 3/16” x 1-1/4” 100

SCP316134 3/16” x 1-3/4” 100

SCP316214 3/16” x 2-1/4” 100

SCP316234 3/16” x 2-3/4” 100

SCP316314 3/16” x 3-1/4” 100

SCP3164 3/16” x 4” 100

SCP14114 1/4” x 1-1/4” 100

SCP14134 1/4” x 1-3/4” 100

SCP14214 1/4” x 2-1/4” 100

SCP14234 1/4” x 2-3/4” 100

SCP14314 1/4” x 3-1/4” 100

SCP144 1/4” x 4” 100

SCP145 1/4” x 5” 100

SCP146 1/4” x 6” 100

one drill bit included with each package.

Preset (dek-sert) inserts
stock no. thread size          case
KDS25 1/4-20 500

KDS37 3/8-16 500

KDS50 1/2-13 250

KDS62 5/8-11 100

KDS75 3/4-10 100

concrete insert Plug
stock no. thread size          Pkg
PIP45 5/8-11 100

Wood-knocker™ 

concrete insert
stock no. thread size       colour Pkg
07550 1/4-20 Brown 200

07552 3/8-16 Green 200

07554 1/2-13 Yellow 200

07556 5/8-11 Red 150

07558 3/4-10 Purple 150

scru-it® squAre recess drive

rustPro® coAted
Bit

stock no. size size Pkg
SCR316114 3/16” x 1-1/4” #2 100

SCR316134 3/16” x 1-3/4” #2 100

SCR316214 3/16” x 2-1/4” #2 100

SCR316234 3/16” x 2-3/4” #2 100

SCR316314 3/16” - 3-1/4” #2 100

SCR3164 3/16” x 4” #2 100

SCR14114 1/4”x 1-1/4” #3 100

SCR14134 1/4” x 1-3/4” #3 100

SCR14214 1/4” x 2-1/4” #3 100

SCR14234 1/4” x 2-3/4” #3 100

SCR14314 1/4” x 3-1/4” #3 100

scru-it® instAllAtion kit
stock no. description
SCRUTOOL Installation Tool in Plastic

Storage Box

scru-Bits
Max
fastener

stock no. size length
SCB 5323 5/32” x 3-1/2” 1-3/4”

SCB 5324 5/32” x 4-1/2” 2-3/4”

SCB 5325 5/32” x 5-1/2” 4”

SCB3163 3/16” x 3-1/2” 1-3/4”

SCB 3164 3/16” x 4-1/2” 2-3/4”

SCB 3165 3/16” x 5-1/2” 4”

SCB 3166 3/16” x 6-1/2” 5”

SCB 3167 3/16”x 7” 6”

rockite™
self levelling, 
PourABle grout
hYdrAulic Anchoring ceMent
stock no. size
ROC10 10 lb Pail

ROC50 50 lb Pail

flo-rok® fr5 MAx

injection Anchoring Adhesive
stock no. size case
FR5-10MAX 10 oz. 12

FR5-12MAX 12.2 oz. 12

FR5-28MAX 28 oz. 6

rod Anchor AsseMBlies

steel rod - Zinc PlAted
stock no. size Pkg
PRA126 1/2” x 6-1/2” 10

PRA587 5/8” x 7-1/2” 10

More sizes & finishes available

PrecAst inserts 

for concrete
thread

stock no. length size Pkg
PZ145 1-11/16” 5/8-11 25

More sizes available

steel screens for flo-rock
Max rod screen drill

stock no. size size size
SFR3810 3/8” 1/2” x 10” 1/2”

SFR123 1/2” 5/8” x 3” 5/8”

SFR583 5/8” 3/4” x 3” 3/4”

SFR586 5/8” 5/8” x 6” 3/4
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flat files, niCholson
stock no. size Description
10FB 10” Flat Bastard

12FS 12” Flat Smooth

14FB 14” Flat Bastard

ABRASIVES ABRASIVES

ChoP saW Wheels
Kelly general PurPose
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
84133-13282 12” 1/8” 20mm

54421-13282 14” 1/8” 1”

half rounD files, niCholson
stock no. size Description
8HRB 8” Half Round Bastard

10HRB 10” Half Round Bastard

10HRS 10” Half Round Smooth

12HRB 12” Half Round Bastard

12HRS 12” Half Round Smooth

14HRB 14” Half Round Bastard

rounD files, niCholson
stock no. size Description
10RB 10” Round Bastard

10RS 10” Round Smooth

12RB 12” Round Bastard

12RS 12” Round Smooth

14RB 14” Round Bastard

hanDy file, 
general PurPose
stock no. size Description
06601N 8” Double Sided

PiPeline file, niCholson
stock no. size Description
05190N 14” Half Round Pipeliner

file hanDles, WooDen
stock no. file range
#3FH 6” to 8”

#4FH 8” to 12”

#5FH 12” to 16”

ChoP saW, 14” Wheels
Kelly “steel stuD”
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
54422-13282 14” 3/32” 1”

PluMBer’s sanD Cloth
stock no. Description grit
SC5 1-3/8” x 5 yds 180

grit Cloth, Mesh sCreen
stock no. Description grit
GC5 1-3/8” x 5 yds 180

sanDing sPonge, angleD
all PurPose, Wet or Dry
stock no. type Description
CP040 Fine 4.875” x 2.875” x 1”

R

Cut-off Wheels, thinCut
Kelly high PerforManCe
steel & stainless, a60u
thinCut, tyPe 27
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
24409-13282 4-1/2” .045 7/8”

24509-13282 5” .045 7/8”

24609-13282 6” .045 7/8”

Cut-off Wheels, thinCut
Kelly high PerforManCe
steel & stainless, a60u
thinCut, tyPe 1
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
53409-13282 4-1/2” .045 7/8” 

53509-13282 5” .045 7/8”

53609-13282 6” .045 7/8

CoMBo Cut & grinD Wheels
Kelly high PerforManCe
tyPe 27
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
42414-13282 4-1/2” 5/64” 7/8”

42514-13282 5” 5/64” 7/8”

42614-13282 6” 5/64” 7/8”

ConCrete & Masonry 
Cutting Wheels, C304B
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
L5315 12” 1/8” 20mm

L5703 14” 1/8” 20mm
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grinDing Wheels, sPin-on
hP tyPe 27s for steel
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
08B450 4-1/2” 1/4” 5/8”-11

08B500 5” 1/4” 5/8”-11

grinDing Wheels
hP tyPe 27 for steel
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
08B460 4-1/2” 1/4” 7/8”

08B510 5” 1/4” 7/8”

08B710 7” 1/4” 7/8”

CoMBo Cutting & grinDing
sPin-on tyPe 27s
hP for steel
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
08B452 4-1/2” 1/8” 5/8”-11

08B502 5” 1/8” 5/8”-11

CoMBo Cutting & grinDing
hP tyPe 27 for steel
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
08B462 4-1/2” 1/8” 7/8”

08B512 5” 1/8” 7/8”

08B602 6” 1/8” 7/8”

CoMBo ZiP, Cut & grinD
With the saMe Wheel
tyPe 27

stock no. Dia. thick arbor
11T842 4-1/2” 5/64” 7/8”

11T852 5” 5/64” 7/8”

11T862 7” 5/64” 7/8”

PiPefitter Wheels for 
grinDing Joint WelDs
steel & stainless steel
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
08N503 5” 3/32” 7/8”

08N603 6” 3/32” 7/8”

08N703 7” 3/32” 7/8”

allstar grinDing Wheels
tyPe 27

stock no. Dia. thick arbor
08C450 4-1/2” 1/4” 7/8”

08C500 5” 1/4” 7/8”

08C600 6” 1/4” 7/8”

08C700 7” 1/4” 7/8”

allstar Cutting Wheels
tyPe 27

stock no. Dia. thick arbor
08C452 4-1/2” 1/8” 7/8”

08C502 5” 1/8” 7/8”

08C602 6” 1/8” 7/8”

08C702 7” 1/8” 7/8”

ZiP stainless, tyPe 1
thin Cut-off Wheels

stock no. Dia. thick arbor
11F042 4-1/2” 3/64” 7/8”

11F052 5” 3/64” 7/8”

11F062 6” 3/64” 7/8”

11F072 7” 1/16” 7/8”

ZiPCut Cut-off Wheels
for steel & stainless

tyPe1
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
11T042 4-1/2” 3/64” 7/8”

11T052 5” 3/64” 7/8”

11T062 6” 3/64” 7/8”

11T072 7” 1/16” 7/8”

tyPe27
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
11T142 4-1/2” 3/64” 7/8”

11T152 5” 3/64” 7/8”

11T162 6” 3/64” 7/8”

11T172 7” 1/16” 7/8”

ZiP stainless, tyPe 27
thin Cut-off Wheels

stock no. Dia. thick arbor
11F142 4-1/2” 3/64” 7/8”

11F152 5” 3/64” 7/8”

11F162 6” 3/64” 7/8”

11F172 7” 1/16” 7/8”
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ChoP saW, ChoPCut
for steel & stainless
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
10Q143 14” 3/32” 1”

enDuro-flex
east-triM BaCKing flaP DisC
stock no. size grit arbor Pkg
15R454 4-1/2” 40 7/8” 10

15R456 4-1/2” 60 7/8” 10

15R458 4-1/2” 80 7/8” 10

15R462 4-1/2” 120 7/8” 10

15R504 5” 40 7/8” 10

15R506 5” 60 7/8” 10

15R508 5” 80 7/8” 10

15R512 5” 120 7/8” 10

enDuro-flex, 
stainless steel
east-triM BaCKing 
flaP DisC
stock no. size grit Pkg
15Q454 4-1/2” 40 10

15Q456 4-1/2” 60 10

15Q458 4-1/2” 80 10

ChoPCut ii
ChoP saW Wheels for steel
stock no. Dia. thick arbor
10P143 14” 3/32” 1”

enDuro-flex, stainless 
for aluMinuM & stainless
sPin-on Mounting
stock no. size grit Pkg
06F454 4-1/2” 40 10

06F456 4-1/2” 60 10

06F458 4-1/2” 80 10

06F462 4-1/2”         120 10

enDuro-flex sPin-on
for steel & stainless
With eCo-triM BaCKing
stock no. size grit Pkg
06B454 4-1/2” 40 10

06B456 4-1/2” 60 10

06B458 4-1/2” 80 10

06B462 4-1/2”         120 10

06B504 5” 40 10

06B506 5” 60 10

06B508 5” 80 10

06B512 5”                120 10

MounteD Brush, 1/4” shaft
w/Knot tWisteD .020” Wires
for stainless & aluMinuM
stock no. Dia. Width 
13C130 2-3/4” 3/8”

CoolCut™ flaP Wheels
stock no. Dia. Width grit
15F006 1-1/2” 3/8” 60

15F012 1-1/2” 3/8”       120

15F056 1-3/8” 3/8” 60

15F104 1-1/2” 1” 40

15F106 1-1/2” 1” 60

15F108 1-1/2” 1” 80

15F112 1-1/2” 1”          120

15F156 1” 1” 60

15F158 1” 1” 80

15F162 1” 1”          120

15F208 2” 3/8” 80

15F212 2” 3/8”       120

15F306 2” 1” 60

15F308 2” 1” 80

15F312 2’ 1”          120

15F324 2” 1” 240

15F512 2-1/2” 1-1/2”    120

15F706 3” 1” 60

15F912 3” 2”          120

More sizes available

MounteD Brush, 1/4” shaft
w/Knot tWisteD .0118” Wires
for stainless & aluMinuM
stock no. Dia. Width
13C170 2” 5/8”

13C175 3” 3/4”

MounteD Brush, 1/4” shaft
w/CriMPeD Wires for steel
stock no. Dia. Width
13C110 1-3/8” 1/4”

13C120 2” 5/8”

13C125 3” 3/4”
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stringer BeaD Brushes 
w/Knot tWisteD .020” Wires
for steel
stock no. Dia.     Width arbor
13K454 4-1/2” 3/16” 5/8”-11

13K504 5” 1/4” 5/8”-11

13K604 6” 1/4” 5/8”-11

stringer BeaD Brushes 
w/Knot tWisteD .020” Wires 
for steel & aluMinuM
stock no. Dia.     Width arbor
13K464 4-1/2” 3/16” 5/8”-11

13K514 5” 1/4” 5/8”-11

WiDe Wire Wheel Brush
w/Knot tWisteD .020” Wires 
for steel & aluMinuM
stock no. Dia.     Width arbor
13L464 4-1/2” 1/4” 5/8”-11

13L514 5” 3/8” 5/8”-11

WiDe Wire Wheel Brush
w/Knot tWisteD .020” Wires 
for steel
stock no. Dia.     Width arbor
13L454 4-1/2” 1/4” 5/8”-11

13L504 5” 3/8” 5/8”-11

13L604 6” 3/8” 5/8”-11

CuP Brush
w/Knot tWisteD .020” Wires 
for steel, With ring
stock no. Dia.     arbor
13G404 4” 5/8”-11

13G504 5” 5/8”-11

BlenDex hanD finishing PaDs
stock no. size type Pkg.
07A100 6” x 9” Medium 60

07A200 6” x 9” Fine 60

07A300 6” x 9” Course 60

07A400 6” x 9” Medium 60

07A500 6” x 9” Cleaning 60

sCotCh-Brite™ hanD PaDs
stock no. size Description Colour type
SB7447 6” x 9” Light Duty Maroon Fine

SB7440 6” x 9” Heavy Duty Tan Medium

tungsten CarBiDe Burr set
stock no. Description
01V990 5 Piece Set, in Plastic Box

CuP Brush
w/Knot tWisteD .020” Wires
for steel & aluMinuM
stock no. Dia.     arbor
13F304 3” 5/8”-11

tungsten CarBiDe Burrs
With 1/4” shaft
stock no. shape Dia. length
01V001 Cylindrical 1/4” 5/8”

01V002 Cylindrical 3/8” 3/4”

01V003 Cylindrical 3/8” 3/4”

01V004 Cyllindrical 1/2” 1”

01V005 Cylindrical 1/4” 5/8”

Rd/Nose

01V006 Cylindrical 3/8” 3/4”

Rd/Nose

01V007 Cylindrical 1/2” 1”

Rd/Nose

01V008 Cylindrical 1/2” 1”

Rd/Nose

01V013 Tapered 1/2” 1”

01V014 Tree 3/8” 3/4”

01V015 Tree 1/2” 1”

01V016 Tree 1/2” 1”

01V017 Cone 1/4” 5/8”

01V018 Conical 1/2” 7/8”

01V028 Egg 1/2” 7/8”

01V029 Flame 5/16”  3/4”

01V030 Flame 1/2” 1-1/4”

01V031 Cone 3/8” 1-1/16”

01V032 Cone 1/2” 1-1/8”

01V034 Cylindrical 1/2” 1”

Rd/Nose

01V035 Tree 1/2”    1”

01V036 Cone 3/8” 1-1/4

More sizes available
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stuBBy Drill Bits, sst+
Fractional sizes
Heavy Duty applications
stock no.           Bit size        pkg
01H008 1/8” 10

01H009 9/64” 10

01H012 3/16” 10

01H013 13/64” 10

01H014 7/32” 10

01H016 1/4” 10

01H018 9/32” 10

01H020 5/16” 10

01H024 3/8” 10

01H028 7/16” 10

taper pipe taps (npt)
carBon alloy steel

pipe Drill                 
stock no.   size    tpi        size
02C020 1/8” 27 11/32”

02C040 1/4” 18 7/16”

02C060 3/8” 18 37/64”

02C080 1/2” 14 47/64”

02C120 3/4” 14 59/64”

02C160 1” 11-1/2” 1-5/32”

02C200 1-1/4” 11-1/2”  1-1/2”

02C240 1-1/2” 11-1/2” 1-47/64”

02C320 2” 11-1/2” 2-7/32”

prentice Bits, sst
stock no.   Drill Dia.
01M536 9/16”

01M540 5/8”

01M544 11/16”

01M548 3/4”

01M556 7/8”

01M600 1”

ratcHetinG t-tap HanDle
cHrome plateD
stock no. capacity
02W200 1/4” to 1/2”

02W100 6/32” to 1/4”

tap WrencHes
stock no. capacity
02W010 1/16” to 1/4”

02W015 3/16” to 1/2”

02W030 1/4” to 3/4”

02W040 3/8” to 1”

HanD taper taps
carBon alloy steel

Drill 
stock no.      size             size 
KTT00632 6-32NC 36

KTT00832 8-32NC 29

KTT01024 10-24NC 25

KTT01032 10-32NF 21

KTT01224 12-24NC 16

KTT02520 1/4-20NC 7

KTT02528 1/4-28NF 3

KTT03118 5/16-18NC F

KTT03716 3/8-16NC 5/16

KTT03724 3/8-24NF 21/64

KTT04314 7/16-14NC U

KTT05013 1/2-13NC 27/64

KTT05020 1/2-20NF 29/64

poWer taps, sst+
steel, stainless, aluminum
Heavy Duty applications

tap overall    tap Drill 
stock no. size length size
03A561 6-32NC 2-1/2” #36

03A581 8-32NC 2-13/16” #29

03A601 10-24NC 2-13/16” #25

03A604 10-32NF 2-13/16” #21

03A621 12-24NC 3-3/16” #16

03B541 1/4”-20NC 3-3/16” #7

03B544 1/4”-28NF 3-3/16” #3

03B551 5/16”-18NC 3-11/16” #3

03B551 5/16”-18NC 3-11/16” F

03B554 5/16”-24NF 3-11/16” 17/64”

03B561 3/8”-16NC 4-3/32” 5/16”

03B564 3/8”-24NF 4-3/32” 21/64”

03B571 7/16”-14NC 4-3/32” U

03B574 7/16”-20NF 4-3/32” 25/64”

03B581 1/2”-13NC 4-5/16” 27/64”

03B584 1/2”-20NF 4-5/16” 29/64”

Drill sets, JoBBer’s, sst+
Fractional sizes
Heavy Duty applications
stock no.        Description
01E618 1/16” to 1/2”, 29 psc., 

in Metal Box

01E118 (as above), in Plastic Box 

with SST+ Hex Shanks

O1E118

Drill Bits, JoBBer’s, sst+
130˚ split point
Heavy Duty applications
stock no.        size tap size pkg
01A504 1/16” 10

01A505 5/64” 10

01A506 3/32” 10

01A507 7/64” 10

01A508 1/8” 10

01A509 9/64” 10

01A510 5/32” 10

01A511 11/64” 10

01A512 3/16” 10

01A513 13/64” 10

01A514 7/32” 10

01A515 15/64” 10

01A516 1/4” 10

01A517 17/64” 10

01A518 9/32” 10

01A519 19/64” 10

01A520 5/16” 3/8”-16 10

01A521 21/64” 10

01A522 11/32” 10

01A523 3/64” 10

01A524 3/8” 10

01A525 25/64” 7/16”-20 5

01A526 13/32” 5

01A527 27/64” 1/2”-13 5

01A528 7/16”       1/4”-18” NPT   5

01A529 29/64” 1/2”-20 5

01A530 15/32” 5 

01A531 31/64” 9/16”-12 5

01A532 1/2” 5

Drill Bits, sst+ JoBBer’s 
Wire GuaGe sizes
Heavy Duty applications
stock no.          Bit size        pkg

01B507 #7 10

01B521 #21 10

01B525 #25 10

01B529 #29 10

01B536 #36 10
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Drill Bits, stuBBy
Fractional sizes

General purpose applications
stock no.   size tap size       pkg
KSB06 1/16” 10

KSB07 5/64” 10

KSB09 3/32” 10

KSB10 7/64” 10

KSB12 1/8” 10

KSB14 9/64” 10

KSB15 5/32” 10

KSB17 11/64” 10

KSB18 3/16” 10

KSB20 13/64” 10

KSB21 7/32” 10

KSB23 15/64” 10

KSB25 1/4” 10

KSB26 17/64” 10

KSB28 9/32” 10

KSB29 19/64” 10

KSB31 5/16” 3/8”-16 10

KSB32 21/64” 10

KSB34 11/32” 10

KSB35 23/64” 10

KSB37 3/8” 10

KSB39 25/64” 7/16”-20 5

KSB40 13/32” 5

KSB42 27/64” 1/2”-13 5

KSB43 7/16” 1/4”-18 NPT  5

KSB45 29/64” 1/2”-20 5

KSB46 15/32” 5

KSB48 31/64” 9/16”-12 5

KSB50 1/2” 5

Drill set, JoBBer’s
Fractional sizes
General purpose applications
stock no.         Description
E9802               1/16” to 1/2”, 29 psc., 

In Metal Box

prentice Drills
1/2” reDuceD sHank
General purpose applications
stock no. size          tap size
KPB051 33/64” 9/16”-18

KPB053 17/32” 5/8”-11

KPB056 9/16”

KPB057 37/64” 5/8”-18

KPB062 5/8”

KPB065 21/32” 3/4”-10

KPB068 11/16” 3/4”-16

KPB071 23/32” 1/2”-14NPT

KPB075 3/4”

KPB076 49/64” 7/8”-9

KPB081 13/16” 7/8”-14

KPB087 7/8” 1”-8

KPB092 59/64” 1”-12

KPB093 15/16” 1”-14

KPB100 1”

more sizes available

aircraFt (lonG lenGtH) Bits
stock no. size tap size         pkg
KJB06 1/16” 10

KJB07 5/64” 10

KJB09 3/32” 10

KJB10 7/64” 10

KJB12 1/8” 10

KJB14 9/64” 10

KJB15 5/32” 10

KJB17 11/64” 10

KJB18 3/16” 10

KJB20 13/64” 10

KJB21 7/32” 10

KJB23 15/64” 10

KJB25 1/4” 10

KJB26 17/64” 10

KJB28 9/32” 10

KJB29 19/64” 10

KJB31 5/16” 3/8”-16 10

KJB32 21/64” 10

KJB34 11/32” 10

KJB35 23/64” 10

KJB37 3/8” 10

KJB39 25/64” 7/16”-20 5

KJB40 13/32” 5

KJB42 27/64” 1/2”-13 5

KJB43 7/16” 1/4”-18 NPT  5

KJB45 29/64” 1/2”-20 5

KJB46 15/32” 5

KJB48 31/64” 9/16”-12 5

KJB50 1/2” 5

Drill Bits, JoBBers
“Wire GauGe” sizes

General purpose applications
stock no. size tap size         pkg
#7 JOB No. 7 1/4”-20 10

#21 JOB No. 21 10/32” 10

#25 JOB No. 25 10/24 10

#29 JOB No. 29 8/32” 10

#36 JOB No. 36 6/32” 10

DRILL BITS

countersinks, m2 Hss
82˚ point anGle
stock no.       Dia.                   shank
OIU004 1/4” 1/4”

OIU005 5/16” 1/4”

OIU006 3/8” 1/4”

OIU008 1/2” 3/8”

metal WorkinG Drill Bits
WitH reDuceD sHanks
stock no. Bit size       shank size
KMW4337 7/16” 3/8”

KMW5037 1/2” 3/8”

KMW5637 9/16” 3/8”

KMW6237 5/8” 3/8” 

aircraFt 
(lonG lenGtH) Bits
stock no. Bit size
KJB126 1/8” x 6”

KJB128 1/8” x 8”

KJB1512 5/32” x 12”

KJB158 5/32” x 8”

KJB1812 3/16” x 12”

KJB188 3/16” x 8”

KJB216 7/32” x 6”

KJB2512 1/4” x 12”

KJB256 1/4” x 6”

KJB258 1/4” x 8”

KJB3112 5/16” x 12”

KJB318 5/16” x 8”

KJB3712 3/8” x 12”

KJB378 3/8” x 8”

KJB4312 7/16” x 12”

KJB5012 1/2” x 12”

more sizes available

DRILL BITS

DRILL BITS
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saWzall® BlaDes
milWaukee® tHe torcHTM

• For Best Cutting Performance in pipe,

Conduit, Strut, Threaded Rod, Angle Iron

Duct and other Building Materials

• Sold in Packages of (5)

stock no. tpi     length    Width
48-00-5712 10 6”        .042”

48-00-5713 10 9”        .042”

48-00-5714 10 12”      .042”

48-00-5782 14 6”        .042”

48-00-5787 14 9”       .042”

48-00-5784 18 6”       .042”

48-00-5788 18 9”       .042”

48-00-5789 18 12”      .042”

saWzall® BlaDes
milWaukee® tHe WreckerTM

• Cuts Nail-Embedded Woods, Plastics

Ferrous & Non-Ferrous Metals

• Sold in Packages of (5)

stock no. tpi     length        Width
48-00-5701 8 6”            .062”

48-00-5706 8 9”            .062”

48-00-5711 8            12”           .062”

saWzall® BlaDes
milWaukee® tHe aXTM

• Cuts Nail-Embedded Lumber

• Sold in Packages of (5)

stock no. tpi        length   Width
48-00-5021 5/8 6”      .062”

48-00-5026 5/8 9”      .062”

48-00-5027 5/8 12”     .062”

saWzall® BlaDes
milWaukee® General purpose
• Cuts Pipe, Conduit, Strut, Rod, 

Angle Iron, Duct & Other Metals

• Sold in Packages of 5

stock no. tpi      length Width
48-00-5181 14 4” .035”

48-00-5182 14 6” .035”

48-00-5187 14 9” .035”

48-00-5183 18 4” .035

48-00-5184 18 6” .035”

48-00-5188 18 9” .035”

48-00-5189 18 12” .035”

48-00-5185 24 4” .035”

48-00-5186 24 6” .035”

HolesaW arBors
stock no. Description
M24K • 1/2”-20 Hole Saw Thread

• 1/4” Hex Shank

• 9/16” to 1-13/16” Holesaws

M34 •1/2”-20 Hole Saw Thread

• 3/8” Hex Shank

• 9/16” to 1-3/16 Holesaws

M44 • 1/2”-20 Hole Saw Thread

• 7/16” Hex Shank

• 9/16” to 1-3/16” Holesaws

M45P • 5/8”-18 Hole Saw thread

• 7/16” Hex Shank

• 1-1/4” to 6” Holesaws

MPD401 • 1/4” x 4-5/16” Pilot Drill

• with Hex Shank

more arbor styles available

MPD401

M24K

M34

M44

M45P
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Hole saW kits
master coBalt, Bi-metal
stock no. Description
AV02E electricians kit

Consisting of (1) each of

7/8”, 1-1/8”, 1-3/8”, 1-3/4”

2”, 2-1/2” Holesaws and 

(1) each of M44 & M45P

Holesaw Arbors

AV04P plumbers kit
Consisting of (1) each of

3/4”, 7/8”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/2”,

1-3/4”, 2-1/4” Holesaws 

and (1) each of

M44 & M45P Holesaw 

Arbors

HolesaWs
pipe tap    pipe ent.

stock size           size
no. size              inches       inches
AV09 9/16”  

AV10 5/8”

AV11 11/16”

AV12 3/4” 1/2” 3/8”

AV13 13/16”

AV14 7/8” 3/4” 1/2”

AV15 15/16”

AV16 1”

AV17 1-1/16”

AV18 1-1/8” 1” 3/4”

AV19 1-3/16”

AV20 1-1/4”

AV21 1-5/16”

AV22 1-3/8” 1”

AV24 1-1/2”

AV25 1-9/16”

AV26 1-5/8”

AV28 1-3/4” 1-1/2” 1-1/4”

AV29 1-13/16”

AV30 1-7/8”

AV32 2” 1-1/2”

AV34 2-1/8”

AV36 2-1/4” 2”

AV37 2-5/16”

AV38 2-3/8”

AV40 2-1/2” 2”

AV41 2-9/16”

AV42 2-5/8” 2-1/2”

AV44 2-3/4”

AV46 2-7/8”

AV48 3”

AV50 3-1/8”

AV52 3-1/4” 3”

AV54 3-3/8”

AV56 3-1/2”

AV58 3-5/8” 3”

AV60 3-3/4” 3-1/2”

AV62 3-7/8”

AV64 4”

AV66 4-1/8” 3-1/2”

AV68 4-1/4” 4”

AV70 4-3/8”

AV72 4-1/2” 4”

AV76 4-3/4” 4-1/2”

AV80 5”

AV84 5-1/4”

AV88 5-1/2”

AV92 5-3/4”

AV96 6”
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milWaukee®

portaBle BanDsaW BlaDes
Deep cut, Sold 3 Per Package

stock no.        tpi size
48-39-0520       18 1/2” x 44-7/8” x .020

compact, Sold 3 Per Package

stock no.        tpi size
48-39-0529       18 1/2” x 35-7/8” x .020

multi-FitTM aDaptors,

For most rotary Hammers
stock no. application
675934000 Fits SDS Plus

675915000 Fits SDS Max

675910000 Fits Spine

(more shank styles available)

multi-FitTM core Bits
stock no. Dia. length
675716000 1-1/2” 4”

675720000 2” 4”

675726000 2-1/2” 4”

675730000 3” 4”

675736000 3-1/2” 4”

675740000 4” 4”

675745000 4-1/2” 4”

675750000 5” 4”

multi-FitTM Bit eXtensions
stock no. Dia. length

675702000 1” 11”

multi-FitTM center Bit
stock no. Dia. length

675701000 12mm 6”

multi-FitTM concrete Bit
• Works with almost every Rotary Hammer 

Available today
Drilling o.a.

stock no. Dia.    length length
675016000 1/2” 4” 7”

675216000 1/2” 10” 13”

675316000 1/2” 16” 19”

675020000 5/8” 4” 7”

675220000 5/8” 10” 13”

675320000 5/8” 16” 19”

675024000 3/4” 4” 7”

675224000 3/4” 10” 13”

675324000 3/4” 16” 19”

675028000 7/8” 10” 13”

675328000 7/8” 16” 19”

675100000 1” 10” 13”

675400000 1” 16” 19”

675108000 1-1/4” 10” 13”

675412000 1-3/8” 16” 19”

more Diameters and lengths available

masonry Bits, sDs+
General purpose application

usable    o.a.
stock no. Dia. length   length
DW5403 3/16” 4-1/2” 6-1/2”

DW5416 1/4” 2” 4”

DW5417 1/4” 4” 6”

DW5418 1/4” 6-1/2” 8-1/2”

DW5424 5/16” 4” 6”

DW5427 3/8” 4” 6”

DW5430 1/2” 8” 10”

DW5437 1/2” 4” 6”

DW5438 Y 1/2” 8” 10”

DW5439 1/2” 10” 12”

DW5440 1/2” 16” 18”

DW5441 1/2” 22” 24”

DW5446 5/8” 6” 8”

DW5447 5/8” 10” 12”

DW5453 3/4” 6” 8”

DW5455 3/4” 10” 12”

DW5464 1” 8” 10”

DW5466 1” 16” 18”

DW5469 1-1/8” 16” 18”

masonry Bits, D-sHank
o.a.

stock no. Dia.        length
3/16 CARB 3/16” 3”

1/4 CARB 1/4” 4”

5/16 CARB 5/16” 6”

3/8 CARB 3/8” 6”

1/2 CARB 1/2” 6”

more sizes available

masonry Bits, sDs maX
usable       o.a.

stock no.         Dia.  length    length
MAX1213 1/2” 8” 13”

MAX5813 5/8”      8”             13”

MAX3413 3/4”      8”             13”

MAX3421 3/4”      16”           21”

MAX7813 7/8”      8”             13”

MAX7821 7/8”      16”           21”

MAX113 1” 8”             13”

MAX11423       1-1/4”  18” 23”

MAX1383 1-3/8”  18” 23”

masonry Bits, sDs+
For use WitH ucan ancHors

usable    o.a.
stock no.            Dia.       length  length
SDS5324 5/32”         2”         4-1/8”

SDS5326 5/32”         4-1/4”   6-1/2”

SDS3164 3/16”         2”            4”

SDS144 1/4”           2”            4”

SDS146 1/4”           4”            6”

SDS386 3/8”           4”            6”

SDS3812 3/8”          10”          12”

SDS3818 3/8”          16”          18”

SDS15326    15/32”(12MM)  4”            6”

SDS126 1/2”           4”            6”

SDS586 5/8”           4”            6”

SDS5812 5/8”          10”         12”

SDS348 3/4”            6”           8”

SDS788 7/8”           5”            7”

SDS7812 7/8”         10”          12”

SDS112 1”           10”          12”
more sizes available

step Drill kit
stock no.         Description
ESDKIT01        Contains (1) each of

ESD01,ESD03,ESD04 and

ESD05 in a sturdy Carrying Case

H.s.s. step Drills, 
selF startinG point

shank
stock no.   inches        Description
ESD01       1/4”             1/8”-1/2” by 32nds

ESD02 1/4”             3/16”-1/2” by 16ths

ESD03 3/8”             3/16”-7/8” by 16ths

ESD04 3/8”             1/4”-3/4” by 16ths

ESD05 3/8”             1/4”- 1-1/8” by 16ths

ESD06 1/4”             1/8”-3/8” by 16ths

ESD07 1/4”             1/8”-1/2” by 16ths

*ESD08 3/8”             9/16”-1 by 16ths

Hole Enlarging

*ESD09 1/2”             3/4”-1-3/8” by 16ths

Hole Enlarging

ESD10 3/8”             1/4” - 7/8” by 16ths

ESD11 3/8”             1/4”-1-3/8” by 8ths

* requires pilot Hole
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Anti-seize
compound,
nickeL grAde
Loctite®

• Copper free for stainless steel

stock no.        description
77164                1 lb w/brush, silver colour

threAdLocker,
removAbLe
Loctite® 243
• Use when parts are 

oil contaminated

• For 1/4”-3/4” fasteners

stock no.        description
24077                10 ml bottle, blue colour

24078                50 ml bottle, blue colour

threAdLocker,
high strength
Loctite® 262
stock no.        description
26231                50 ml bottle, red colour

Anti-seize
compound
copper bAsed
Loctite® c5-A
stock no.        description
51007                1 lb w/brush top, copper colour

Anti-seize
compound
siLver grAde
Loctite®

stock no.        description
76764                1 lb w/brush top, silver colour

threAdLocker,
primer n 7649
Loctite®

• Decreases the set-up time

• Allows cold weather application

stock no.        description
21348                4.5 oz Aerosol

threAd seALAnt,
Loctite® 564
• General purpose thread sealant

• Cures Rapidly

stock no.        description
28755                250 ml tube

threAd seALAnt,
Loctite® 565
• For metal tapered pipe

• Fits up to 2”

stock no.        description
56541                250 ml tube

threAd seALAnt pAste,
Loctite® 567
• For stainless, aluminum

• Good for galvanized metals

• Excellent for hi-pressure applications

stock no.        description
56747                50 ml tube

56765                250 ml tube

33241                350 ml brush top tube

threAd seALAnt,
Loctite® 592
• For metal parts only

stock no.        description
59231                50 ml tube

59241                250 ml tube

threAdLocker,
removAbLe
Loctite® 242
• For fasteners up to 1/4”

stock no.  description
24221        10 ml bottle, blue colour

24231        50 ml bottle, blue colour

Anti-seize
compound,
food grAde
Loctite®

• Metal free formulation

stock no.        description
1167237             8 oz brush top, white
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threAd seALAnt,
mAsters®

pro-dope™
• For metal and plastic thread connections

• Non hardening white paste

stock no.          description
PD250BT           250 ml brush top

PD500BT           500 ml brush top

PD20L                20 litre pail

pipe dope Acid brush
• Pure bristle brush

• With tin plated handle

stock no.         description
AP-50                1/2” dia. tube handle

utiLitY brush, throw-AwAY
stock no.         description
UB100               1” wooden handle

threAd seALAnt,
mAsters®

non-metALLic
compound™
• Specially formulated for natural gas

stock no.          description
MM250BT          250 ml brush top

cerAmic Anti-seize
rock’n roLL™
stock no.          description
53D854              300 gr paste

threAd seALAnt,
mAsters®

metALLic 
compound™
stock no.          description
CP250BT           250 ml brush top can

tube cLeAning brush
• For cleaning O.D. of copper pipe

stock no.         description
TC50                 1/2” w/ABS housing

TC75                 3/4” w/ABS housing

TC100               1” w/ABS housing  

power
fitting 
brush
• Fits all power drills

stock no.             description
PFB50HD                    1/2”

PFB75HD                    3/4”

PFB100HD                  1”

PFB125HD                  1-1/4”

PFB150HD                  1-1/2”

PFB200HD                  2”

fitting brush
stock no.          description
FB50HD                   1/2”

FB75HD                    3/4”

FB100HD                  1”

FB125HD                  1-1/4”

FB150HD                  1-1/2”

FB200HD                  2”

LubricAting oiLer
with fLexibLe spout
stock no.    description
LO113          113 ml applicator bottle

threAd cutting oiL
• Designed for pipe threading

stock no.          description
CO1L                 1 litre applicator bottle

CO4L                 4 litre jug

oiL cAn with pump
stock no.          description
350122                     10 oz

R

R

R

hYdrAuLic oiL 
stock no.          description
4017GB                 Quart

4016GB                 Gallon
R
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metAL cutting
LubricAnt
cooLcut™
• For drilling, sawing, tapping, milling

reaming, broaching, nibbling, shearing

stock no.         description
53B013              300 gr solid stick

53B002              400 ml aerosol can

metAL cutting
LubricAnt
stAinLesscut™
• Extreme pressure, 

severe applications

stock no.        description
53B202             400 ml aerosol can

53B203             350 ml squeeze bottle

penetrAting oiL
boLt-out™
stock no.          description
53D892              400 ml aerosol can

ALL purpose 
industriAL
LubricAnt
stArrett® m1
siLicone free
stock no.          description
M1-D12             12 oz aerosol can

generAL purpose
wd-40® LubricAnt
stock no.         description
WD01105          5.5 oz aerosol, 24/case

WD01111           11 oz aerosol, 12/case

WD01110           3.785 litre can, 4/case

sprAY bottLe, emptY
stock no.          description
53L314             Empty bottle w/sprayer

pLAstic bottLe onLY
• General purpose, translucent colour

stock no.          description
TS0025               24 oz bottle, WHMIS Label

trigger sprAY onLY
• General purpose, red & white

stock no.          description
TS0114               With 9-1/2” Dip Tube

siLicone
LubricAnt
food grAde
Loctite®

stock no.          description
81246               13 oz aerosol can

®

cutting fLuid
rApid tAp®

• Heavy duty ozone friendly

stock no.            description
RAPID TAP-4       4 oz bottle

RAPID TAP-16    16 oz can

cutting & 
tApping oiL
tApcut™
• Use on all types of metal

stock no.         description
53A103            350 ml squeeze bottle

metAL cutting
LubricAnt
ALucut™
• For aluminum & 

non-ferrous metals

stock no.         description
53B303            300 gr stick
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®

viperLube™
sYnthetic greAse
Loctite®

stock no.         description
36781               3 oz tube

36782                14.1 oz cartridge

36786                10 oz aerosol
greAse guns
• Use 14 oz cartridge or bulk fill

stock no.         description
350151               Standard Duty

350152               Heavy Duty

350155               Pistol Grip

350181              12” Whip Hose

350182              18” Whip Hose

Air/AcetYLene swirL fLAme
quick connect outfit
• Includes regulator, torch handle, 2 tips,

hose & tank connector

stock no.          description
22-GA-KA11B    Gentec torch kit

spArk ignitor, fLint tYpe
stock no.         description
IGNITER            Accepts replacement flints

FLINT               Flints, pack of 5 

pipe wrAp-A-round
• Supplied in clear plastic tube

stock no.         description             pipe size
160TE                4” wide x 4’ long       3” to 6”

(More Sizes Available)

weLd spAtter
reLeAse
spAtter bLock™
stock no.  description
53F203       500 ml Trigger sprayer

white Lithium
greAse
Loctite®

stock no.    description
30543           10.75 oz aersol can

coupLing greAse
LYncAr® eAse-on®

• Pipe joint lubricant

stock no.         description
506060               908 gr tubs

white Lithium
greAse
jet-Lube®

stock no.         description
50350                14 oz cartridge

greAse 
extreme pressure
muLti-purpose
stock no.         description
GREASE           14.5 oz cartridge

soLdering pAste
stock no.          description
SP454               .454 kg tub

SP20L                20 litre pail

LeAk detector
stock no.         description
LD227                227 ml w/applicator

LD4L                  4 litre jug

LD500                500 ml spray bottle

Air/AcetYLene 
feAther fLAme outfit
• Includes HAS3-12 hose, B regulator

AA-1 handle, MP-1 lighter & MA-2 wrench

stock no.          description
GSEKA-1H       Gross torch kit

R

350151

350152
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geAr (hose) cLAmps
hAs ALL stAinLess steeL
• 1/2” wide s/s band

• Housing & screw also s/s

stock no.       range
HAS-06 3/8 - 7/8”

HAS-08 7/16” - 1”

HAS-10 9/16” - 1-1/16”

HAS-12 9/16” - 1-1/4”

HAS-16 11/16” - 1-1/2”

HAS-20 3/4” - 1-3/4”

HAS-24 1-1/16” - 2”

HAS-28 1-5/16” - 2-1/4”

HAS-32 1-9/16” - 2-1/2”

HAS-36 1-13/16” - 2-3/4”

HAS-40 2-1/16” - 3”

HAS-44 2-5/16” - 3-1/4”

HAS-48 2-9/16” - 3-1/2”

HAS-52 2-13/16” - 3-3/4”

HAS-56 3-1/16” - 4”

HAS-64 2-1/2” - 4-1/2”

HAS-72 3” - 5”

HAS-80 3-1/2” - 5-1/2”

HAS-88 4-1/16”  - 6”

HAS-96 4-1/2” - 6-1/2”

HAS-116 5” - 7”

HAS-128 5-3/4' - 7-3/4”

HAS-152 8” - 10”

(Clamps Available up to 24-7/8”)

stApLer
Arrow® t50
stock no.          description
T50                   Stapler

stApLes
Arrow® t50
stock no.         description
T50 1/4             1/4”, 1250/pak

T50 5/16            5/16”, 1250/pkg

T50 3/8              3/8”, 1250/pak

T50 1/2              1/2”, 1250/pak

T50 9/16            9/16”, 1250/pkg, (Ceiltile)

shArpie fine point mArker
stock no.         description
30001                 Black

30003                 Blue

cArpenter penciL
stock no.         description
MA-252              7” Flat, medium lead

brAided nYLon mAson Line
stock no.                   description
WB1000-ORANGE     #18 X 1000’

D39513N                   500’ Orange, Braided

vALve Action pAint mArker
LAco® mArkAL® fine fibre tip
stock no.         description
96820 White

96821 Yellow

96822 Red

96823 Black

96825 Blue

96826 Green

96830 Pink

pLAn covers
• Clear, water resistant pouches

stock no.         description
19009 24” x 36” pouch

00004 30” x 42” pouch

0000 6 36” x 48” pouch

Lumber crAYon, hex shApe
• Marks wood, lumber, concrete

stock no.                      colour
BLACK CRAYON Black

BLUE CRAYON              Blue

GREEN CRAYON           Green

RED CRAYON               Red

WHITE CRAYON             White

YELLOW CRAYON         Yellow           

feLt tip mArker
stock no.                   description
BLACK MARKER        Bullet point

BLACK W MARKER    Wedge tip

feLt tip mArker
stock no.                   description
47-344B Chisel tip, Black

47-346B Fine tip, Black

wooden crAYon hoLder
stock no.          description
109 Walnut wood handle

weLder’s processed soApstone
• 144 sticks per carton

stock no.          description
SOAPSTONE 5” x 1/2” x 13/16” sticks

soApstone hoLder
stock no.           description
80140 Metal holder w/cup
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wooden broom hAndLe
stock no.          description
KPBH                 54” w/threaded end

wooden broom hAndLe
with threAded metAL end
stock no.          description
C4241               60” w/threaded metal end

stAbLe broom hAndLe
stock no.          description
KSBH                 54” Tapered wood handle

push broom brAce onLY
stock no.          description
MMM1351        Long metal rod brace

push broom, heAd onLY
stock no.         description
KPB18H            18” wooden block

KPB24H           24” wooden block

stAbLe broom, heAd onLY
• For coarse sweeping

• With extra stiff, coarse bristles

stock no.            description
KSB                     14” Wooden block

mop bucket with 
side wringer
stock no.            description
CN335-37BL        Mop bucket w/wringer

sweeping compound
• Green, general purpose formulation

stock no.            description
DUST BANE       50lb (22kg) bag

300#DRUM          300lb (135kg) Drum

cotton mop heAd
stock no.           description
CNA041120         20 oz cotton string

MOP HEAD        24 oz cotton string

mop hAndLe
stock no.            description
MOP HANDLE     54” wooden handle

cAution “wet fLoor” sign
stock no.           description
6112-77                Hi-vis yellow, double sided

duster/bAnister brush
stock no.            description
85                        Duster/banister brush

corn broom
stock no.            description
KCB                     H/D warehouse

corn whisk
stock no.            description
WHISK                 with metal cap

dust pAn
stock no.            description
DustPan              12” Plastic

Dust Pan             12” Metal

fLoor squeegee
• Uses tapered wooden handle, not included

stock no.            description
255624               24” w/Plated Metal Frame

pLAstic snow fence
stock no.                               description
ORANGE SAFETY 4’ x 100’

6’ POST 6’ Steel post
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gArbAge bAgs
stock no.         description
275401 22” x 24” regular 500/case

276401 35” x 47” regular 200/case

277401 35” x 47” heavy duty 125/case

278701 42” x 48” X-heavy duty 75/case

wiping rAgs
25Lb bALes
stock no.             description
WIPING RAGS    Mixed colours

WHITE RAGS     White cotton

tAck cLoth
• Individually packaged

stock no.             description
TACK CLOTH       18” x 36”

drop sheet, cotton cLoth
stock no.             description
CLOTH 4 4” X 12’

CLOTH 8              8’ X 12’

CLOTH 14            12’ X 14’

cLeAr poLY sheeting
• Clear plastic 10’ x 100’ rolls

stock no.             thickness
431500                 4 mil medium duty

PLASTIC-HD        6 mil heavy duty

rubber tArp strAps
• 100% natural black rubber

• Galvanized S-Hooks

stock no.       size        stretch to:
3708 0009 9” 14”

3708 0015 15” 23”

3708 0021 21” 32”

3708 0031 31” 47”

drop sheet, cLeAr pLAstic
medium dutY
• Individually packaged

stock no.              descripiton
MED WT               8’ x 12’

pAper toweL, krAft roLLs
stock no.              description
PAPER TOWELS    8” kraft roll

fAciAL tissues
stock no.              description
C8032                     100 tissues/box

pAper toweL, 
krAft singLe foLd
stock no.               description
TOWELS               Single fold

toiLet pAper
stock no.              description
TISSUE                   2 ply roll

R

wipers in A dispenser bucket
• Pre-moistened w/pummice

• 72 wipes in a bucket

stock no.            description
MS72                    Scrubs in a bucket

tArps
stock no.       size         colour
TARP 1015 10’ x 15’    Orange

TARP 1520-BLUE 15’ x 20’    Blue

TARP 1520 15’ x 20’    White

TARP 2030 20’ x 30’    White

TARP 3050 30’ x 50’    Blue

TARP 3050 WHT      30’ x 50’    White
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nAturAL bLue 
cLeAner/degreAser
Loctite®

• Bio-degradeable

• Highly concentrated

stock no.          description
82251 3.78 litre

sprAY nine®

• Bio-degradeable, non solvent based

• Removes dirt, grease, grime, stains

stock no.           description
M61003             650ml spray bottle

pArts cLeAner
non-chLorinAted
Loctite®

stock no.          description
30545                 14.5 oz aerosol

hAnd cLeAner
nAturAL orAnge™ with pumice
grime eAter™
stock no.          description
12-01 455 ml squeeze bottle

12-04 3.5 litre jug w/pump

gLAss cLeAner
grime eAter™
• Cleans glass, stainless 

steel, chrome, ceramic, 

porcelain, vinyl etc.

stock no.           description
34-01 650 ml spray bottle

pAint thinner
minerAL spirits
stock no.          description
VARSOL-1L 1 litre bottle

VARSOL-4L 4 litre jug

oiL Absorbing compound
stock no.          description
ABSORBO 50 lb (22kg) bag

®

ALL purpose cLeAner
stock no.                  description
FANTASTIC              650 ml spray bottle

FANTASTIC-3.78L     3.78 litre jug

cLeAner/degreAser
goLd mAtrix®

• Non-corrosive

• Water based, alkaline cleaner

stock no.          description
53G023  500 ml trigger sprayer

window cLeAner
stock no.          description
WINDEX             765 ml spray bottle

hAnd cLeAner
nAturAL orAnge™ Lotion
grime eAter™
stock no.          description
13-01 455 ml squeeze bottle

13-04 3.5 litre jug w/pump

sAnitArY hAnd geL
AntibActeriAL cLeAnser
grime eAter™
• Alcohol based, quick drying formula

stock no.  description
88-02          250 ml pump bottle

88-07           1.89 litre jug w/pump

5 Hardware 17 to 26:Layout 1  15-04-02  8:07 PM  Page 8



H
A

R
D
W

A
R

E

FASTENING HOUSE INC. SINCE 1958 25

snAp-n-sprAY™
pAint cAn hAndLe
stock no.        descripiton
K07099 Fits onto spray can

enAmeL 
sprAY pAint
krYLon®

coLourworks™
• 16 oz can, dries in 15 minutes

stock no.                descripiton
CWBK00100 Gloss black

CWBK00101 Flat black

CWBK00102 Gloss white

CWBK00103 Flat white

CWBK00104 Light Grey

CWBK00105 Dark Grey

CWBK00106 Grey

CWBK00108 Safety blue

CWBK00109 Royal blue

CWBK00110 Navy blue

CWBK00111 Safety green

CWBK00112 Emerald green

CWBK00113 Hunter green

CWBK00114 Safety red

CWBK00115 Cherry red

CWBK00116 Safety orange

CWBK00117 Equipment orange

CWBK00118 Safety yellow

CWBK00121 Walnut brown

CWBK00122 Almond

CWBK00123 Silver aluminum

CWBK00124 Grey primer

CWBK00125 Red oxide primer

inverted
(upside -down)
mArking pAint
• 20 oz aerosol cans

stock no.               descripiton
A03401 Brilliant white

A03600 Clear

A03613 Safety red

A03614 Flourescent neon green

A03615 Flourescent neon purple

A03621 Blue

A03622 Flourescent pink

A03701 Blazing red orange

A03702 Flourescent orange

A03821 Yellow

primer pAint
AcrYLic enAmeL
krYLon®

iron guArd®

• Water based

• Acrylic rust inhibitive coating

stock no.               colour
K11006951 Red oxide

K11008251 Grey

gALvAnizing
compound
AerosoL sprAY
zinc-100™
• Aerosol can

stock no.               size
53H102 326 grams

fire retArdent pAint
stock no.               size             colour
250011.501 3.78 litre       White

pArts cLeAning brush
• Wooden handle, stiff polyester bristles

stock no.    description                      size
PCB-25        1” round bristle grouping   Gallon

gALvAnizing 
compound
stock no.            descripiton
S00740               16 oz aerosol can

A74100000          32 oz can

74101                 3.78 litre pail

AcrYLic fLoor coAting
wAter bAsed
generAL purpose
• Fast drying, low odour

stock no.               size             colour
K05000100-16 3.78 litre       Grey

white wAsh 
brush
stock no.                description
MEDIUM WW 4 rows, 2” x 6-1/2” x 3”

SMALL WW 3 rows, 1-1/8” x 7” x 3”

pAint brush
• Wood handle with natural bristles

• Disposable chip style

stock no.                description
C60-1 1” pure bristle

C60-2 2” pure bristle

C60-3 3” pure bristle

C60-4 4” pure bristle

jet™ scrAtch brushes
• Long handle, Stiff Polyester Bristles

stock no.               description
551102 4 Row, Steel

551112 5 Row, Stainless Steel
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9-1/2” pAint trAY set
stock no.                descripiton
TRAY SET Frame/Tray/Roller

3” pAint trAY set
stock no.                descripiton
3” COMBO Frame/Tray/Roller

gALvAnized steeL pAiL
stock no.                descripiton
PAIL 2 gal., Hot Steel Galvanized

pLAstic pAiL with hAndLe
• Lid not included

stock no.                descripiton
PLASTIC PAIL 5 gal. pail, white

minerAL wooL
nuco® seLf-seAL mw-300
• Pre-cut strips for easy installation

• Fills joints or cavities

• Used as a backing for firestopping

• Supplied in 25lb bales

stock no.                descripiton
30024 24 pcs. (2” x 4” x 48”)

3” roLLer refiLL onLY
stock no.               descripiton
3” REFILL 5 mm pile

3” roLLer frAme (cAge) onLY
stock no.               descripiton
3” CAGE Plastic handle

pLAstic pipe sLeeve
“top hAt” stYLe
stock no.               dia.         height
2” CRETE SLEEVE           2”             7 1/2”

3” CRETE SLEEVE           3”             7 1/2”

4” CRETE SLEEVE           4”             7 1/2”

5” CRETE SLEEVE           5”             7 1/2”

mixer
stock no.               descripiton
MIX MUD 31” O.A. Length

9-1/2” roLLer refiLL onLY
stock no.                descripiton
9” REFILL 10 mm Pile

9-1/2” roLLer frAme (cAge) onLY
stock no.                descripiton
9” FRAME Plastic Handle

pLAstic pAint trAYs &  Liners
stock no.                descripiton
PLASTIC T-3 Regular size paint tray

PLS JUMBO Jumbo size paint tray

TPL-PLS T-3 Regular size paint tray liner

TPL XL Jumbo size paint tray liner

T-612 Small, 6” x 12”, red

rubber hose w/ brAss fittings
stock no.               descripiton
9976400 5/8” x 100’

9980500 5/8” x 50’
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3M™ fire barrier
water tight silicone sealant
1000ns
• Non-slumping formulation
stock no.                size                    colour
1000NS-10.1OZ 10.1 oz      Grey
1000NS-20OZ 20 oz Sausage    Grey

3M™ fire barrier
water tight silicone sealant
1003ns
• Self-leveling formulation
stock no.               size                     colour
1003SL-10.1OZ 10.1 oz      Grey
1003SL-20OZ 20 oz Sausage    Grey
1003SL-4.5GAL 4.5 gallon   Grey

3M™ fire barrier
cp25wb+ “preMiuM”
intuMescent caulk
• Provides up to 4 hour fire protection
• Reddish/brown colour
stock no.                size
CP25WB-10.1OZ 10.1 oz
CP25WB-20OZ 20 oz Sausage

3M™ fire barrier 3000wt
water tight, non-sluMping, 
intuMescent silicone sealant
• Provides up to 4 hour fire protection
• Floors, ceilings and walls
• Protects against fire, water, sound
• Light grey with black flecks
stock no.               size
FB3000-10.1OZ 10.1 oz
FB3000-20OZ 20 oz Sausage

treMstop® silicone, fyre-sil
“gun grade”
firestop sealant
stock no.               size colour
TREM938805323 300 ml Limestone
TREM938874323 300 ml Rust red
TREM938874333 850 ml Rust red

treMstop® 1a intuMescent
acrylic firestop sealant
stock no.               size colour
TREM917860323 300 ml Rust red
TREM917860385 600 ml Rust red
TREM917860805 5 gal Rust red

treMstop® acrylic firestop
“gun grade” sealant
stock no.               size colour
TREM901874323 300 ml Rust red
TREM901874385 600 ml Rust red
TREM901806385 600 ml White
TREM901806805 5 gal White

treMstop® acrylic sp
sprayable latex sealant
stock no.               size colour
TREM905806805 5 gal White

treMstop® silicone, fyre-sil
“self leveling”
firestop sealant
stock no.               size colour
TREM939874333 850 ml Rust red

3M™ fire barrier ic15wb+
intuMescent caulk
• Provides up to 2 hour fire protection
• Water eased
• Bonds to gypsum, concrete, metals
• Works with wood, plastic & cables
• Non-sag, fast drying
• Tack free in 8 to 12 minutes
• Yellow colour
stock no.               size
IC15WB-10.1OZ 10.1 oz Cartridge
IC15WB-20OZ 20 oz Sausage

3M™ firedaM™
spray 200
water-based
• For building joints, curtain walls
• For through penetration
• Grey in colour
stock no.                         size
FD-SPRAY-200-5GAL       5 gal

3M™ fire barrier
intuMescent
• Moldable puddy pads, red colour
• Will not dry out or crumble
• Firestops metalic & non metalic boxes
stock no.               size
MPP-7X7 7” x 7” x 2.5 ml.

20/case

3M™ firedaM™ 150+
acrylic latex
non-sag caulk
• Great for metalic pipe & cable penetrations
• Masonry & gypsum wall board applications
stock no.                size                   colour
FD150+L-10.1OZ 10.1 oz Limestone
FD150+L-20OZ 20 oz Sausage   Limestone
FD150+R-10.1OZ 10.1 oz               Red
FD150+R-20OZ 20 oz Sausage   Red
FD150+B-10.1OZ 10.1 oz               Blue
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sil silicone
self leveling sealant
• 100% silicone, self leveling
• Through penetrations
• Curtain wall safing applications
• Top-of-wall joints
• multiple metallic pipes and tubing
stock no.               description
SIL320SL 20 oz (592 ml) sausage

coMposite sheet
• Medium to large openings
• Single or multiple cable trays
• Bus Ducts
• Multiple metallic conduits & tubing
• Insulated metallic pipes
• Metal and plastic pipes
stock no.               description
CS2436 24” x 36” composite sheet
CS3636 36” x 36” composite sheet
CS3641 36” x 41” composite sheet
CS2852 28” x 52” composite sheet

ssw intuMescent
blue wrap strips
• Insulated pipe penetrations
• Non-metallic pipe penetrations
stock no.               description
SSWBLU 2”W x 3/16”T x 12’L

lc endotherMic sealant
• Paintable, flexible, non-shrinking, red
• HVAC ducts
• Steel, iron, cast iron and copper piping
stock no.               description
LC150 10.1 oz (300 ml) tube
LC120 20 oz (592 ml) sausage

ssp intuMescent
putty pads
• Externally applied to electrical boxes
• Single & multi-gang metallic boxes
• A variety of non-metalic boxes
stock no.               description
SSP4S 4-1/4” X 7-1/4” X 3/16”
SSP9S 9” X 9” X 3/16”

es elastoMeric sealant
• For flexible Firestop protection
stock no.               description
ES120 20 oz (592 ml) sausage
ES129 29 oz (858 ml) tube

as elastoMeric spray
• Spray-applied Firestop protection
• Construction joint/penetrations
• Metallic pipes, steel ducts
stock no.               description
AS205 5 gallon (19 litres) pail

intuMescent 
firestop collars
• Fast-acting expansion up to 60X
• Protects a variety of plastic pipes
stock no.               description
SSC150 for 1-1/2” plastic pipe
SSC200 for 2” plastic pipe
SSC300 for 3” plastic pipe
SSC400 for 4” plastic pipe
SSC600 for 6” plastic pipe

ssb intuMescent 
firestop pillows
• Compressible cushions
• For medium to large openings
stock no.                description
SSB14 1” x 4” x 9” Firestop pillow
SSB24 2” x 4” x 9” Firestop pillow
SSB26 2” x 6” x 9” Firestop pillow
SSB36 3” x 6” x 9” Firestop pillow

lci intuMescent sealant
• Expands up to 10X
• Metallic pipes
• Non-metallic pipes
• Electrical and electronic cabling
• Metal duct work, insulated pipes
stock no.               description
LCI300 10.1 oz (300 ml) tube
LC1320 20 oz. (592 ml) sausage
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construction adhesive 
lepage® pl®

• Bonds wood, hardwood flooring, concrete
marble, masonry, brick, foam insulation,
carpets, metal, stone, ceramic & fiberglass

stock no.                  description                    
BULL DOG 295 ml
BULL DOG-850ml 825 ml

nuflex® 302 
general purpose, 
silicone sealant
• Metal, glass, wood, ceramics
stock no. size colour    
30205 300 ml Almond
30202 300 ml Aluminum
30203 300 ml Black
30200 300 ml Clear
30206 300 ml Grey
30201 300 ml White

general construction
grade silicone sealant
treMsil® 200 
• Seals to glass, metal, procelain
• Seals to most painted surfaces
stock no. size colour    
TREM97181065323 300 ml Almond
TREM97180265323 300 ml Black
TREM97180065323 300 ml Clear
TREM9718536323 300 ml Grey
TREM97180665323 300 ml White

pure acrylic latex sealant
treMflex® 834 
• For interior/exterior use
• Reduces sound transmission
• Concrete, vinyl, aluminum, wood
• Paintable
stock no. size              colour    
TREM9418064323 300 ml White
TREM9418064385 600 ml White

treMco® acoustical sealant
non-skinning, sound daMpening 
• Non-hardening synthetic rubber sealant
• Accoustical sealing of drywall partitions
stock no. size colour    
TREM93170X333 850 ml Dark Grey
TREM93170X330 300 ml Grey

spectruM® 2
high perforMance
silicone sealant 
• For both caulking & glazing
• Adheres to aluminum, steel, glass, plastic, 
stone, brick, concrete & painted surfaces

stock no. size colour    
TREM947802323 300 ml Black
TREM947802385 600 ml Black

nuflex® 302bk 
bath & kitchen, 
silicone sealant
• Resists mould & mildew
• Sealing kitchen counters, sinks,
cabinets, windows, doors, bathtubs

stock no. size colour    
30240 300 ml Clear
30241 300 ml White

silicone gasket Maker
nuflex® 302ht 
hi-teMperature
• Permanently flexible
• Performs from -65˚c to 260˚c
stock no. size colour    
30209 300 ml Red

panel & foaM board
construction adhesive
nuflex® 454 
• For wood, paneling, drywall, concrete,
ceramic tile, metal & foam board

stock no. description
45400 295 ml
45480 825 ml

contact ceMent
lepage® pres-tite®

stock no.               description                    
CC-250 250 ml with brush top

super 77
3M™ spray adhesive
• Multi purpose fast drying
stock no.                description                    
77-24OZ-IND 24 oz

super bonder #495
• Bonds rubber, metal & plastic
• Clear colour, cures in 20 seconds
stock no.                description                    
49550 1 oz

superflex™ 
rtv silicone
stock no.      description                    
59575              300 ml, clear

®
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caulking gun 
for 3M™ sausage
stock no.               description
08991 For 20 oz sausage
NOZZLE-20 OZ Fits 3M™ 08991 gun

poly rope 
hardware grade
• On cardboard reel

stock no.               description
3/16” POLYROPE 3/16” X 2.25’
1/4” POLYROPE 1/4” X 1300’
5/16” POLYROPE 5/16” X 975’
3/8” POLYROPE 3/8” X 630’
1/2” POLYROPE 1/2” X 335’
5/8” POLYROPE 5/8” X 200’
3/4” POLYROPE 3/4” X 125’
(Industrial Grade Rope A.O.R.)

caulking gun
skelton® style, open fraMe
stock no.               description
CG ORANGE Accepts 300 ml cartridges
QUART PRO Accepts 850 ml cartridges

water cooler, igloo®

stock no.               description
IGL451 5 gal cooler only

cone cup dispenser
stock no.               description
43-1835-6 For 4 oz cone cup

paper cone cups
stock no.               description   pkg.
CUPS 200 4 oz. 200

polytwine®

breaking
stock no.      length     strength
240 5250’         240 lbs.
180X9000’      9000’         180 lbs.

caulking gun
chroMe plated
general purpose, no drip
stock no.               description
CG PRO Accepts 300 ml cartridges

caulking gun
chroMe plated
for large tubes, no drip
stock no.               description
QUART PRO For 850 ml tubes 

straw foaM
ultra seal® pf-50
• A truly low expansion foam
• For sealing gaps, holes 
and crevices

stock no.                description
70300 12 oz can, cream colour
70600 24 oz can, cream colour

caulking gun 
for sausage packs
• Comes with white cone tip

stock no.               description
QUART SACHET For 20 oz sausage

poly rope 
industrial grade
• Bulk coil

stock no.                  breaking strength
3/8”x1200’ ROPE 3000 lbs.
(More sizes A.O.R.)
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TAPES

electrical tape
3M™ teMflex™
• 3/4” x 60’ x 7 mil

stock no.                  description
TEMFLEX3/4X60 Black

rubber splicing tape
preMiuM, 3M™ 
stock no.                   description
130C-1-1/2X30 1-1/2” x 30’
130C-2X30 2” x 30’

duct tape
general purpose 3M™
stock no.                  description
2929 2” x 50 yards

coloured duct tape
stock no.       description      colour
KBDT200 2” X 55 yards Black
KBLDT200 2” x 55 yards Blue
KGDT200 2” x 55 yards Green
KODT200 2” x 55 yards Orange
KRDT200 2” x 55 yards Red
KWDT200 2” x 55 yards White
KYDT200 2” x 55 yards Yellow

aluMinuM foil tape
stock no.       description      
KAFDT200 2” X 45 yards
KAFDT300 3” x 45 yards

electrical tape
stock no.            description      
KET66BLACK 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick

teflon tape
stock no.        description    colour
ULC540V 1/2” x 540” Orange
ULC1296 1/2” X 1296” Orange
TOIB540V 1/2” x 540” Pink
TOIB1296V 1/2” x 1296” Pink
TYB480 1/2” x 480” Yellow

R

duct tape
general purpose
stock no.       description      colour
KDT200 2” x 55 yards Grey
KDT300 3” x 55 yards     Grey

filaMent tape
general purpose
stock no.        description      
1704 1/2” x 55 yards
KFT100 1” x 55 yards

TAPES

friction tape
• Black woven cotton fabric, 
over-wrap tape
stock no.            description      
1755-3/4X60 3/4” x 60’

rubber splicing tape
general purpose
stock no.            description      
KET8R 1” x 30’

electrical tape
colour coding
stock no.              description      
KET66 BLUE 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick
KET66 BROWN 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick
KET66 GREEN 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick
KET66 GREY 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick
KET66 ORANGE 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick
KET66 RED 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick
KET66 WHITE 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick
KET66 YELLOW 3/4” x 66’ x 7.5 ml thick

5 Hardware 27 to 35:Layout 1  15-04-02  8:08 PM  Page 5



H
A

R
D
W

A
R

E

www.fasteninghouse.com32

Masking tape
general purpose
stock no.               description
KMT075 3/4” x 55 m
KMT100 1” x 55 m
KMT150 1-1/2” x 55 m
KMT200 2” x 55 m
KMT300 3” x 55 m

packaging tape
stock no.               description
KCPT200 Clear, 2” x 60 yards
TAPE GUN Tape dispenser

painter’s green tape
stock no.               description
1” PAINTERS 1” x 55 mm
ST12061 2” x 55 mm

sheathing tape
stock no.               description
TUCK TAPE 60 mm x 60 m 

led headlight, 115 luMens
• Includes (3) AAA batteries
stock no.       description      
41-2098 Beam distance 100 m

led headlight, 42 luMens
• Includes (3) AAA batteries
stock no.       description      
41-2093 Beam distance 20’

led worklight flashlight
• Yellow plastic and rubber construction
stock no.       description      
41-2350 Includes (2) batteries

treMco®

440 tape
• Used for glazing & sealing
• For lap sealing between panels
• Steel, aluminum & porcelain applications
• Sold in 25’ roll, 20 rolls/case
stock no.                  description        colour      
TREM71016W5760   1/8” x 3/8” x 25’   Black
TREM71019W1760   1/8” x 5/8” x 25’   Grey

alkaline batteries
duracell/procell®

stock no.        description        packaged      
PC1300 “D” cell battery     12/bx, 144/case
PC1400 “C” cell battery     12/bx, 72/case
PC1500 “AA” cell battery   24/bx, 144/case
PC1604 “9-V” battery        12/bx, 72/case
PC2400 “AAA” battery       24/bx, 144/case

6 volt lantern battery
stock no.       description              
PC908 Spring terminal

industrial flashlight
with krypton bulb
• Hi-Vis yellow plastic construction
stock no.       description              
IN2K Requires (2) “D” cells

TAPES

pvc lantern 
with stand
• 46 Lumens, 120 ft beam distance
stock no.       description      
41-2905 6 volt battery included

Mini Maglite® 
flashlight
• Complete with holster
stock no.       description              
M2A01H Requires (2) “AAA” batteries
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glavanized cable
stock no.      description     style    b/s lbs.
2701 0004         1/16” 7 x 7       500lb
2701 0008 1/8” 7 x 7 1,500 lb
2703 0008 1/8” 7 x 19 2,000 lb
2703 0012 3/16” 7 x 19 4,000 lb
2703 0016 1/4” 7 x 19 7,000 lb
2703 0020 5/16” 7 x 19 10,000 lb
2703 0024 3/8” 7 x 19 14,000 lb

eye bolt with nut
• Bright zinc plated finish 
stock no.         dia.              length
AN5106 1/4-20 2”
AN5107 1/4-20 2-1/2”
AN5108 1/4-20 3”
AN5109 1/4-20 4”
AN5110 1/4-20 5”
AN5117 3/8-16 4”
AN5120 3/8-16 8”

screw hook
• Zinc plated
stock no.         description
5712 3-1/4” zinc plated

aluMinuM oval sleeve
stock no.          size
2950 0004 1/16”
2950 0006 3/32”
2950 0008 1/8”

hand swager tool
stock no.      description
3003 1006 For 1/16” to 1/8” Sleeve

10t single jack chain, plated
• 43 lb working load limit
stock no.       description
3830 50101 50’ Box
3830 40102 250’ Reel

lion (tenso) chain, plated
• A weldless, double loop chain              working
stock no.       description length load limit
3830 0003 #3 200’ Reel 90 lb
3830 00041 #4 100’ Box 70 lb
3830 0004 #4 250’ Reel 70 lb

s-hooks, plated, #105
stock no.       size pkg
76103 1-5/8” 100

flourescent fixture hook #w71
stock no.      description
76105 Zinc plated

wire rope clips
• Glavanized finish
stock no.      size
2901 0008 1/8”
2901 0012 3/16”
2901 0016 1/4”
2901 0020 5/16”
2901 0024 3/8”

wire rope thiMble
• Plated finish
stock no.      size
2905 0008 1/8”
2905 0012 3/16”
2905 0016 1/4”
2905 0020 5/16”
2905 0024 3/8”
2905 0032 1/2”

felco® ct cable cutte
stock no.     description
3001 0007 Cuts up to 1/4” cable
3001 0009 Cuts up to 3/8” cable
3001 0012 Cuts up to 1/2” cable
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grade 30, (lock-up) chain
• Bright zinc plated finish       working
stock no.       size load limit 
3804 0012 3/16” 700 lb
3804 0016 1/4” 1,300 lb
3804 0020 5/16” 1,600 lb
3804 0024 3/8” 2,300 lb

screw pin 
anchor shackles
• Galvanized finish
• With working pin              
stock no.       description
2902 0016 1/4”
2902 0020 5/16”
2902 0024 3/8”
2902 0028 7/16”
2902 0032 1/2”
2902 0040 5/8”
2902 0048 3/4”
2902 0056 7/8”
2902 0100 1”

Quick links
• Zinc plated finish             
stock no.       size
2918 0008 1/8” Chain dia.
2918 0012 3/16” Chain dia.
2918 0016 1/4” Chain dia.
2918 0020 5/16” Chain dia.
2918 0024 3/8” Chain dia.
2918 0032 1/2” Chain dia.

ratchet load binder
stock no.      size
3905 0016 1/4”
3905 1024 5/16”
3905 0032 3/8”

abuslocks™
• 1-3/4” wide laminated steel body
• 5/16” plated shackle
• 13/16” width clearance
• 7/8” height clearance
stock no.      description
4145KD Keyed differently
4145KA-ML_ Specify key number
(thousands of key numbers to choose from)

abuslocks™ padlocks
• 2” wide laminated steel body
• 3/8” plated shackle
• 15/16” width clearance
• 1” height clearance
stock no.                description
4140KD-CARDED    Keyed differently
4140KA-ML_ Specify key number
(thousands of key numbers to choose from)
More styles of Abus Locks A.O.R.

ice Melting salt
stock no.                 description
ROCK SALT 20 kg bag

windshield washer fluid
stock no.                        description
33521                               3.78 litre jug

pluMber’s anti-freeze
• For protecting plumbing water systems 
stock no.                        description
32531N                           4 litre jug

Master® #1 & #5
padlocks a.o.r.
Keyed differently and alike

lockout hasp
• Vinyl coated
stock no.       jaw
#420 1”

hasp, general purpose
• Bright zinc plated
stock no.         description
200-75 3”
200-95 3-13/16”
200-115 4-5/8”
AU-200-155 6-3/16”

ice Melter
stock no.                     description
PELLETS 22 kg bag of pellets
1601702325 45 lbs bag of calcium 

chloride flakes
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flexible duct connector
proflex™
• Pre-assembled with sheet metal
permanently secured to fabric

• Supplied in 100’ roll
stock no.       description              
PFC3VSGA Vinyl 3” x 3” x 3”

everseal™ duct sealant
water based
high velocity
• Permanently seals metal duct joints
• Indoor and outdoor use
stock no.       description              
EVERSEAL1 1 gal pail

proseal™ duct sealer
• Permanently flexible
• Excellent adhesion to metal
stock no.                 description              
PROSEAL 1 1 gal pail
PEOSEAL-300ML      10.5 oz cartridge

solvseal™ duct sealer
• Permanently seals metal duct joints
• Indoor and outdoor use
stock no.                  description              
SOLVOSEAL 1 gal pail

neoprene gasket
stock no.       description              
10913 1/8” x 1/2” x 50’ (2000’/case)
10906 5/16” x 3/4” x 50’ (750’/case)

pallet shrink wrap
stock no.                  description              
PALLET WRAP          Black
WGF258                   Hand wrap dispenser

butyl gasket tape
ductMate® 440
• Ideal for rectangular connections
• Non-hardening, adheres to stainless steel,
galvanized and other metals

• Package 20 rolls/case
stock no.       description              
10955 3/16” x 5/8” x 25’ off-white

access door fire rated
uninsulated cendrex®

for fire rated walls only
• 2 hour fire barrier, 1-1/2 hour rating
• 1” flange for flush installation
• White powder primer coat finish
stock no.        door size    wall opening              
PFN 12X12 12” x 12” 12-1/4” x 12-1/4”
PFN 24X24 24” x 24” 24-1/4” x 24-1/4”
(More sizes available upon request)

access door general purpose
cendrex®

with drywall bead flange
• Screwdriver operated cam latch lock
• White powder primer coat finish
stock no.               door size   wall opening              
AHD-GYP 8X8 8” x 8” 8-1/4” x 8-1/4”
AHD-GYP 12X12    12” x 12”       12-1/4” x 12-1/4”
AHD-GYP 16X16    16” x 16”       16-1/4” x 16-1/4”
AHD-GYP 18X18    18” x 18” 18-1/4” x 18-1/4”
AHD-GYP 24X24    24” x 24”       24-1/4” x 24-1/4”
(More sizes available upon request)

access door general purpose
cendrex®

with rounded corners
• Screwdriver operated cam latch lock
• White powder primer coat finish
stock no.        door size    wall opening              
AHD 6X6 6” x 6” 6-1/4” x 6-1/4”
AHD 12X12 12” x 12” 12-1/4” x 12-1/4”
AHD 14X14 14” x 14” 14-1/4” x 14-1/4”
AHD 16X16 16” x 16” 16-1/4” x 16-1/4”
AHD 18X18 18” x 18” 18-1/4” x 18-1/4”
AHD 24X24 24” x 24” 24-1/4” x 24-1/4”
(More sizes available upon request)

access door fire rated, insulated
cendrex®

for fire rated walls and ceilings
• Insulated with 2” thick mineral wool
• 2 hour fire barrier, 1-1/2 hour rating
• 1” flange for flush installation
• White powder primer coat finish
stock no.        door size    wall opening              
PFI 12X12 12” x 12” 12-1/4” x 12-1/4”
PFI 16X16 16” x 16” 16-1/4” x 16-1/4”
PFI 18X18 18” x 18” 18-1/4” x 18-1/4”
PFI 24X24 24” x 24” 24-1/4” x 24-1/4”
(More sizes available upon request)
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tWist-on WiRe connectoRs
ideal® Wing-nut®

stock no. colour Range pkg
30-451 Yellow #18-#10 100

30-452 Red #18-#8 100

30-454 Blue #14-#6 25

t®-stRippeR, geneRal puRpose
stock no. stripping Range

45-120 10-18 Solid, 12-20 Stranded

45-121 14-24 Solid, 16-26 Stranded

ReFlex™ pRemium t®-stRippeR®

stock no. stripping Range

45-415 10-18 Solid, 12-20 Stranded

45-416 14-24 Solid, 16-26 Stranded

tWist-on WiRe connectoRs
(cWt) canadian WiRe-tWist™
stock no.     colour       Range       pkg
30-0C3 Orange #18-14 AWG 100

30-0C4 Yellow #18-10 AWG 100

30-0C6 Red #18-10 AWG 100

noalox anti-oxidant compound
stock no. descripton
30-030 8 oz Squeeze Bottle

Ratchet cRimping tool
(For Insulated or Bare Terminals)

stock no. descripton
83-001 #10 to #22 AWG

multi-cRimp tool, 9-3/4”
(For Insulated or Bare Terminals)

stock no. descripton
35-4431 #10 to #22 AWG

4-Way cRimp tool
(For Insulated or Bare Terminals)

stock no. descripton
C24 #10 to #22 AWG

stRipmasteR WiRe stRippeR
stock no. stripping Range
45-092 #10 to #22 AWG

twist-on Wire connectors
ideal® can-tWist™
• Combinations from 22 to 8 WG

• Solid and/or Stranded Wires

• Min (3) No. 22, Max (3) No. 1

stock no.          colour pkg
30-307J Blue 475/Jar

30-707J Blue 1000/Jar

30-807 Blue 25,000/Barrel

Vinyl insulated 
Ring teRminals
stock no. stud size colour pkg
83-2121 #6 Red 25

83-2131 #8 Red 25

83-2141 #10 Red 25

83-2151 1/4” Red 25

83-2221 #6 Blue 25

83-2231 #8 Blue 25

83-2241 #10 Blue 25

83-2251 1/4” Blue 25

83-2331 #8 Yellow 25

83-2341 #10 Yellow 25

83-2351 1/4” Yellow 25

83-2361 5/16” Yellow 25

83-2371 3/8” Yellow 25

Vinyl insulated 
spade teRminals
stock no. stud size colour pkg
83-7111 #6 Red 25

83-7121 #8 Red 25

83-7131 #10 Red 25

83-7151 #6 Red 25

83-7161 #8 Blue 25

83-7171 #10 Blue 25

83-7101 #6 Yellow 25

83-7111` #8 Yellow 25

83-7121 #10 Yellow 25

83-7131 1/4” Yellow 25

Fully insulated 
Female disconnects
stock no. Wire size colour pkg
83-9771 #22-18 Red 25

83-9781 #16-14 Blue 25

83-9791 #12-10 Yellow 25

Vinyl insulated 
Butt splices
stock no. Wire Range   colour pkg
83-9281 #22-18 Red 25

83-9291 #16-14 Blue 25

83-9301 #12-10 Yellow 25
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cadWeld® Weld metal
stock no. pkg
90 10

115 10

150 10

200 10

250 10

cadWeld® Flint igniteR
stock no. description
T320 Used to ignite the starting

material when making a

Cadweld® connection

cadWeld® handle clamp
stock no. description
L-160 For all 3” Wide Molds

Having a “C”, “E”, or “Q”

Mold Price Listing

hoRizontal 
caBle tee mold

cable cable Weld
stock no. Run tap metal
TAC2G2G 2/0 2/0 90

TAC2Q2Q 4/0 4/0 150

TAC2Q2G 4/0 2/0 90

cadWeld®

toRch head
stock no. description
T111 Self-Igniting Propane

Torch Head

caBle to gRound Rod
cable Rod Rod Weld

stock no. size size type metal
GTC-182G 2/0 3/4” Copper  115

GTC-182Q 4/0 3/4” Copper 115

caBle to gRound Rod
cable Rod Rod Weld

stock no. size size type metal
GRC-182G 2/0 3/4” Copper  90

GRC-182Q 4/0 3/4” Copper 90

caBle to gRound Rod
thRough connection

cable Rod Weld
stock no. size size metal
GYE182G 2/0 3/4” 115

GYE182Q 4/0 3/4” 150

duct seal, asBestos FRee
stock no. description
31-601 1 Pound Block

WiRe maRkeR Booklet, a to z
stock no. description
44-148 Contains 26 Pages of 

45 Markers

One Page for Each Letter

WiRe pulling luBRicant
ideal® yelloW 77®

Wax Based, yelloW colouR
stock no. description
31-358 Quart Squeeze Bottle

31-351 Gallon Bucket

31-355 5 Gallon Pail

WiRe pulling luBRicant
ideal® polymeR Based
cleaR-glide™ colouRless
stock no. description
31-388 Quart Squeeze Bottle

31-381 Gallon Bucket

31-385 5 Gallon Pail

WiRe maRkeR Booklet
ideal® pocket size
(10 Pages/Book, 45 Markers/Page)

stock no. description
44-101 0-9

44-102 A-Z, 0-15, +,-,1

44-103 1-45

44-104 46-90

44-105 1,2,3

44-106 A

WRite-on WiRe maRkeR 
Booklet,  pocket size
(10 Pages, 45 Markers/Page)

stock no. description
44-151 1” x 2-1/2” Labels
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steel Fish tape 
ideal® tuFF-gRiptm

With case and handle
stock no. size
31-056 1/8” x 120’

31-057 1/8” x 240’

31-058 1/4” x 100’

FiBeRglass Fish tape
ideal® tuFF-gRiptm s-class®

With attached eyelet
stock no. size description
31-061 100’ w/Leader

31-062 50’ w/o Leader

31-063 100’ w/o Leader

31-064 200’ w/o Leader

31-065 200’ w/Leader

Fish tape leadeR
stock no. description
31-148 For 1/8” Steel Fish Tapes

31-159 For Fiberglass Fish Tapes

Replacement Fish tape
ideal® Blue steel
stock no. size
31-036 1/8” x 100’

31-038 1/8” x 200’

31-050 1/4” x 100’

31-052 1/4” x 200’

nylon Fish line
Breaking

stock no. length strength description
430 6,500’ 210 lbs Plastic Pail

595 2,150’ 85 lbs Spool

conduit measuRing tape
Breaking

stock no. size strength
435 3/16” x 3,000’ 240  lbs

434 Pay-Out Dispenser for 435

conduit pistons 
(Foam caRRieRs)
stock no. conduit size
608 1/2”

609 3/4”

610 1”

611 1-1/4”

612 1-1/2”

613 2”

614 2-1/2”

615 3”

616 3-1/2”

617 4”

618 5”

619 6”

S2613 1/2” to 2” Piston Set

measuRing/pulling tapes
hi-stRength polyesteR

Breaking
stock no. size strength
4436 5/8” x 3,000’ 1,800 lbs

690 Vacuum/BloWeR
poWeR Fishing system
stock no. description
690 1/2” to 4” Complete

seal-oFF adapteR cones
stock no. conduit Range
25646 1/2” to 1”

25644 1-1/4” to 2-1/2”

25645 3” to 4”

ReacheR’s-Fish stix®

hi-Vis gReen colouR
stock no. description
540-24 1/4” x 24’ w/Bullet &

“J” Nose Tips Good for up to

200 lbs Max Pulling Strength

electRical Finish paint
asa61 medium gRey
FoR touch up puRposes
stock no. description
40-028 16 oz Aerosol

25646   25644
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caBle ties, natuRal nylon
stock no.       length   tensil (lbs)       pkg
L7509C 7.5”         50 lbs.            100

L7509M 7.5”         50 lbs.            1000  

L11509C 11” 50 lbs.            100

L11509D 11” 50 lbs.           500

L14509C 14” 50 lbs.            100

L141209C  14 120lbs.            100 

caBle ties, Black nylon
stock no.       length   tensil (lbs)       pkg
L7500C 7.5”             50               100

L7500M 7.5”             50               1000

L11500C 11” 50               100

L11500D 11” 50 500

L14500C 14” 50 100

L14500D 14 50 500

L141200C       14’ 120 100

L181200L          18” 120 50
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emt BendeR head only
ideal®  ductile iRon
stock no. emt description
74-001 1/2” Ductile Iron Head

74-002 3/4” Ductile Iron Head

74-003 1” Ductile Iron Head

74-006 1-1/4” Ductile Iron Head

BendeR With handle
stock no.    size          description
74-026 1/2”EMT Ductile Iron Head

74-027 3/4”EMT Ductile Iron Head

74-028 1”EMT Ductile Iron Head

BendeR handles only
stock no. Fits
74-019 74-001,002,031,032

74-020 74-003

74-021 74-006

caBle tie mounting pads
With Foam adhesiVe Backing
natuRal nylon
• with Foam Adhesive

stock no. size pkg
MPNY10009C 1” x 1” 100

electician’s scissoRs
With stRipping notch
stock no. description
35-088 Cuts up to #16 AWG Solid

and #12 AWG Stranded

Strips #19 & #23 AWG

caBle splicing kit
stock no. description
35-093 3 Piece Set

hand BendeRs, site-Rite®

aluminum heads 
With handles
stock no. conduit size
840AH 1/2”

841AH 3/4”

842AH 1”

843AH 1-1/4”

tRiple tap tool
stock no. description
35-412 6-32, 8-32, 10-32

tapping tool, 6-in-1
ideal® tWist-a-nut™
stock no. description
35-922 6 Tap Sizes

(on one side) 6-32, 8-32 & 10-32

(on other side) 10-24, 12-24 & 1/4-20

Replacement tap Bits only
stock no. description
35-422 6-32, 8-32 & 10-32

35-423 10-24, 12-24 & 1/4-20

Replacement shaFt assemBly
With collaR & Bits
ideal® tWist-a-nut™
stock no. description
35-923 Collar & Two Bits

haWkBill kniFe
stock no. description
35-286 2-1/4” Curved Blade

detectaBle undeRgRound tape
“caution BuRRied electRic line
BeloW” Red tape
stock no. description
42-201 3” x 1000’ Red

also available in 6” Wide

non-detectaBle 
undeRgRound tape
“caution BuRRied electRic 
line BeloW” Red tape
stock no. description
42-101 3” x 1000’ Red
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Ratcheting caBle cutteR 
750 mcm
stock no. description
35-053 w/Replaceable Moving Jaw

Voltage testeR, non-contact
ideal® VoltaWaRe™
stock no. description
61-025 Audible Indication

of Voltage and Green

LED Power Indicator

Receptacle testeR
stock no. description
61-500 For 3-Wire Receptacles

gFi Receptacle testeR
stock no. description
61-501 For 3-Wire Receptacles

Bx Flex splitteR and
FlexiBle  conduit cutteR
stock no. description
1940 For #14/2 to #10/4 Bx

1941-S Package of (5) Blades 

caBle cutteR
stock no. description
727 Copper to 2/0

compact Ratchet caBle cutteR
stock no. description
759 Copper to 500 MCM

Aluminum to 750 MCM

caBle cutteRs
light Weight, economical
stock no. description
718 Copper to 350 MCM

heaVy duty caBle cutteRs
stock no. description
704 Copper to 350 MCM

705 Copper to 500 MCM

706 Copper to 750 MCM

seekeR ciRcuit tRaceR & testeR
stock no. description
CS-8000 Graphic & Audible Signal

Provides Quick & Easy to

Understand Tracing Feedback

Voltage detectoR 
non-contact
stock no. description
GT-12 LED Flash & Audible Alarm

Voltage detectoR 
non-contact loW Voltage 
applications (12-90V)
stock no. description
GT-15 LED Flash & Audible Alarm

digital multimeteR
tRue Rms, ac/dc
stock no. description
DM-810A Measures Voltage, 

Current

multimeteR, pocket size
stock no.        description
PDMM-20         AC/DC Voltage Measurement

clamp meteR
600a & 600V ac/dc
stock no. description
CM-850 1-3/4” Jaw

pVc cutteR
stock no. description
864 Up to 1-1/4”
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extension coRds
tRiple outlet design
stock no. length cord
KEC14350T 50’ 14/3

KEC143100T 100’ 14/3

KEC12350T 50’ 12/3

KEC123100T 100’ 12/3

FiRe Rated plyWood 
FoR panel mounting
stock no. description
PLYWOOD 4’ x 8’ x 3/4”

Good One Side

selF Righting WoRk light
stock no. size height
Wl175MH 175w 27”

WL400MH 400w 36”

tempoRaRy stRing lighting
• Accepts 10, 150 Watt Bulbs w/ Plastic Guards

cord cord

stock no. length size     description
302SRLCA 100’ 12/2      Bulbs Extra

halogen tWin head
poRtaBle WoRk lamp W/stand
stock no. description
500W-TWIN 2-500w, Twin Light

500W-SINGLE Single, 500w Light

extension coRds
single outlet design
stock no. length cord
KEC14350S 50’ 14/3

KEC143100S 100’ 14/3

KEC12350S 50’ 12/3  

KEC123100S 100’ 12/3

halogen Replacement BulB
stock no. size
500W 500 Watt

CORDS

Replacement 
cap & connectoRs
15 amp, stRaight Blade
stock no.          description
LV5265VY          Male Cord Cap

LV5269VY          Female Cord Connector

ciRcuit BReakeR lockout
standaRd toggles
stock no. description
44-957              Fits most Standard 

Toggles

uniVeRsal 277V single-pole
ideal® BReakeR lock-out
stock no. description
44-809 Locks Lever in “OFF”

Position to Isolate & 

Prevent Breaker Use

Sold 3/Card

single-thRoW/multi-pole
480/600V BReakeR lock-out
stock no. description
44-807 Designed Primarily for 

Square-D Sold 1/Card

uniVeRsal multi-pole
ideal® BReakeR lock-out
stock no. description
44-783 For most Major Mutli-Pole

Breakers with Tie-Bar

Type Switches

laRge BReakeR lock-out
480/600V BReakeR sWitches
stock no. description
44-823 Locks Out Breakers Up to

2-1/2” wide & 7/8” thick

tRouBle light
stock no. length cord
05427 25’ 16/3

Rough seRVice BulBs
stock no. size
I4002 100w
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ConDuiT ClaMp
one pieCe ConSTruCTion
• Features Bolt & Built-In Nut Design

• Supplied with Bright Zinc Finish

Stock no.  fig. # Size pkg  
SK85I 1 1/2” 100

SK125I 1 3/4” 100

SK165I 1 1” 100

SK205I 1 1-1/4” 100

SK245I 1 1-1/2” 50

SK325I 1 2” 50

SK405I 2 2-1/2” 50

SK485I 2 3” 50

SK565I 2 3-1/2” 25

SK645I 2 4” 25

also available in aluminum
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SK405I

ConDuiT ClaMp, SaDDle STyle
one pieCe ConSTruCTion
• Supplied with Bright Zinc Finish

Stock no.  fig. # eMT       rigiD pkg
SCH8  1 1/2” - 100

SCH12  1 3/4” 1/2” 100

SCH16 1 1” 3/4” 100

SCH20 1 1-1/4” 1” 100

SCH6B 2 3/8” - 100

SCH8B 2 1/2” - 100

SCH12B 2 3/4” 1/2” 100

SCH16B 2 1” 3/4” 100

SCH20B 2 1-1/4” 1” 100

SCH24B 2 1-1/2” 1-1/4” 50

SCH32B 2 2” 1-1/2” 50

SCH40B 3 -   2” 25

SCH48B 3 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 25

SCH56B 3 3” 3” 25

SCH72B 3 4” 4” 10

SCH12            SCH16B SCH40B
ConDuiT SupporT ClaMp
ZinC plaTeD wiTH bolTS
Stock no.     rigid eMT pkg
CD0B 1/2” 1/2” 100

CD1B 3/4” 3/4” 100

CD2B 1” 1” 100

CD25B 1-1/4” 100

CD3B 1-1/4’ 1-1/2” 100

CD4B 1-1/2” 50

CD5B 2” 2” 50

CD6B 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 25

CD7B 3” 3” 25

CD8B 3-1/2” 3-1/2” 10

CD9B 4” 4” 10

ConDuiT SupporT ClaMp
STainleSS STeel 302
Stock no.     rigid eMT pkg
CD0BSS 1/2” 1/2” 100

CD1BSS 3/4” 3/4” 100

CD2BSS 1” 1” 100

CD25BSS 1-1/4” 100

CD3BSS 1-1/4’ 1-1/2” 100

CD4BSS 1-1/2” 50

CD5BSS 2” 2” 50

ConDuiT Hanger
“kon Clip” ZinC plaTeD
Stock no.        Description
KX BX Conduit to #8 Wire

1/2” EMT to 1/4” or

Smaller Rods or Flanges

K12 3/4” EMT to 1/4” or

Smaller Rods or Flanges

K16 1” EMT to 1/4” or

Smaller Rods or Flanges

K20 1-1/4” EMT to 1/4” or

Smaller Rods or Flanges

ConDuiT Clip
flange MounTeD for 
SiDe MounT appliCaTionS
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no.    Description
812M24SM 1/2” or 3/4” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

812M58SM 1/2” or 3/4” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

812M912SM 1/2” or 3/4” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

16M24SM 1” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

16M58SM 1” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

16M912SM 1” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

20M24SM 1-1/4” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

20M58SM 1-1/4” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

20M912SM 1-1/4” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

24M24SM 1-1/2” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

24M58SM 1-1/2” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

24M912SM 1-1/2” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

32M24SM 2” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

32M58SM 2” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

32M912SM 2” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

MulTi-funCTion Cable 
& ConDuiT Clip
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no.     Description pkg  
4Z34 Fits #12 Wire-1/4” Rod 100

4Z4S Fits #12 Wire-1/4” Rod 100

with 1/4-20 Stud & Nut

6Z34 Fits onto 3/8” Rod 100

6Z4S Fits onto 3/8” Rod 100

with 1/4-20 Stud & Nut

ConDuiT Clip
flange MounTeD
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no.    Description
812M24 1/2” or 3/4” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

812M58 1/2” or 3/4” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

812M912 1/2” or 3/4” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

16M24 1” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

16M58 1” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

16M912 1” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

20M24 1-1/4” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

20M58 1-1/4” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

20M912 1-1/4” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

24M24 1-1/2” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

24M58 1-1/2” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

24M912 1-1/2” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

32M24 2” Pipe to 1/8”-1/4” Flange

32M58 2” Pipe to 5/16”-1/2” Flange

32M912 2” Pipe to 9/16”-3/4” Flange

Superklip for pipe, Cable or
Copper Tubing (non-MeTalliC)

outer             Static
Stock no. Dia. load pkg
389002 9/16” - 11/16” 40 lbs 100

389005 7/8” - 31/32” 40 lbs 100

389007 1-3/32” - 1-7/32” 58 lbs 50

389008 1-7/32” - 1-13/32” 67 lbs 50

389011 1-9/16” - 1-23/32” 80 lbs 25

389013 2” - 2-3/16” 90 lbs 25

SK85I
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bx ConDuiT SupporT
boTToM MounT, 
roTaTeS 360˚, ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. fits flange pkg  
MAC224 1/8” to 1/4” 100

MAC258 5/16” to 1/2” 100

MAC2912 1/2” to 3/4” 100

eleCTriCal CoMponenT
SupporT, ZinC plaTeD

Threaded
Stock no. impression pkg  
ATA41 1/4” - 20” 100

wire baSkeT Tray Clip
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Description pkg
KBT Attaches Wire Cable 100

Tray to Strut Without

Additional Hardware

verTiCal purlin “C” Clip
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Description
VF146T1 3/8”-16” Rod from 1/16” to

1/4” Thick Vertical Flange

inDepenDenT fixTure 
SupporT Clip
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Style pkg
IDS w/ 5/8” Stud 100

fluoreSCenT fixTure HookS
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Style pkg
LFC Side Mount 100

LFC90 Top Mount 100

angle braCkeT, ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Description pkg.
AB 1/4” Hole 100

Hanger for roD & wire
ZinC plaTeD

Threaded
Stock no. impression pkg  
4TIB 1/4”-20” 100

6TIB 3/8”-16” 100

flange Clip, HaMMer-on
univerSal, ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. fits flange pkg  
M24 1/8” to 1/4” 100

M58 5/16” to 1/2” 100

M912 9/16” to 3/4” 100

M24S 1/8” to 1/4” with Stud 100

M58S 5/16” to 1/2” with Stud 100

M912S 9/16” to 3/4” with Stud 100

(Stud Size is 1/4-20 x 3/8”)

flange Clip, HaMMer-on
porTable Hole, ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. fits flange Hole pkg
2H4 3/32” to 9/64” 1/4” 100

4H24 1/8” to 1/4” 1/4” 100

4H58 5/16” to 1/2” 1/4” 100

4H912 9/16” to 3/4” 1/4” 100

flange Clip
HaMMer-on
pipe Sleeve poSiTioner
ZinC plaTeD

wall
Stock no. Sleeve Dia. Thickness pkg  
740 2” to 6” 5/16” & under 100

roD Hanger
HaMMer-on 
for plain or 
THreaDeD roD
• Sold in Boxes of 100

Stock no.  flange Thickness   rod Size 
4TI24 1/8” - 1/4” 1/4” Threaded

4TI58 5/16” - 1/2”          1/4” Threaded

6TI24 1/8” - 1/4”           3/8” Threaded

6TI58 5/16” - 1/2”               3/8” Threaded
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Cable SupporT
baSe CoMponenTS
CaDDy® CableCaT for 
CaTegory 6a & HigHer Cabling
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no.         Description
CAT16HP     1” J-Hook, Wide

CAT32HP     2” J-Hook, Wide

CAT48HP     3” J-Hook, Wide

CAT64HP     4” J-Hook, Wide

(a wide range of Components available)

eleCTriC box Hanger
• Permits 1-1/2” Deep Electrical Box to be

Mounted Flush with Tile, or Off-Set 3/4”

for Plaster Ring

• Snaps easily onto Tee Bar

Stock no. Description pkg
512TC Electrical Box Hanger 24” Span    50

eleCTriC box Hanger
• Height Adjustable up to 8” Allowing for the 

Installation of Double Deep Boxes, Speaker Cases

and Emergency Lighting Fixtures above Acoustical

Tee Ceiling

Stock no.      Description pkg
512ATC 8” Adjustable, 24” Span                 50

eleCTriCal box Hanger
• Designed for 20” Span

Stock no. Description pkg
51220 20” Span                   50

CHBTC Box Mounting Clip 100

exTenSion braCkeTS
• Double Deep Box Installations

Stock no.      Description pkg
512HDXT 3-5/8” Height 25 Sets

THreaDeD 
briDle ring
Stock no.    Dia. Description pkg
4BRT32  2”       1/4”-20 Threaded 100

briDle ring beaM ClaMp
• Fits 1/8” to 1/2” Thick Flanges

• Accepts 1/4-20 or 10/24 Threaded Rings

• Accepts Unthreaded Rings as Well

Stock no. Description pkg
2FMP28 Multi-Purpose           100

box MounTing braCkeTS
• Sold in Boxes of 25

Stock
no.         Description
RBS16   Mounts up to (3) 4” or (4) 11/16”

Boxes/Plaster Rings 16” Bracket 

SCrew gun box braCkeT
• Can Mount Multiple Deep Boxes

• Box Depth 1-1/2” or 2-1/8”

• Sold 50 Brackets per Box

Stock no.      Description       Stud Spacing 
SGB16A*       1 preset              16” OC      

SGB24A**      1 preset              24” OC       

TSGB16         2 Adjustable       11” to 18”  

TSGB24         2 Adjustable       17” to 26”

* Replaces SGB16 & SB16D

** Replaces SGB24 & SGB24D  aDJuSTable 
CoMMuniCaTionS
Cable SupporT, CaDDy® CableCaT
• Sold in Boxes of 100

Stock no. Description
CAT425 1/4” Threaded Rod or 

Horizontal Surface

(More Supports available)

Cable SupporT
baSe CoMponenTS
CaDDy® CableCaT for
CaTegory 5e & 6 Cabling
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Description                      pkg 
CAT12 Up to 16 4-pair UTP or 2-strand 50

fiber optic cable, or 10 CT 6-3/4”

dia. loop

CAT21 Up to 50 4-pair UTP or 2-strand 80

fiber optic cable, or Innderduct,

or 32 CAT6-1-5/16” dia. loop

CAT32 Up to 80 4-pair UTP or 2-strand 60

fiber optic cable or Innderduct, 

or 50 CAT6- 2” dia. loop

CAT64 Up to 300-pair UTP or 2-strand 25

fiber optic cable, or 185 

CAT6-4” dia. loop

(a wide range of Components available)

exTenDeD J-Hook
angle braCkeT
Stock no.  fig.    Description
CATHBA     2        Extended J-Hook Angle

Bracket- 1/4” Mounting Hole

Heavy DuTy eleCTriCal box
Hanger
Stock no.      Description pkg
512HDTC       24” Span                   50                         
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MounTing plaTe braCkeTS 
(MeTalliC)
for low volTage uSe

gang
Stock no. rating Description pkg
MP1 Single No Screws 100

MPLS Single With Screws 100

MPLS2 Double With Screws 100

MounTing plaTe braCkeTS
(non-MeTalliC)
for low volTage uSe

gang
Stock no. rating pkg
MP1P Single 100

MPAL2 Double 100

MP34P 3 or 4 100

(No Installation Tools Required)

MounTing braCkeTS
(MeTalliC)
for low volTage uSe

gang
Stock no. rating pkg
MP1S Single 25

MP2S Double 25

(No Load Rating-Positioning Only)

olD work box MounT
ZinC plaTeD

wall
Stock no. Thickness pkg
DS12A Up to 1-1/2” 100

MP1                     MPLS2

MP1P MPAL2

wire ClaMp for Signal 
referenCe griD
fiTS 3/4” To 1” poSTS
boTH rounD or Square
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Capacity pkg
RGC 2 Wire & 8 Solid 100

thru 4 Stranded

DeviCe leveller anD reTainer
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Description pkg
RLC Makes Floating 100

Device Rigid

roD loCk anCHor SCrew
“puSH-inSTall” TeCHnology
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Description pkg
CRLA37EG For 3/8”-16” Rod 100

Slip nuT loCk nuT
ZinC plaTeD

Static
Stock no. rod Size load lbs.  pkg
SN25 1/4”-20” 500 100

SN37 3/8”-16” 1,350 100

SN50 1/2”-13” 2,250 100

beaM ClaMpS
Spring STeel
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. rod Size flange   pkg
BC 1/4” & 3/8”   to 1/2”    100

beaM ClaMpS
plaTeD STeel
Stock no. rod Size flange   pkg
BC200 1/4”-20” to 1/2” 100

BC400 3/8” - 16” to 3/4” 100

roD loCk beaM ClaMp
“puSH-inSTall” TeCHnology
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Description pkg
CRLB37EG For 3/8”-16” Rod 100

roD loCk CHannel nuT
“puSH-inSTall” TeCHnology
ZinC plaTe
Stock no. Description pkg
CRLS37EG    For 3/8”-16” Rod 100
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Tie wire, pre-CuT
• #18, Galvanized Wire

Stock no.      length bale
TIE WIRE Pre-Cut to 27”     25lbs.                          

THreaDeD roD 
ZinC plaTeD
• Available in 10’ Lengths

Stock no. Size
1/4” ROD P 1/4”-20

3/8” ROD P 3/8”-16

1/2” ROD P 1/2”-13

5/8” ROD P 5/8”-11

3/4” ROD P 3/4”-10

7/8” ROD P 7/8”-9

1” ROD P 1”- 8     

roD Coupling
(Coupling nuT)
STeel, brigHT ZinC plaTeD
Stock no.     Size            length     pkg.
1/4 COUP     1/4”-20         7/8”          100

3/8 COUP     3/8”-16         1-1/8”       100

1/2 COUP     1/2”-13         1-3/4”        50

5/8 COUP     5/8”-11          2-1/8”       25

3/4 COUP     3/4”-10          2-1/4”       25

roD Coupling, exTra lengTH 
STeel, brigHT ZinC plaTeD
Stock no.     Size            length     pkg
ROD38L        3/8”-16        1-3/4”       100

Slip-on loCknuT
STeel, brigHT ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Size
3/8-SLN 3/8”-16

1/2-SLN 1/2”-13

5/8-SLN 5/8”-11

3/4-SLN 3/4”-10

q-DeCk Hanger
• For Suspending Threaded Rod

from Q-Deck

• Made of Aluminum

Stock no.                rod Size
QD-14 1/4”-20

QD-38 3/8”-16

laTHerS CHannel
• Galvanized Finish, 12’ Lengths

Stock no.       Size gauge    bundle
1 1/2X1/2LC   1-1/2” x 1/2”   18ga.      120’

3/4X1/2LC      3/4” x 1/2”      16ga.      240’

penCil roD
Stock no.         Size finish
1/4 PENCIL 1/4” x 12’  Galvanized                           

#12 WIRE 12 ga.   Galvanized

brak-iT HangerS
Galvanized Iron Hooks & Brackets

For Steel Deck Ceilings and

Wooden Structures

rebar wire
• 3 lbs. Coils of Annealed Wire

• Fits most Rebar Wire Dispensers

Stock no.         Description      Case
REBAR WIRE   16 ga. 16 Rolls                           

REBAR WIRE-PVC 16 ga. 16 Rolls

THreaDeD roD 
STainleSS STeel, 18-8
• Available in 6’ and 12’ Lengths

Stock no.                Size
3/8” ROD ST ST 3/8”-16

1/2” ROD ST ST 1/2”-13

5/8” ROD ST ST 5/8”-11

More Sizes and grades available

Ceiling flange, aluMinuM
Stock no.                Size
CF-14 1/4”-20

CF-38 3/8”-16

all rounD STrapping
Stock no. Material      Size
9045 Galvanized Steel 3/4” x 100’ x 20ga

9048 Galvanized Steel 3/4” x 100’ x 24ga

9049 Galvanized Steel 1/2” x 25’ x 24ga

9050 Copper 1/2” x 25’ x 22ga

BRAK-IT

BR-100 Hook

BR-200 1/4” to 5/16”

BR-300 5/16” to 1/2”
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gripple® 90˚ eyeleT Hanger
Stock no. Size S.w.l.
HF2-EY90QG-5FT No. 2 x 5’ 100 lbs.

HF2-EY90QG-10FT No. 2 x 10’ 100 lbs.

HF2-EY90QG-15FT No. 2 x 15’ 100 lbs.

HF2-EY90QG-20FT No. 2 x 20’ 100 lbs.

HF3-EY90QG-10FT No. 3 x 10’ 200 lbs.

HF3-EY90QG-15FT No. 3 x 15’ 200 lbs.

gripple® y-fiT
Toggle Hanger
no. 2 wiTH 18” legS
Stock no. Size S.w.l.
YHF2-TG-5FT-460MM No.2 x 5’ 100 lbs.

YHF2-TG-10FT-460MM No. 2 x 10’ 100 lbs.

gripple® loop 
Hanger wiTH 
TrapeZe faSTener
Stock no. Size S.w.l.
TZ3-LG-10FT No. 3 x 10’ 200 lbs.

TZ3-LG-15FT No. 3 x 15’ 200 lbs.

gripple® y-fiT 
Hook Hanger 
no. 2 wiTH 18” legS
Stock no. Size S.w.l.
YHF2-HG-5FT-460MM No.2 x 5’ 100 lbs.

YHF2-HG-10FT-460MM No. 2 x 10’ 100 lbs.

gripple® loop Hanger
Stock no. Size S.w.l.
HF2-LG-5FT No. 2 x 5’ 100 lbs.

HF2-LG-10FT No. 2 x 10’ 100 lbs.

HF2-LG-15FT No. 2 x 15’ 100 lbs.

HF2-LG-20FT No. 2 x 20’ 100 lbs.

HF2-LG-30FT No. 2 x 30’ 100 lbs.

HF3-LG-5FT No. 3 x 5’ 200 lbs.

HF3-LG-10FT No. 3 x 10’ 200 lbs.

HF3-LG-15FT No. 3 x 15’ 200 lbs.

HF3-LG-20FT No. 3 x 20’ 200 lbs.

HF3-LG-30FT No. 3 x 30’ 200 lbs.

gripple 1/4”-20 STuD Hanger
Stock no. Size S.w.l.
HF2-SQG-5FT No. 2 x 5’ 100 lbs.

HF2-SQG-10FT No. 2 x 10” 100 lbs.

HF2-SQG-15FT No. 2 x 15’ 100 lbs.

HF2-SQG-20FT No. 2 x 20’ 100 lbs.

HF2-SQG-30FT No. 2 x 30’ 100 lbs.

gripple 3/8”-16 STuD Hanger
Stock no. Size S.w.l.
HF3-S3/8G-10FT No. 3 x 10’ 200 lbs.

HF3-S3/8G-15FT No. 3 x 15’ 200 lbs.
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#24 CleviS Hanger, 
STanDarD DuTy, ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. pipe Size rod Size
FIG 24Z 050 1/2” 3/8”

FIG 24Z 075 3/4” 3/8”

FIG 24Z 100 1” 3/8”

FIG 24Z 125 1-1/4” 3/8”

FIG 24Z 150 1-1/2” 3/8”

FIG 24Z 200 2” 3/8”

FIG 24Z 250 2-1/2” 1/2”

FIG 24Z 300 3” 1/2”

FIG 24Z 350 3-1/2” 1/2”

FIG 24Z 400 4” 5/8”

FIG 24Z 500 5” 5/8”

FIG 24Z 600 6” 3/4”

FIG 24Z 800 8” 3/4”

FIG 24Z 1000 10” 7/8”

FIG 24Z 1200 12” 7/8”

available up to 30” pipe

#41 Swivel ring Hanger
pre-galvaniZeD STeel
Stock no. pipe Size
FIG 41 050 1/2”

FIG 41 075 3/4”

FIG 41 100 1”

FIG 41 125 1-1/4”

FIG 41 150 1-1/2”

FIG 41 200 2”

FIG 41 250 2-1/2”

FIG 41 300 3”

FIG 41 400 4”

FIG 41 500 5”

FIG 41 600 6”

Ceiling flange, fig 28r
Malleable iron
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. rod Size
FIG 28R 037 3/8” - 16

FIG 28R 050 1/2” - 13

#52 CleviS Hanger,
Copper guarD plaTeD
Stock no. pipe Size rod Size
FIG 52 050 1/2” 3/8”

FIG 52 075 3/4” 3/8”

FIG 52 100 1” 3/8”

FIG 52 125 1-1/4” 3/8”

FIG 52 150 1-1/2” 3/8”

FIG 52 200 2” 3/8”

FIG 52 250 2-1/2” 1/2”

FIG 52 300 3” 1/2”

FIG 52 350 3-1/2” 1/2”

FIG 52 400 4” 5/8”

FIG 52 500 5” 5/8”

FIG 52 600 6” 3/4”

#43 Swivel ring Hanger,
blaCk epoxy CoaTing
Stock no. pipe Size
FIG 43 050-075 1/2” & 3/4”

FIG 43 100 1”

FIG 43 125 1-1/4”

FIG 43 150 1-1/2”

FIG 43 200 2”

FIG 43 250 2-1/2”

FIG 43 300 3”

FIG 43 400 4”

FIG 43 500 5”

FIG 43 600 6”

FIG 43 800 8”

#60wZ CoaCH SCrew roD
wiTH Torx HeaD Drive
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. Size
FIG 60WZ 300 3/8” x 3”

FIG 60WZ 500 3/8” x 5”

FIG 60WZ 800 3/8” x 8”

FIG 60WZ 1200 3/8” x 12”

u-bolT, STanDarD DuTy
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. pipe Size rod Size
FIG 14Z 050 1/2” 1/4”

FIG 14Z 075 3/4” 1/4”

FIG 14Z 100 1” 1/4”

FIG 14Z 125 1-1/4” 3/8”

FIG 14Z 150 1-1/2” 3/8”

FIG 14Z 200 2” 3/8”

FIG 14Z 250 2-1/2” 1/2”

FIG 14Z 300 3” 1/2”

FIG 14Z 350 3-1/2” 1/2”

FIG 14Z 400 4” 1/2”

FIG 14Z 500 5” 1/2”

FIG 14Z 600 6” 5/8”

FIG 14Z 800 8 5/8”

available in Stainless & Hot Dipped galv.

SpliT ring Hanger
HingeD, ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. pipe Size
FIG 38R 037 3/8”

FIG 38R 050 1/2”

FIG 38R 075 3/4”

FIG 38R 100 1”

FIG 38R 125 1-1/4”

FIG 38R 150 1-1/2”

FIG 38R 200 2”

FIG 38R 250 2-1/2”

FIG 38R 300 3”

FIG 38R 400 4”

SpliT ring Hanger
HingeD, Copper garD
Stock no. pipe Size
FIG 38C 037 3/8”

FIG 38C 050 1/2”

FIG 38C 075 3/4”

FIG 38C 100 1”

FIG 38C 125 1-1/4”

FIG 38C 150 1-1/2”

FIG 38C 200 2”

FIG 38C 250 2-1/2”

FIG 38C 300 3”

FIG 38C 400 4
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one Hole pipe STrap
pre-galvaniZeD STeel
Stock no. pipe Size
FIG 44Z 025 1/4”

FIG 44Z 037 3/8”

FIG 44Z 050 1/2”

FIG 44Z 075 3/4”

FIG 44Z 1”

FIG 44Z 125 1-1/4”

FIG 44Z 150 1-1/2”

FIG 44Z 200 2”

#45C 2-Hole pipe STrap
Copper-garD epoxy plaTeD
wiTH Copper plaTeD nailS
Stock no. pipe Size
FIG 45C 050 1/2”

FIG 45C 075 3/4”

FIG 45C 100 1”

#45 2-Hole pipe STrap
pre-galvaniZeD STeel
Stock no. pipe Size
FIG 45 050 1/2”

FIG 45 075 3/4”

FIG 45 100 1”

FIG 45 125 1-1/4”

FIG 45 150 1-1/2”

FIG 45 200 2”

FIG 45 250 2-1/2”

FIG 45 300 3”

FIG 45 400 4”

FIG 45 500 5”

TurnbuCkleS wiTH loCknuTS
HoT DippeD galvaniZeD

Dia. x
Stock no. Take up open Closed
JAW & JAW
2925 20321 1/2” x 9” 23.95” 15.95”

2925 30401 5/8” x 12” 33” 29.25”

2925 31001 1” x 12” 38” 26.50”

EYE & EYE
2920 10241 3/8” x 6” 18.10” 12.20”

2920 10321 1/2” x 6” 19.57” 14.22”

HOOK & HOOK
2923 20321 1/2” x 9” 24.61” 16.93”                            

#407 wiDe MouTH 
Top beaM ClaMp
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. rod Size
FIG 407Z 037 3/8”-16”

FIG 407Z 050 1/2”-13”

#406 SMall MouTH 
Top beaM ClaMp
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. rod Size
FIG 406Z 037 3/8”-10”

FIG 406Z 050 1/2”-13”

FIG 406Z 062 5/8”-11”

FIG 406Z 075 3/4”-10”

reTaining STrapS
pre-galvaniZeD STeel
Stock no. length
FIG 416-9 9”

FIG 416-12 12”

For use with #406 Beam Clamps

#407 wiDe MouTH 
Top beaM ClaMp
bare MeTal
Stock no. rod Size
FIG 407 037 3/8” - 16”

FIG 407 050 1/2” - 13”

FIG 407 062 5/8” - 11”

FIG 407 075 3/4” - 10”

#406 SMall MouTH 
Top beaM ClaMp
bare MeTal
Stock no. rod Size
FIG 406 037 3/8” - 16”

FIG 406 050 1/2” - 13”

FIG 406 062 5/8” - 11”

FIG 406 075 3/4” - 10”

#405 beaM ClaMp
Malleable iron
ZinC plaTeD
Stock no. rod Size
FIG 405Z 025 1/4” - 20”

FIg 405Z 037 3/6” - 16”

JAW & JAW

EYE & EYE

HOOK & HOOK
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PiPe Stay
StandaRd duty
Black ePoxy coated
Stock no. Pipe Size
FIG 32-01 1/2C x 3/8 IP
FIG 32-02 3/4C x 1/2 IP
FIG 32-03 1C x 3/4 IP
FIG 32-04 1-1/4C x 1 IP
FIG 32-05 1-1/2C x 1-1/4 IP
FIG 32-06 1-1/2 IP
FIG 32-07 2 IP
FIG 32-08 2C
C...Copper
IP...Iron Pipe

PiPe Stay, douBle
Black ePoxy coated
Stock no. Pipe Size
FIG 32-09 1/2C x 3/8 IP
FIG 32-10 3/4C x 1/2 IP
FIG 32.-11 1C x 3/4 IP
FIG 32-12 1-1/4C x 1 IP
C...Copper
IP...Iron Pipe

PiPe Stay, extended
Black ePoxy coated
Stock no. Pipe Size
FIG 32-13 1/2C x 3/8 IP
FIG 32-14 3/4C x 1/2 IP
C...Copper
IP...Iron Pipe

#82 RiSeR clamPS
StandaRd duty,
Zinc Plated
Stock no. Pipe Size
FIG 82Z 050 1/2”
FIG 82Z 075 3/4”
FIG 82Z 100 1”
FIG 82Z 125 1-1/4”
FIG 82Z 150 1-1/2”
FIG 82Z 200 2”
FIG 82Z 250 2-1/2”
FIG 82Z 300 3”
FIG 82Z 350 3-1/2”
FIG 82Z 400 4”
FIG 82Z 500 5”
FIG 82Z 600 6”
FIG 82Z 800 8”
FIG 82Z 1000 10”
FIG 82Z 1200 12”
available up to 30” Pipe

#82 RiSeR clamPS
coPPeR gaRd ePoxy Plated
Stock no. copper tube Size
FIG 85C 050 1/2”
FIG 85C 075 3/4”
FIG 85C 100 1”
FIG 85C 125 1-1/4”
FIG 85C 150 1-1/2”
FIG 85C 200 2”
FIG 85C 250 2-1/2”
FIG 85C 300 3”
FIG 85C 350 3-1/2”
FIG 85C 400 4”
FIG 85C 500 5”
FIG 85C 600 6”

PiPe cuSHion clamPS
PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
w/ tHeRmoPlaStic cuSHionS
Stock no. a (inch)
0250PC-G 0.25
0375PC-G 0.37
0500PC-G 0.50
0540PC-G 0.54
0625PC-G 0.62
0675PC-G 0.67
0750PC-G 0.75
0875PC-G 0.87
1000PC-G 1.00
1050PC-G 1.05
1125PC-G 1.12
1250PC-G 1.25
1310PC-G 1.31
1375PC-G 1.37
1500PC-G 1.50
1625PC-G 1.62
1660PC-G 1.66
1750PC-G 1.75
1875PC-G 1.87
2000PC-G 2.00
2125PC-G 2.12
2375PC-G 2.37
2500PC-G 2.50
2625PC-G 2.62
2875PC-G 2.87
3000PC-G 3.00

PRe-galvaniZed
Stock no. o/d Range (in.)
055-G 0.050 - 0.625
081-G 0.310 - 0.875
125-G 0.750 - 1.313
135-G 0.850 - 1.375
175-G 1.250 - 1.875
225-G 1.750 - 2.250
275-G 2.250 - 2.875
325-G 2.750 - 3.250
375-G 3.250 - 3.813
425-G 3.750 - 4.500
475-G 4.250 - 4.938

R38-RS
SeiSmic HangeR
Rod StiffeneR
Zinc Plated 
foR uSe witH 
3/8” to 5/8” RodS
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emt PiPe (conduit) clamPS
foR tHin wall conduit
PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no. Size         o/d(in)    o/d(mm)
38TW-G 3/8” 0.577 14.66
12TW-G 1/2” 0.706 17.93
34TW-G 3/4” 0.922 23.42
1TW-G 1” 1.163 29.54
114TW-G 1-1/4” 1.510 38.35
112TW-G 1-1/2” 1.740 44.20
2TW-G 2” 2.197 55.80                           

Rigid PiPe (conduit) clamPS
foR Rigid conduit
PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no. Size         o/d(in)    o/d(mm)
38R-G 3/8” 0.675 17.15
12R-G 1/2” 0.804 21.34
34R-G 3/4” 1.050 26.67
1R-G 1” 1.315 33.40
114R-G 1-1/4” 1.660 42.16
112R-G 1-1/2” 1.900 48.26
2R-G 2” 2.375 60.33
212R-G 2-1/2” 2.875 73.03
3R-G 3” 3.500 88.90
312R-G 3-1/2” 4.000 101.60
4R-G 4” 4.500 114.30
5R-G 5” 5.563 141.29
6R-G 6” 6.625 168.28
8R-G 8” 8.625 219.08                        

clamPing nutS, RegulaR SPRing
Zinc Plated finiSH
Stock no.     Size description
14 1/4”-20 No-Tangle Spring
38 3/8”-16 No-Tangle Spring
12 1/2”-13 No-Tangle Spring
58 5/8”-11 Regular Spring
34 3/4”-10 Regular Spring
78 7/8”-9 Regular Spring
(not for use with S5, S6, & S7 Strut)

clamPing nutS, SHoRt SPRing
Zinc Plated finiSH
Stock no.        Size             description
14S 1/4”-20 For S5, S6 & S7 Strut
3814S 3/8”-16 For S5, S6 & S7 Strut
12S 1/2”-13 For S5, S6 & S7 Strut
(for all 1-5/8” wide Struts)

clamPing nutS, witHout SPRing
Zinc Plated finiSH
Stock no.     Size           description
14W 1/4”- 20 For All 1-5/8” Wide Strut
38W 3/8”-16 For All 1-5/8” Wide Strut
12W 1/2”-13 For All 1-5/8” Wide Strut
(for all 1-5/8” wide Struts)

outSide diameteR 
PiPe clamPS
PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no.     o/d (in)         o/d(mm)
140D-G 1/4” 6.35
38OD-G 3/8” 9.53
12OD-G 1/2” 12.70
58OD-G 5/8” 15.88
34OD-G 3/4” 19.05
78OD-G 7/8” 22.23
1OD-G 1” 25.40
118OD-G 1-1/8” 28.58
114OD-G 1-1/4” 31.75
138OD-G 1-3/8” 34.93
112OD-G 1-1/2” 38.10
2OD-G 2” 50.80
218OD-G 2-1/8” 53.98
214OD-G 2-1/4” 57.15
212OD-G 2-1/2” 63.50
258OD-G 2-5/8” 66.68
234OD-G 2-3/4” 69.85
3OD-G 3” 76.20
Sizes available up to 12-5/8” o/d

concRete inSeRt
Stock no. width     Height    length
2CI-12-G 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 12”
2CI-18-G 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 18”
2CI-120-G 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120”
2CI-240-G 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240”

5CI-120-G 1-5/8” 1” 120”
custom lengths available from factory

cloSuRe StRiP
Stock no. description
158CS-G CSA Certified, Metal
158CSPLAS Not CSA Certified, Plastic

7 Suspension 50-60:template  15-04-02  8:13 PM  Page 2



S
U

S
P
E
N

S
IO

N

www.fasteninghouse.com52

Single StRut cHannel
witH PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no. width Height length
1G-120 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 120” (10’)
1G-240 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 240” (20’)
2G-120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2G-240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)
5G-120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)
5G-240 1-5/8” 1” 240’ (20’)
6G-120 1-5/8” 1-3/16” 120” (10’)
6G-240 1-5/8” 1-3/16” 240” (20’)

Single Slotted StRut cHannel
witH PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Sl2 SlotS, 
9/16” wide x 1-1/8” long
Stock no. width Height length
1SL2-G120 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 120” (10’)
1SL2-G240 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 240” (20’)
2SL2-G120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2SL2-G240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)
5SL2-G120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)
5SL2-G240 1-5/8” 1” 240’ (20’)
6SL2-G120 1-5/8” 13/16” 120” (10’)
6SL2-G240 1-5/8” 13/16” 240” (20’)

Single StRut cHannel
witH Hot diPPed galv. finiSH
Stock no. width Height length
2HG-120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2HG-240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)
5HG-120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)
5HG-240 1-5/8” 1” 240’ (20’)

Single StRut cHannel
witH Plain Steel finiSH
Stock no. width Height length
1P-120 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 120” (10’)
1P-240 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 240” (20’)
2P-120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2P-240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)
5P-120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)
5P-240 1-5/8” 1” 240’ (20’)
6P-120 1-5/8” 13/16” 120” (10’)
6P-240 1-5/8” 13/16” 240” (20’)

Single Slotted StRut cHannel
witH PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Sl4 SlotS, 
13/32” wide x 3” long
Stock no. width Height length
1SL4-G120 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 120” (10’)
1SL4-G240 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 240” (20’)
2SL4-G120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2SL4-G240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)
5SL4-G120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)
5SL4-G240 1-5/8” 1” 240’ (20’)
6SL4-G120 1-5/8” 13/16” 120” (10’)
6SL4-G240 1-5/8” 13/16” 240” (20’)

Single witH HoleS StRut 
cHannel witH PRe-galvaniZed 
finiSH
9/16” HoleS, on 1-1/2” centeRS
Stock no. width Height length
2H112G120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
5H112G120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)

Single Slotted StRut cHannel
witH Hot diPPed 
galvaniZed finiSH, Sl2 SlotS
9/16” wide x 1-1/8” long
Stock no. width Height length
1SL2-HG120 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 120” (10’)
2SL2-HG120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2SL2-HG240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)
5SL2-HG120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)
5SL2-HG240 1-5/8” 1” 240’ (20’)

Single Slotted StRut cHannel
witH Hot diPPed 
galvaniZed finiSH
Sl4 SlotS, 13/32” wide x 3” long
Stock no. width Height length
1SL4-HG120 1-5/8” 2-7/16” 120” (10’)
2SL4-HG120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2SL4-HG240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)
5SL4-HG120 1-5/8” 1” 120” (10’)
5SL4-HG240 1-5/8” 1” 240’ (20’)

Back to Side StRut cHannel
witH PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no. width Height length
BS-G-120 1-5/8” 3-1/4” 120” (10’)
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Back to Back StRut cHannel
witH PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no. width Height length
1BB-G-120 1-5/8” 4-7/8” 120” (10’)
1BB-G-240 1-5/8” 4-7/8” 240” (20’)
2BB-G-120 1-5/8” 3-1/4” 120” (10’)
2BB-G-240 1-5/8” 3-1/4” 240” (20’)

Back to Back Slotted
Single StRut cHannel
witH PRe-galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no. width Height length
2BBSL2-G1 1-5/8” 3-1/4” 120” (10’)
2BBSL2-G2 1-5/8” 3-1/4” 240” (20’)

Back to Back StRut cHannel
witH Hot diPPed 
galvaniZed finiSH
Stock no. width Height length
2BB-HG120 1-5/8” 3-1/4” 120” (10’)
2BB-HG240 1-5/8” 3-1/4” 240” (20’)

Single aluminum 
StRut cHannel

Stock no. width Height length
2AL-120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)
2AL-240 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 240” (20’)

Single fiBeRglaSS 
StRut cHannel
Stock no. width Height length
2FG-120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)

Single StainleSS 
StRut cHannel
Stock no. width Height length
2SS4-120 1-5/8” 1-5/8” 120” (10’)

fouR Hole SPlice Plate
Stock no. length thick
414U-HG  1 5/8” 11 Ga.

fouR Hole SPlice Plate
Supplied with four 1/4” x 5/8”  FHMS and 
four 14W Clamping Nuts
Stock no. length thick
710E-G 1-5/8” 16 Ga.
712E-G 13/16” 16 Ga.

fouR Hole SPlice Plate
Stock no.  114P-HG

tHRee Hole SPlice Plate
Stock no. thick
412U-HG  11 Ga.

two Hole SPlice Plate
Stock no. thick
409U-HG  11 Ga.

two Hole SPlice Plate
Stock no.  110P-HG

SPlicing connectionS

SPlicing connectionS
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coRneR connectionS coRneR connectionS coRneR connectionS

fouR Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  123P-HG

fouR Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  124P-HG

five Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  125P-HG

tHRee Hole tee Plate
Stock no.  126P-HG

fouR Hole tee Plate
Stock no.  120P-HG

fouR Hole tee Plate
Stock no.  127P-HG

five Hole tee Plate
Stock no.  128P-HG

two Hole 90˚ fitting
Stock no.  206A-HG

two Hole 90˚ fitting
Stock no.  207A-HG

two Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  110P-HG

tHRee Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  119P-HG

tHRee Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  122P-HG
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coRneR connectionS coRneR connectionS

angle connectionS angle connectionS

PoSt BaSeS

cRoSSing connectionS cRoSSing connectionS cRoSSing connectionS

tHRee Hole 90˚ fitting
Stock no.  210A-HG

tHRee Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  113P-HG

tHRee Hole 90˚ fitting
Stock no. Style 
528W-HG Right Hand
529W-HG Left Hand

fouR Hole oPen angleS
Stock no. x angle 
265A-HG 30˚ 
267A-HG 45˚
269A-HG 60˚

fouR Hole cloSed angleS
Stock no. x angle 
284A-HG 30˚ 
285A-HG 45˚
283A-HG 60˚

two Hole oPen angleS
Stock no. x angle 
255A-HG 45˚ 
255A-EG 45˚
253A-HG 60˚

two Hole cloSed angleS
Stock no. x angle 
279A-HG 30˚ 
278A-HG 45˚
276A-HG 60˚

Stock no.  501PB-HG

Stock no.  500PB-HG

Stock no.  508PB-HG

529W-HG

Other Angles
Available

Other Angles
Available

tHRee Hole flat Plate
Stock no.  111P-HG

five Hole cRoSS Plate
Stock no.  121P-HG
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cRoSSing connectionS

SQuaRe waSHeRS

cRoSSing connectionS cRoSSing connectionS

two Hole angle
Stock no.  205A-HG

tHRee Hole angle
Stock no.  209A-HG

Z  SHaPed angle
Stock no. length  
313Z-HG 2-7/16”
309Z-HG 1-5/8”
312Z-HG 1”

fouR Hole angle
Stock no.  235A-HG

tHRee Hole angle
Stock no.  212A-HG

five Hole angle
Stock no.  230A-HG

fouR Hole angle
Stock no.  214A-HG

five Hole angle
Stock no.  Style
216A-HG Left Hand
215A-HG Right Hand

eigHt Hole wing fitting
Stock no.  537W-HG

five Hole wing fitting
Stock no.  536W-HG

Hole dia. Hole dia.
Stock no.  (inches) (mm)
101P-HG 11/32 8.7
102P-HG 7/16 11.1
103P-HG 9/16 14.3
104P-HG 11/16 17.5
105P-HG 13/16 20.6

u  SHaPed angle
Stock no. length  
421U-HG 1-5/8”
420U-HG 1”

216A-HG
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Beam clamPS

Stock no.  953BC-HG

Stock no.  950BC-HG

channel design load (ea.)
Stock no. gauge (lbs) (kg)  
936BC-HG 12 600 270

14 500 225
16 450 205

Stock no.  952BC-HG

Stock no. 954BC-EG

Part no. Pullout Resistance Slip Resistance
for channel (lbs) (kg) (lbs) (kg)  
954BC used in 2 1000 454 800 363
954BC used in 3 500 227 300 136
954BC used in 4 700 318 500 227
955BC used in 5 1000 454 800 363
Other sizes and finishes available.  Must be used in pairs.
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Beam clamPS

Stock no.  942BC-EG

Stock no.  938BC-EG
channel design load (ea.)

Stock no. gauge (lbs) (kg)  
937BC-EG 12 600 270

14 500 225
16 450 205

Must be used in pairs.

J-Hook length* Beam flange Range
Stock no. (inches) (mm) (inches) (mm)  
997BC-HG 11 279.4 4 - 9 101.60 - 228.6
* measured to inside of bend

Stock no.  943BC-EG
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BRacketS

BRaceS

length uniform design load
Stock no. (inches) (lbs) (kg)  
655B-6HG 6 2150 975
655B-12HG 12 1900 860
655B-18HG 18 1200 545
655B-30HG 30 780 355
655B-36HG 36 610 275

Height length uniform design load
Stock no. (inches) (inches) (lbs) (kg)  
679B-8HG 8-3/4 8-1/2 2000 905
679B-14HG 8-3/4 14-1/2 2000 905
679B-20HG 8-7/8 20-1/2 1200 545
679B-26HG 8-7/8 26-1/2 975 440
679B-32HG 11-1/4 32-1/2 920 420
679B-38HG 11-1/2 38-1/2 860 390

length uniform design load
Stock no. (inches) (lbs) (kg)  
665B-6HG 6 1400 635
665B-12HG 12 750 340
665B-18HG 18 500 225
665B-24HG 24 455 205

length
length

length

H
e

ig
h

t

length
Stock no. (inches) (mm)
800-12HG 12 304.8
800-18HG 18 457.2
800-24HG 24 609.6

Stock no. 681-HG

Allows for on-site fabrication of brackets.  
Use with Strut Channels
2,3,4, 6BB or 7BB.
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SuRface Raceway fittingS tRolleyS

RecePtacle Box 
Stock no.  755E-G

1/2” wiRing Stud nut
Stock no.  721E-AL

end caP witH knock-out
conduit Size

Stock no. (inches)  (mm) channel  
741E-EG 1/2 12.7 S1
740E-EG 1/2 12.7 S2,S3.S4
742E-EG 3/4 19.1 S1
743E-EG 3/4 19.1 S2,S3,S4

fouR Hole SPlice Plate
length

Stock no. (inches)      (mm) thick  
710E-G 1-5/8”     41.3 mm 16 Ga.
712E-G 13/16” 20.6 mm 16 Ga.

710E-G

HangeR
Stock no.  753E-EG

fixtuRe Stud nut
Stock no.  720E-EG

end caP
Stock no. channel  
733E-EG 1
730E-EG 2, 3, 4
731E-EG 5
734E-EG 6, 7

inSide SPlice Plate
Stock no. channel  
751IS-G 1
752IS-G 2, 3, 4

Stock no.  871T-EG

Stock no.  870T-EG

Stock no.  873T-EG 

Stock no.  878TS-EG 
Design Load 1200 lbs

Stock no.  877TS-EG 
Design Load 2500 lbs
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Square receSS Screwdriver
Stock no. Blade
721372 #2 x 1-1/4”

721361 #1 x 4”

721362 #2 x 5”

721363 #3 x 6”

nuT driverS, Hollow SHaFT
Stock no. description
721111 3/16”

721112 1/4”

721113 5/16”

721114 11/32”

721115 3/8”

721116 7/16”

721117 1/2”

HS18V 9/16” (3/8” Hexnut)

nuT driverS SeT
JeT®, Hollow SHaFT
Stock no. description
721105 7 Pieces, 3/16” - 1/2”

Junior Hack Saw Frame
lyncar “Tiny Tim”
Stock no. description
4290 Vinyl Grip Handle

4292 Tube of 10 Blades

(1/4” x 6” x 32T)

drywall Saw wiTH 
wooden Handle
Stock no. Size
A60 6” Blade

HackSaw Frame, Hi-TenSion
Stock no. Size
HHBF04 12”

SloT Screwdriver JeT®,
Square SHank
Stock no. Blade
720392 1/4” x 1-1/2”

720354 1/4” x 4”

720356 5/16” x 6”

720360 3/8” x 10”

720362 3/8” x 12”

SloT Screwdriver JeT®,
round SHank
Stock no. Blade
720363 3/16” x 3”

720366 3/16” x 6”

pHillipS Screwdriver
Stock no. Blade
720382 #2 x 1-1/2”

720371 #1 x 3”

720372 #2 x 6”

720373 #3 x 6”

picquic® mulTi-driver
Stock no. description
88001 (3) Square Recess

(2) Phillips

(2) Slot

with 3” x 1/4” Hex Power Bits

Screwdriver SeT
JeT®, 6 pc. JumBo HandleS
Stock no. description
720505 (2) Slot Drivers

(2) Square Recess

(2) Phillips

Screwdriver SeT
JeT®, 14 pc. JumBo HandleS
Stock no. description
720507 (6) Slot Drivers

(4) Square Recess

(4) Phillips

ScraTcH awlS, STanley®

Stock no. description
69-122 3-1/2” Blade, Wood Handle

69-006 3-1/2” Blade, Plastic Handle

Tool Box Saw, 
wood Handle STanley®

SHarpTooTH
Stock no. description
15-085 15” Blade, 9 Point
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1/4” drive SockeT SeTS
JeT®, cHrome FiniSH
Stock no. description
600115 24 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

3/16” - 1/2” Standard

3/16”- 1/2” Deep

3/8” drive SockeT SeTS
JeT®, cHrome FiniSH
Stock no. description
600229 21 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

3/8” - 3/4” Standard

3/8”- 13/16” Deep

600223 11 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

5/16” - 3/4” Standard

600241 45 Pieces, 6 PT, Mixed

3/8” - 3/4” Standard

3/8” - 13/16” Deep

8mm - 19mm Standard

8mm - 19mm Deep

600234 30 Pieces, 6 PT, Metric

8mm - 19mm Standard

8mm - 19mm Deep

600226 15 Pieces, 6 PT, Metric

8mm - 19mm Standard

1/2” drive SockeT SeTS
JeT®, cHrome FiniSH
Stock no. description
600331 29 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

3/8” - 1-1/4” Standard

7/16”- 7/8” Deep

600323 20 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

7/16” - 1-1/4” Standard

600341 55 Pieces, 6 PT, Combined

3/8” - 1-1/4” Standard

7/16” - 7/8” Deep

10mm - 32mm Standard

10mm - 21mm Deep

600326 19 Pieces, 6 PT, Metric

12mm - 24mm Standard

3/4” drive SockeT SeTS
JeT®, cHrome FiniSH
Stock no. description
600402 21 Pieces, 2 PT, SAE

3/4” - 2” Standard

In Steel Case

600242 21 Pieces, 12 PT, SAE

3/4” - 2” Standard

In Plastic Case

Hex BiT SockeT SeTS
JeT®, 3/8” & 1/2” drive
Stock no. description
601802 10 Pieces,

1/8” - 3/8”  3/8” Drive

1/2” - 5/8”  1/2” Drive

1/2” drive impacT SockeT SeT
JeT®, Black oxide FiniSH
Stock no. description
610303 10 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

7/16” - 1” Deep

610323 13 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

7/16” - 1-1/4” Deep

3/4” drive impacT SockeT SeT
JeT®, Black oxide FiniSH
Stock no. description
610406 14 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

3/4” - 1-5/8” Deep

610403 16 Pieces, 6 PT, SAE

3/4” - 2” Deep

impacT SockeT adapTerS
JeT®, Black oxide FiniSH
Stock no. Female male
682952 1/2” 3/8”

682953 1/2” 3/4”

683952 3/4” 1/2”

683954 3/4” 1”

684952 1” 3/4”
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raTcHeT wrencH HandleS
Stock no. description
670926 1/4” Drive, Oval Head

671926 3/8” Drive, Oval Head

672926 1/2” Drive, Oval Head

673922 3/4” Drive, Oval Head

673901 3/4” Drive, Standard

SockeT exTenSionS
Stock no. description
672905 1/2” Drive x 5” Extension

672906 1/2” Drive x 10” Extension

SockeT adapTerS
JeT®, cHrome FiniSH
Stock no. Female male
671913 3/8” 1/4”

671914 3/8” 1/2”

672911 1/2” 3/8”

672912 1/2” 3/4”

673907 3/4” 1/2”

Torque wrencHeS
Stock no. drive Torque
718902 1/4” 250in/lbs

718908 3/8” 80ft/lbs

718913 1/2” 150ft/lbs

comBinaTion wrencHeS
JeT®, raiSed panel STyle
Sae, cHrome FiniSH
Stock no. description
700501 1/4”

700502 5/16”

700503 3/8”

700504 7/16”

700505 1/2”

700506 9/16”

700507 5/8”

700508 11/16”

700509 3/4”

700510 13/16”

700511 7/8”

700512 15/16”

700513 1”

700514 1-1/16”

700515 1-1/8”

700517 1-1/4”

700518 1-5/16”

700519 1-3/8”

700520 1-7/16”

700521 1-1/2”

700523 1-5/8”

700524 1-11/16”

700525 1-3/4”

700526 1-13/16”

700527 1-7/8”

700529 2”

metric Sizes available

comBinaTion wrencH SeTS
JeT®, raiSed panel STyle
Sae, cHrome FiniSH
in Terylene poucH
Stock no. description
700110 6 Pieces, 3/8” - 3/4”

700115 11 Pieces, 3/8” - 1”

700121 16 Pieces, 1/4” - 1-1/4”

raTcHeTing Box wrencH
Sae 25˚ oFFSeT STyle
Stock no. Size
5201 1/4” x 6 PT

5202 3/8” x 7/16” x 6 PT

5203 1/2” x 9/16” x 6 PT

5204 5/8” x 11/16” x 12 PT

5205 3/4” x 7/8” x 12 PT

5206 5/8” x 3/4” x 12 PT

5207 13/16” x 15/16” x 12 PT

5208 1” x 1-1/16” x 12 PT

5209 1-1/8” x 1-1/4” x 12 PT

raTcHeTing Box wrencH
Sae FlaT STyle
Stock no. Size
5001 1/4” x 6 PT

5002 3/8” x 7/16” x 6 PT

5003 1/2” x 9/16” x 6 PT

5004 5/8” x 11-16” x 12 PT

5005 3/4” x 7/8” x 12 PT

5006 5/8” x 3/4” x 12 PT

5007 13/16” x 15/16” x 12PT

5008 1” x 1-1/16” x 12 PT

5009 1-1/8” x 1-1/4” x 12 PT

adJuSTaBle 
wrencHeS
Stock no. Size
711112 6”

711113 8”

711114 10”

711115 12”

711116 15”

711117 18”

711118 24”

67292
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lineman’S plierS
Stock no.       description
730414 7”

730415 8”

730418 9-3/4”

curved Jaw, locking plierS
Stock no. Size
730453 5”

730455 7”

730458 10”

diagonal cuTTing plierS
Stock no.       description
730433 6-1/2”

730435 7-1/2”

long noSe plierS
Stock no.       description
730423 6-1/2”

730425 8”

BenT noSe plierS
Stock no.       description
730485 8”

pump plierS, groove JoinT
Stock no.       description
730442 9-1/2”

730443 12”

locking cHain wrencH
Stock no. Size chain
730496 9” 20”

c-clamp locking plierS
JeT®, wiTH Swivel padS
Stock no. Size
730555 6”

730557 11”

c-clamp locking plierS
Stock no. Size
730554 6”

730556 11”

c-clampS
w/Black oxide Screw
Stock no. Size
390102 2”

390103 3”

390104 4”

390105 5”

390106 6”

390108 8”

390110 10”

390112 12”

pipe clamp
w/non-marring padS
Stock no. Size
390482 3/4” Pipe

clampS For meTal working
BeSSey® regular duTy

clamping clamping
Stock no.     capacity Force
2400-S8 8” 2,800 lbs

2400S-12 12” 2,800 lbs

2400-S16 16” 2,800 lbs

2400S-20 20” 2,800 lbs

2400S-24 24” 2,800lbs

STeel Spring clamp
vinyl gripS, nickle plaTed
Stock no. Size
390457 4”

390458 6”
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cloTH apron, Two pockeT
Stock no.       description
APRON Denim Cloth with

Tying Strings

(KL-AP1015)

uTiliTy BuckeT (noSe Bag)
Heavy duTy canvaS wiTH
12” plaSTic BoTTom
Stock no.       description
SW-722 11” Interior Diameter,

16” Deep with One

Inside Pocket

Hex key SeT, 
Ball noSe JeT®

10 pieceS, Sae 
Stock no. Size
775173 1/16” - 3/8”

Hex key SeT, 
Ball noSe JeT®

9 pieceS, meTric 
Stock no.      Size
775184           1.5mm - 10mm

Hex key SeT, 
Ball noSe JeT®

17 pieceS, Sae
Stock no. Size
775176 0.05” - 3/4”

Hex key SeT, 
Ball noSe JeT®

22 pieceS, Sae/meTric
Stock no. Size
775164 .05 - 3/8” SAE

1.5mm - 10mm

Hex key SeT, 
SHorT arm JeT®

13 pieceS, Sae 
Stock no. Size
775112 0.05” - 3/8””

Hex key SeT, 
SHorT arm JeT®

9 piece, meTric 
Stock no. Size
775114 1.5mm - 10mm

STeel Tool Box
Stock no. Size
842104 21”W x 9”H x 8-3/4”D

842105 26”W x 9”H x 8-3/4D

STrucTural Foam Tool Box
STanley® FaTmax®

Stock no. Size
028001L 28”L x 12”W x 11”H

Water Resistant

STrucTural Foam Tool Box
dewalT® wiTH waTer Seal
Stock no. Size
DWST08201 21”L x 13”W x 6”H

Water Resistant

carpenTer apron
SpliT leaTHer wiTH pockeTS
Stock no.       description
AP-1300 With Hammer Loops,

Nylon Belt, Large and 

Small Pockets
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Tape meaSureS
STanley® FaTmax®

Stock no. Size
33-725 1-1/4” x 25’

33-726 1-1/4” x 26’/8m

(11’ Blade Standout)

Tape meaSureS
STanley®

Stock no. Size
30-455 1” x 25’

30-456 1” x 26’/8m

(7’ Blade Standout)

STeel long meaSuring Tape
STanley® FaTmax®

Stock no. Size
34-132 3/8” x 100’/30m

English/Metric Scale

STeel plumB BoB
Hex SHape, Zinc plaTed
Stock no. Size
908 8oz

FaTmax®

cHalk line
Stock no. Size
47-140L 100’

meTal 
cHalk line
Stock no. Size
47-099 100’

replacemenT
cHalk line
Stock no. Size
47-101 100’

BraSS plumB BoB
Stock no. Size
47-973 8 oz

cHalk powder
Stock no. Size           colour
47-803 8 oz Blue

47-502 5lbs Blue

47-804 8 oz Red

47-505 5lbs Red

comBinaTion Square wiTH
yellow die-caST meTal Handle
and BraSS Hardware
Stock no. Size
46-028 1” Blade x 12”

Metric/English

comBinaTion Square wiTH
die-caST meTal Handle
Stock no. Size
46-222 1” Blade x 12”

STeel carpenTer Square
wiTH engliSH markingS
Stock no. Size
45-500 24” x 2” Body

16” x 1-1/2” Tongue

magneTic Torpedo level
STanley® FaTmax® exTreme™
Stock no. Size
43-609 9” x 3 Vials
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Box Beam level
STanley® FaTmax® magneTic
Stock no. Size
43-525 24” w/Rare Earth Magnets

43-549 48” w/Rare Earth Magnets

i-Beam level, aluminum
Stock no. Size
42-240 24” x 3 Vials

42-480 48” x 3 Vials

magneTic Torpedo level
caST alumminum 
conSTrucTion
Stock no. Size
42-465 9” x 3 Vials

Snap-oFF uTiliTy BladeS
25mm, exTra Heavy duTy
Stock no. packaged
HB-5B 5 Pack

HB-20B 20 Pack

Snap-oFF uTiliTy BladeS
25mm, Black exTra SHarp H/d
Stock no. packaged
HBB-20B 20 Pack

Snap-oFF uTiliTy BladeS
18mm, Heavy duTy
Stock no. description
LB-10B 10 Pack

LB-50B 50 Pack

SaFeTy BladeS For Sk-4
Stock no. description
SKB- 2- 10B 10 Pack

SKB-2-50B 50 Pack

linoleum kniFe, 
wood Handle
Stock no. description
05011 Hooked Blade

Snap-oFF uTiliTy BladeS
18mm, Black exTra SHarp H/d
Stock no. packaged
LBB-10B 10 Pack

LBB-50B 50 Pack

Heavy duTy uTiliTy kniFe
w/ruBBer grip inSerT 25mm
Stock no. description
H-1 Uses 25mm Blades

raTcHeT-lock uTiliTy kniFe
18mm, Heavy duTy
Stock no. description
L-1 Uses 18mm Blades

auTo-lock uTiliTy kniFe
wiTH meTal pick
Stock no. description
LA-X Anti-Slip Rubber Guard 

Uses 18mm Blades

uTiliTy kniFe, 18mm Heavy duTy
wiTH ruBBer grip inSerT
Stock no. description
L-2 Uses 18mm Blades

SaFeTy cuTTer wiTH Solid
auTo reTracTing Blade
Stock no. description
SCS- 2 7" Stainless Steel

Serrated Blade

concealed Blade cuTTer
Stock no. description
SK- 10 Ideal for Shrink Wrap, 

Strapping, Poly Bags, Tarps

uTiliTy kniFe, economy
Stock no. description
BTH-80 Uses 25mm Blades

margin Trowel, 
wood Handle
Stock no. description
MT-5-2 5” x 2” Blade

Box Beam level
STanley® FaTmax® exTreme™
Stock no. Size
43-624 24” x 3 Vials

43-648 48” x 3 Vials

SaFeTy cuTTer wiTH Solid
auTo reTracTing Blade
Stock no. description
SK- 4 Plastic Handle with

S/S Blade Sheath
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cluB Hammer wiTH 
wooden HandleS
Stock no. Size
1706 2 1/2# 2-1/2 lbs

1706 4# 4 lbs

cold cHiSelS, 
regular lengTH
Stock no. Size
C24 3/4” x 7”

C32 1” x 8”

cold cHiSelS, 
long lengTH
Stock no. Size
CL16 1/2” x 9”

CL24 3/4” x 12”

CL32 1” x 12”

lining-up (driFT) puncH
Stock no. point Size x length
DP10 5/16” x 5/8” x 12”

For aligning Holes in metal pieces

cenTer puncHeS
Stock no. point Size x length
CP5 5/32” x 5”

CP8 3/16” x 6”

Ball pein HammerS
wiTH wooden HandleS
Stock no. Size
1512 12 oz

1516 16 oz

1524 24 oz

1532 32 oz

Ball pein HammerS
JeT®, wiTH FiBreglaSS 
Handle
Stock no. Size
740164 24 oz

740165 32 oz

ruBBer malleT
Stock no. Size
740407 32 oz.

TinnerS malleT
wooden Head & Handle
Stock no. Size
21290 2-3/4” Die Head

Sledge Hammer
JeT® wiTH FiBreglaSS 
Handle
Stock no. Size
740532 4 lbs x 16” Handle

740533 6 lbs x 30” Handle

740534 8 lbs x 30” Handle

curved claw 
nailing Hammer,
STanley® wooden Handle
Stock no. Size
51-616 16 oz.

curved claw 
nailing Hammer,
STanley® FiBreglaSS Handle
Stock no. Size
51-621 16 oz.

aviaTion SnipS
STanley® FaTmax® exTreme™
Stock no. description colour
14-206 Centre Cut Yellow

14-207 Cuts Left Red

14-208 Cuts Right Green

aviaTion SnipS, wiSS®

Stock no. description colour
M1R Cuts Left Red

M2R Cuts Right Green

M3R Cuts Straight Yellow
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viSe wiTH Swivel BaSe
rope dia. Stock no.        Size
3/8” 320151 4”

7/16” 320152 5”

1/2” 320153 6”

5/8” 320154 8”

FlexiBle puTTy kniFe
Stock no. description
FLEX 114 1-1/4” Blade

FLEX 2 2” Blade

FLEX 3 3” Blade

FLEX 4 4” Blade

BolT cuTTerS
capacity     capacity

Stock no. Size Soft          medium
731114 14” 1/4” 3/16”

731118 18” 5/16” 1/4”

731124 24” 3/8” 5/16”

731130 30” 1/2” 5/16”

731136 36” 5/8” 3/8”

731142 42” 3/4” 7/16”

crow Bar, Tempered STeel
wiTH pincH poinT
Stock no. description
PINCH BAR 60” x 18 lbs

(Pinch Point for Significant Leaverage)

wrecking BarS
Stock no. description
WB18 18”

WB24 24”

WB36 36”

SHovelS
True Temper®

conTracTor grade
Stock no. Hand mouth
02141 Long Round

02142 D-Handle Round

02143 Long Square

02144 D-Handle Square

02146 D-Handle Square

02147 D-Handle Square

rakeS
True Temper®

conTracTor grade
Stock no. description
02150 14” Level Rake

02151 24” Lawn Rake

long Handle, round mouTH
garanT® pro-SerieS
Stock no. Blade
GFR2NL Solid Shank with

Forged Steel Blade

GHR2FL Hollow Back with

Forward Turned Step

BDLR2N Solid Shank with

Forged Steel “Narrow Blade”

wHeelBarrow, STeel Tray
conTracTor grade, orange
Stock no. description
ERIE 1035 6 Cubic Foot with

Wooden Handles and

Pneumatic Wheel

clay pick Head
wiTH wooden Handle
garanT® pro-SerieS
Stock no. description
CAP40 8 lbs with 36”

Wooden Handle

GFR2NL

GHR2FL

BDLR2N 
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Baker® STyle ScaFFold
“maxi-Square” ScaFFolding
• Designed to Pass through Doorways

• Can Be Used on Stairs

• 700 ibs. Capacity, Weights 146 lbs.

6500-XW  
Series

3400-XW  
Series

SawHorSe, aluminum
STep ladder 

FiBerglaSS plaTForm ladder
wiTH 14” x 18” plaTForm
• CSA Grade 1A, 300 lbs. Rated

FiBerglaSS STep ladderS
exTra-Heavy duTy
• CSA Grade 1A, 300 lbs. Rated

 FiBerglaSS 
exTenSion ladder
exTra-Heavy duTy
• CSA Grade 1A, 300 lbs. Rated

JawS ladder, aluminum
mulTi-poSiTion, TeleScopic
climBing SySTem
• CSA Grade 1A, 300 lbs. Rated

aluminum 
exTenSion ladderS
Heavy duTy induSTrial 

• CSA Grade 1A, 250 lbs. Rated

• RatedD-shaped ladder rungs

• Swivel Safety feet
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® ® ®

Bench mOunt chain ViSe
Stock no. model no. pipe Size 
40195 BC410 1/8” - 4”

40205 BC510 1/8” - 5”

Ridgid® cOppeR cleaning
BRuSh fOR inneR and 
OuteR applicatiOnS
Stock no. model no. Range
34142 4100 1/2” & 3/4”

tORque wRench
Stock no. description
31410 5/16” w/Ratchet Action

Clicks at 60 Inch-Pounds

of Torque

Ridgid® nightShade
tORpedO leVel
w/3 glOw in the daRk 
Vial fRameS
Stock no. model no.     length
20233 395 9”

tRiStand chain ViSe
Stock no. model no. pipe Size
36273 460-6 1/8” - 6”

chain wRench
Stock no. model no. Size
31310 C-12 2” Pipe
31315 C-14 2” Pipe
31320 C-18 2-1/2” Pipe
31325 C-24 3” Pipe
31330 C-36 4” Pipe

BaSin wRench
Stock no. model no. Size
31170 1010 10”
31175 1017 10” - 17”

StRap wRench
Stock no. model no. Size
31340 No. 2 1-1/8” x 17”
31345 No. 3 1-1/8” x 30”
31360 No. 5 1-3/4” x 29-1/4”
(More Strap Wrench Sizes and Replacement
Nylon Straps A.O.R.)

Spud wRench
Stock no. Size
31400 12”

Steel 
pipe wRencheS
Stock no. Size
31020 14”
31025 18”
31030 24”
31035 36”
(More Sizes Available)

aluminum 
pipe wRencheS
Stock no.    model no.       Size
31090 810 10”
47057 812 12”
31095 814 14”
31100 818 18”
31105 824 24”
31110 836 36”
(More Sizes Available)

aluminum 
OffSet pipe 
wRencheS
Stock no.         Size        pipe capacity
31120 14”                 2”
31125 18”                 2-1/2”
31130 24”                 3”

RapwRench® wRench
Stock no.         Size       
31395 10”

Insist on
Genuine RIDGID®

Repair Parts
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heaVy duty pipe cutteRS
Stock no. model no. Size
32820 2A 1/8’ - 2”
32830 3-S 1” - 3”
32840 4-S 2” - 4”
(More Sizes Available)

4-wheel pipe cutteR
Stock no. model no. Size
32870 42-A 3/4” - 2”
32880 44-S 2-1/2” - 4”

pipe cutteR wheelS
Stock no. model no.
44185 E-1032
33105 F-3
33110 F-3S
33125 F-229
33130 F-229S
33100 F-514
(More Sizes A.O.R.)

SOil pipe cutteR
Stock no. model no. pipe capacity
32900 246 1-1/2” - 6”
(More Sizes Available)

pOweR pipe cutteRS
Stock no. model no. pipe capacity
50767 258 2-1/2” - 8”
58227 258-XL 8” - 12”

hOle cutting tOOl
Stock no.      model no.      pipe capacity
76777 HC300 up to 3”
Pipe Dia. Mounting Range 1-1/2” to 8”

Ridgid® 12-R
Ratchet thReadeR SetS
Stock no.      model no.      pipe capacity
36475 12R            1/2” - 2” NPT
36505 12R            1/8” - 2” NPT

welding ViSeS
Stock no. model no. description
40220 461 Straight Pipe
40225 462 Angle Pipe
40230 463 Elbow Pipe
40235 464 Flange Pipe

461

462

463

464

hinged pipe cutteR
Stock no. model no. Size
83080 466-S 4” - 6
83145 468-S 6” - 8”
(More Sizes Available)

9 Pipe Working Tools:template  15-04-02  8:19 PM  Page 2



P
IP

E
 W

O
R

K
IN

G
 T

O
O

L
S

FASTENING HOUSE INC. SINCE 1958 73

Ridgid® nO. 12-R 
pipe dieS Only
Stock no.      Size                 description
37825 1/2”-14 Alloy
37830 3/4”-14 Alloy
37835 1”- 11-1/2 Alloy
37840 1-1/4” - 11-1/2 Alloy
37845 1-1/2” - 11-1/2  Alloy
37850 2” - 11-1/2 Alloy
37870 1/2” - 14 HSS
37875 3/4” - 14 HSS
37880 1” - 11-1/2 HSS
37885 1-1/4”-11-1/2 HSS
37890 1-1/2”-11-1/2    HSS
37895 2”-11-1/2 HSS

12-R die headS 
with allOy dieS
Stock no.      Size
37390             1/2” NPT
37395 3/4” NPT
37400 1” NPT
37405 1-1/4” NPT
37410 1-1/2” NPT
37415 2” NPT

hand held #700 
pOweR dRiVe
Stock no. description
41935 1/8 - 2” Capacity

hand held #600 
pOweR dRiVe
Stock no. description
36902 1/2”- 1-1/4” w/Case

®

Ratchet & handle Only
Stock no. model no.
30118 12-R
38540 00-R

Ridgid® 535 thReading machine
Stock no. description
93287 1/2 - 2” Complete
96497 Machine Only

Ridgid® thRead cutting Oil
Stock no. Size description
70830 Gallon Dark
41600 5 Gallon Dark
70835 Gallon Nu-Clear
41575 5 Gallon Nu-Clear
74012 Gallon Extreme Performance
74047 5 Gallon Extreme Performance

hand held OileR
Stock no.
10883 (418)

thRee-way thReadeR
Stock no. model no. Size
36540 31-A 1/2”-1”

Ridgid® 300 pOweR dRiVe 
cOmplete
Stock no. model no. Size
15682 300 1/8” - 2”
Standard equipment includes...
• 41855, 300 Power Drive w/Foot Switch
• 97065, 811A Quick Opening Die Head
• 47745, 1/2” to 3/4” Universal Dies
• 47750, 1” to 2” Universal Dies
• 42370, 360 Cutter
• 42365, 341 Reamer
• 68815 Carriage with Lever
• 42360, 1206 Stand for 300
• 22638, 1452 Clip-On Tool Tray
• 10883, 418 Pump Oiler
• 42575, 32 Transporter

quick Opening die head
Stock no. model no. pipe capacity
97065 811A 1/8” to 2” NPT

Ridgid® uniVeRSal 
pipe dieS Only
Stock no.      Size                 description
47745 1/2”-3/4”-14 Alloy
47750 1”-2”-11-1/2 Alloy
47765 1/2”-3/4”-14 HSS
47770 1”-2”-11-1/2 HSS
47785 1/2”-3/4”-14 For S/S
47790 1”-2”-11-1/2 For S/S
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® ® ®

pipe ReameRS
Stock no.   model no. Style pipe capacity
34955               2-S Spiral 1/4” - 2”
34945               2 Straight 1/8” - 2”
34960               254 Spiral 2-1/2” - 4”

SciSSOR-Style plaStic 
pipe & tuBe cutteR
Stock no.      model no. description
23488 PC-1250               1/8” - 1-5/8”
26803 PCB-1250             Blade Only

clOSe quaRteRS 
tuBing cutteRS 
Stock no.         cat. no.         pipe capacity
40617 (101)             1/4” - 1-1/8”
32975 (103)             1/8” - 5/8”
32985 (104)             3/16” - 15/16”
86127 (118)             1/4” - 1-1/8” Autofeed
(More Sizes Available)

StainleSS Steel tuBe cutteRS
Stock no.      model no. description
29963 35S 1/4” - 1-3/8”

cOnStant Swing cutteR
Stock no.         cat. no.             pipe capacity
31622 (150) 1/8” - 1-1/8”

tuBing & cOnduit cutteR
Stock no.         cat. no.             pipe capacity
32910 (10) 1/8” - 1”
32920 (15) 3/16” - 1-1/8”
32930 (20) 5/8” - 2-1/8”
32940 (30) 1” - 3-1/8”
(More Styles Available)

Ratchet flaRing tOOl
Stock no.         cat. no.             pipe capacity
83037 (458R) 1/8” to 3/4”

flaRing tOOl
Stock no. model no. pipe capacity
23337 345-DL 3/16” - 1/2”
Produces 45˚ SAE Double Flares

tuBe cutteR wheelS
Stock no. model no.
33165 E-1240
33170 E-2558
33185 E-3469
33160 F-158
More Sizes A.O.R.

3 in 1 tRi-BendeR
Stock no.    cat. no. Size
44852         (456) 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”

tuBe BendeR
Stock no.    cat. no. Size
36117 (403) 3/16” O.D.
36122 (404) 1/4” O.D.
36092 (405) 5/16” O.D.
36097 (406) 3/8” O.D.
36132 (408) 1/2” O.D.

Ratchet tuBe BendeR
Stock no.    cat. no. Size
35170 (258) 5/8” O.D.
35175 (368) 3/4” O.D.
35180 (378) 7/8” O.D.
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cOmBO ROll gROOVeR
Stock no. model no. pipe capacity
25638 975 1-1/4” - 6”

ROll gROOVeR
Stock no. model no. description
48297 918 Fits onto 300

Power Drive

inneR-OuteR ReameR
cOppeR & StainleSS tuBing
Stock no. tube Sizes
29983 1/4” - 1-1/4”
29993 1/2” - 2”

deBuRRing tOOlS
Stock no. plastic pipe plastic tube
35155 1/2” - 1-1/2” 3/4” - 2-1/8”
64962 1-1/2” - 3”

® ® ®

wateR pump plieR
Stock no. model no. Jaw
80475 734 2” Capacity

RIDGID® Threader Repair 
Parts A.O.R.

RIDGID® Drain Cleaning 
Accessories A.O.R.

®

tOilet augeR w/BulB
Stock no. model no. Size
59787 K-3 3’

k-45 Sink machine
Stock no. model no. Range
36003 K-45AF-5 3/4” - 2-1/2”

Drain Lines
Machine with...
• 1IC, 5/16” Inner Core Cable
• C-6, 3/8” x 35’ Cable w/Male Coupling
• T-250, 5 Piece Tool Set for 3/8” Cable
• C-6429, Carrying Case

k-50 SectiOnal machine
Stock no. model no. Range
58980 K-50-6 3/4” - 4”

Drain Lines
Machine with...
• A-17-A Adapter
• A-30 Cable Kit
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6 gallOn wet/dRy Vac
with On BOaRd 
acceSSORy kit
Stock no. model no. capacity
36683 WD0671 62 CFM
Features 5.8A, 2.5 HP Motor

® ® ®

12 gallOn wet/dRy Vac
with On BOaRd 
acceSSORy kit
Stock no. model no. capacity
40103 WD1270 176 CFM
Features 10A, 5 HP Motor

16 gallOn wet/dRy Vac
with On BOaRd 
acceSSORy kit
Stock no. model no. capacity
31693 WD1851 203 CFM
Features 12A, 6.5 HP Motor

1-layeR pleated papeR filteR
fOR “eVeRyday diRt” 
applicatiOnS
Stock no. model no. features
72947 VF4000 Washable/Reusable
Fits Ridgid® Vacs, 5 Gallons & Larger

3-layeR pleated papeR filteR
fOR “fine diRt” applicatiOnS
Stock no. model no. features
72952 VF5000 Washable/Reusable
Fits Ridgid® Vacs, 5 Gallons & Larger

diagnOStic 
inSpectiOn cameRa
Stock no. model no. cable Reach
36738 CA-100 3’ (1m)

Ridgid® imageR head 
acceSSORy with Small 0.26”
cameRa head
Stock no. cable Reach
37093 12’ (4m)
50% Smaller than Standard Camera Head

duSt BagS, hi-efficiency
fitS 6 tO 9 gallOn 
Ridgid® VacS
Stock no. model no. features
40153 VF3503 Pkg. of 2

duSt BagS, hi-efficiency
fitS 12 tO 16 gallOn 
Ridgid® VacS
Stock no. model no. features
23743 VF3502 Pkg. of 2
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®

pipe StandS
Stock no. model no. Range
56662 VJ-99 28” to 52”
22168 VF-99 28” to 52” 

(Folding)

Ball tRanSfeR head
Stock no. model no. Range
37997 BTH-9 Fits VF & VJ

ROlleR head pipe StandS
Stock no. model no. Range
56667 RJ-98 24” to 42”
56672 RJ-99 32” to 55”

cOnVeyOR head pipe Stand
Stock no. model no. Range
56682 CJ-99 30” to 46”

dual pin fat Jack 
Vee head with 
fOlding BaSe & 
caRRying handle
Stock no. description
758200 • 5,000 lbs Capacity

• For Large Pipe to 36”
• Adjustable 38” to 52”

fOld-a-Jack
Stock no. description
781300 • 2,500 lbs. Capacity

• with Carrying Handle

Ball tRanSfeR 
ROlleR head Set
Stock no. description
783154 • 1,000 lbs. Capacity

• Carbon Steel, Plated

Reel mac SpindleS
Stock no. description capacity
780229 2-3/8” x 62” 5,000 lbs.
780230 2-3/8” x 76” 5,000 lbs.
780231 3-1/2” x 100” 7,500 lbs.

Replacement Jack Stand
Vee head kit with
4-Steel ROlleR wheelS
Stock no. description
781381 Wide Steel Wheels

max Jax kit #1
Stock no. description
781403 • 2,500 lbs. Capacity

• With Locking Casters
• Roller Head Kit

ScRew-type Reel StandS
Stock no. description
683 • 2,500 lbs Capacity

• 28” to 56” Range

Reel Stand Spindle
Stock no. description
684 2-3/8” x 76”

9 Pipe Working Tools:template  15-04-02  8:19 PM  Page 7



P
IP

E
 W

O
R

K
IN

G
 T

O
O

L
S

www.fasteninghouse.com78

pipe & cOnduit Rack
Stock no. description
668 • with 7 Bins

• Folds Down
• 6” Caster Set

cRicket caRt
with flat fRee tiReS
Stock no. description
782685 1,000 lbs. Capacity

cOntRactOR lift
SumneR® 2100 SeRieS
• 650 lbs. Capacity
• Fits Thru Doorways

• Reversible Forks

Stock no. description
783651 2118 (18’) Sumner Lift
783652 2124 (24’) Sumner Lift

SumneR® mac Rack i
mOBile cOnduit & pipe
StORage Rack
Stock no. description
783317 • with 6” Caster Set

• 33” Wide

SumneR® mac Rack ii
mOBile cOnduit & pipe
StORage Rack
Stock no. description
783299 • with 6” Caster Set

• 33” Wide

StOR mac StORage cheSt
Stock no. description
784920 • Steel Wire Screen

• Removeable Steel Shelves
• 6” H/D Casters
• 1,500 lbs. Capacity

wiRe diSpenSeR
Stock no. description
909 • With 6 Spindles

• Fits thru 30” Door

caddy mac wiRe caRt
• Transports Spools on Spindles

• Fits thru Doorways

Stock no. description
783398 CADDY MAC #1

• (8) #10 awg Spools
• (12) #12 awg Spools

caddy mac wiRe caRt
• Transports Spools on Spindles

• Fits thru Doorways

Stock no. description
783395 CADDY MAC #2

• (16) #10 awg Spools
• (24) #12 awg Spools

ultRa fit-up clamp
Stock no. description
781130 1” to 2-1/2”
781150 2” to 6”
781170 5” to 12”
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quick-dRaw®

hydRaulic punch dRiVeR kitS
Stock no. description
7806SB Standard-Quick Draw® Driver, 1/2” 
UPC No. through 2” Slug Buster® Conduit Size
34293 Punches and Dies Draw Studs, 

Adapter, Spacer and Case
Stock no. description
7906SB Quick Draw 90® Driver, 1/2” through
UPC No. 2” Slug Buster® Consuit Size Punches
34300 and Dies, Draw Studs, Adapter,

Spacer and Case

Slug BuSteR® hydRaulic punch 
dRiVeR kitS
Stock no. description
7306SB Driver Hand Pump, Slug Buster®

UPC No. Punches, Draw and Die Studs for 1/2”
34360 through 2” Conduit, Adapter, Spacers,

Kwik Stepper® Step Bit and 
Plastic Case

Stock no. description
38520 Driver, Hand Pump, Slug Buster®

Punches and Draw Studs for 1/2”
through 3” & 4” Conduit, Spacers
Adapter, Kwik Stepper®

Step Bit and Steel Case

Slug BuSteR®

knOckOut kitS
Stock no. description
7235BB 1/2” to 1-1/4”
7238BB 1/2” to 2”

w/Ratchet Wrench

gReenlee® Stud punch
• Punches up through 20 Guage Studs
Stock no. description
709 7/8” Holes
710 1-11/32” Holes

gtS-1930 caBle end 
StRippeR
· One way ratchet handle – allows user to 

maintain control of the cutback through- 
out the stripping process, ensuring blade 
does not come into contact with the      
conductor

· Tension grip depth stop –Self-contained 
4” laser etched depth stop for precise  
articulation of cut back depth, no addi-
tional tools needed for depth stop set up

BendeR with handle
Stock no. description
840AH 1/2” EMT
841AH 3/4” EMT
842AH 1” EMT

Bx Stud punch
Stock no. description
724 Punches 20ga Studs

electRic pVc heateR
Stock no. description
849 1/2-2” All Schedules
851 1/2-4” All Schedules

ek1240l11
cRimp tOOl, 12t-li Bat 120V chRg
· Intelligent Crimping System Technology includes 
a pressure sensor that monitors the crimping  
force of each crimp and provides the operator a 
visual and audible alert if the force is below 
specifications

· State of the art 18V lithium ion (Li-ion) battery 
provides 70% more cycles per charge and faster 
cycle times

· Automatic Retraction Stop (ARS) which retracts 
the ram just enough to get ready for the next 
 cycle saving time and energy

claSSic electRic BendeR
Stock no. description
555EC With 1/2” to 2” EMT

Shoe Group Kit

lS100l11SBSp
1/2” tO 4” cOnduit 
StainleSS Steel 
knOckOut kit

kit includes:
• Powerful 11 ton punching force 
• Up to 2X faster cycle time 
• Punches up to 6" holes
• Specifically designed for stainless steel.
• Versatile 360 degree rotating head 

punches at any angle. 
• Ergonomic lightweight design      • 5.8 lbs
• Easy one-handed operation
• Compact inline tool fits into tight spaces
• Auto-stop technology prevents damage 

to driver and knockouts.

eSg50l11
cutteR, 
caBle Bat 120V chRgR
· The ESG50L is used for cutting copper 

and aluminum power cables
· State of the art 18V lithium ion (Li-ion) 

battery provides 70% more cycles per 
charge and faster cycle times
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greenlee® moBile
storage cHests
• Recessed & Concealed  Lock Protectors

no.      uPc no.   H.       W         d        W
2448     23273    24 in.   48 in.   24 in.  146 lbs.

2460     23363    24 in.   60 in.   24 in.  182 lbs.

3048     23362    30 in.   48 in.   30 in.  183 lbs.

greenlee® slant-toP Boxes
• Recessed & Concealed  Lock Protectors

no.      uPc no.   H.      W          d       W
3660     23196    60 in.  30 in.   48 in.   282 lbs.

itc Hydraulic Pallet truck
stock no.     cat. no.
024851 1PT-5500

ruBBermaid® utility cart
WitH 2-liPPed sHelfs
structural foam construction
ligHt duty aPPlications
stock no. description
9T67 300 lbs. Capacity

medium duty aPPlications
stock no. description
4520-88 BLACK 500 lbs. Capacity

ruBBermaid® Brute®

containers WitHout lid
stock no. description
2643 44 Gallon

2632 32 Gallon

ruBBermaid® Brute®

container lids
stock no. description
2645 Lid for 2643

2631 Lid for 2632

tWo-sHelf service cart
all Welded construction
Painted Blue enamel
stock no. shelf size       Height
24X36-SC2-5RSX     24” x 36” 35”

(2 Swivel & 2 Rigid Casters)

akroBins
Plastic storage Bins
stock no. length     Width    Height
30239-BLUE 10-3/4” 8-1/4” 7”

30239-RED 10-3/4” 8-1/4” 7”

30239-YELLOW 10-3/4” 8-1/4” 7”

30-240B 14-3/4” 8-1/4” 7”

30-240-RED 14-3/4” 8-1/4” 7”

30265-BLUE 18” 8-1/4” 9”

cardBoard Bin Box
stock no. length     Width    Height
4H 12” 4” 4”

6H 12” 6” 4”

8H 12” 8” 4”

ruBBermaid® tilt truck
structural foam construction
stock no. description
9T14 • 1/2 Cubic Yard

• 850 lbs. Capacity

Platform trucks
Painted Blue, Welded steel
construction
stock no.     Platform size capacity
24X48-SD-5RSX    24” x 48” 1200 lbs.

30239-RED
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syntHetic lifting slings
“eye & eye” design, 2 Ply
stock no. size
EE2901X2 1” W x 2’ L

EE2901X3 1” W x 3’ L

EE2901X4 1” W x 4’ L

EE2901X6 1” W x 6’ L

EE2901X8 1” W x 8’ L

EE2901X10 1” W x 10’ L

EE2901X12 1” W x 12’ L

EE2901X16 1” W x 16’ L

EE2901X20 1” W x 20’ L

EE2902X2 2” W x 2’ L

EE2902X3 2” W x 3’ L

EE2902X4 2” W x 4’ L

EE2902X6 2” W x 6’ L

EE2902X8 2” W x 8’ L

EE2902X10 2” W x 10’ L

EE2902X12 2” W x 12’ L

EE2902X14 2” W x 14’ L

EE2902X16 2” W x 16’ L

EE2902X20 2” W x 20’ L

EE2902X30 2” W x 30’L

Handtruck
looP Handle
all Welded 
construction
Painted Blue 
enamel

stock no. description
ELB-8SR • 8” x 2” Rubber Wheels

• 8” x 14” Toe Plate

Wire roPe slings
“eye & eye” design
stock no. size
EE1/2X2 1/2” x 2’

EE1/2X3 1/2” x 3’

EE1/2X4 1/2” x 4’

sae sHoulder eyeBolts
stock no. thread size i.d. eye
BS08 1/4 - 20” 3/4”

BS10 5/16 - 18” 7/8”

BS12 3/8 - 16” 1”

BS16 1/2 - 13” 1-3/16”

BS18 9/16 - 12” 1-1/4”

BS20 5/8 - 11” 1-3/8”

BS24 3/4 - 10” 1-1/2”

BS28 7/8 - 9” 1-11/16”

BS32 1 - 8” 1-13/16”

More Sizes Available

Hand caBle Puller
stock no. size
111225 2 Ton

111228 4 Ton

Beam clamP
WitH locking screW
stock no. description
120603 1 Ton

120605 2 Ton

120606 3 Ton

120607 5 Ton

lever cHain Hoist
Jet #10 series cast
stock no. size lift
110241 3/4 Ton 5’

110242 1-1/2 Ton 5’

110244 6 Ton 5’

lever cHain Hoist
Jet mini-migHt series
stock no. size lift
110506 3/4 Ton 5’

110509 1-1/2 Ton 5’

manual trolley
stock no. size
120252 1 Ton

120254 2 Ton

snatcH Block
single sHeave design
stock no. size capacity rope dia.
130103 3” 1/2 Ton 3/8”

130104 4” 1 Ton 7/16”

130105 5” 1-1/2 Ton 1/2”

130106 6” 2 Ton 5/8”

130108 8” 4 Ton 3/4”

More Sizes Available

manual cHain Hoists
Jet l90 
suPer Heavy duty
stock no. size lift
101202 1/2 Ton 10’

101206 1/2 Ton 20’

101212 1 Ton 10’

101216 1 Ton 20’

101226 1-1/2 Ton 20’

101236 2 Ton 20’

101266 5 Ton 20’
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7835500-XL

fITTeR’S GlOVe, lINeD PAlm
2” PlASTIfIeD CUff
Stock No. Description
2470LPBI Grain Cowhide Leather

COTTON STRING
kNIT GlOVeS 

wITH PVC DOTS
Stock No. Description
PVCKNIT-SMALL with Knit Wrist

PVCKNIT-MEDIUM with Knit Wrist

PVCKNIT-LARGE with Knit Wrist

COTTON STRING kNIT GlOVeS 
Stock No. Description
KNIT-MEDIUM with Knit Wrist

KNIT-LARGE with Knit Wrist

KNIT-X LARGE with Knit Wrist

DeGIl™ TRAffIC VeSTS 
Stock No. Description
TV51RSTAONT Tear-Away, One Size

Fits Most, Good

78-15300-XLG Hi-Viz Orange, 5 Point

Tear-Away, Good

78-25300-XLG Hi-Viz Orange, Solid Vest, 

Good

78-25301-XLG Hi-Viz Orange, 5 Point

Tear-Away, 4 Pockets, Good

7825376 Hi-Viz Lime/Yellow, 5 Point

Tear-Away, 4 Pockets, Better

fITTeRS wORk GlOVe
Stock No. Description
64000 4” Guantlet Style (Long Cuff)

64003 2” Rubberized Cuff

S
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7825376

78-25301-XLG

SeAmleSS
NylON GlOVe
• Flexible Fabric with Ventilated Back 

Stock No. Description
PX130-8-BLK Nylon, Size 8

PX130-9-BLK Nylon, Size 9

PX130-10-BLK Nylon, Size 10

wINTeR wORk GlOVe 
Stock No. Description
WINTER-L With Full Lining

DeGIl™ SURVeyOR’S VeSTS 
Stock No. Description
7835500-XL Reflex-Wear™

Night Time Surveyor’s Vest

leATHeR PAlm GlOVe
GeNeRAl PURPOSe
Stock No. Description
64001 Leather Palm, Cotton

Back, Knit Wrist

welDeRS 

leATHeR GlOVe
Stock No. Description
64006 5 Finger Leather

64007 1 Finger Leather

ROPeRS 

GlOVeS 
Stock No. Description
148RI-M Unlined Smooth Finish

148RI-L Unlined Smooth Finish

148RI-XL Unlined Smooth Finish
Hyflex® 11-800 
lIGHT DUTy NITRIle 
fOAm COATING
• Knit Liner

• For Oily Conditions

Stock No. Description
86-AN-11-800-6 Size 6

86-AN-11-800-7 Size 7

86-AN-11-800-8 Size 8

86-AN-11-800-9 Size 9

86-AN-11-800-10 Size 10

86-AN-11-800-11 Size 11

DURO TASk GlOVe
wITH BlUe RUBBeR PAlm
• Offers Protection and Dexterity

• Provides the Grip of Natural Rubber

Stock No. Description
NF14/9L With Knit Wrist, Size 9L

NF14/10XL With Knit Wrist, Size 10XL

Hyflex® 11-500 
CUT ReSISTANT 
GlOVeS
• Stretch Kevlar Liner

• Extended Cuffs

• Foam Nitrile Coating

• Sure Grip in Oily Conditions

Stock No. Description
11-500/9 Size 9

11-500/10 Size 10

13 Safety:template  15-04-02  8:26 PM  Page 1



S
A

F
E
T
Y

FASTENING HOUSE INC. SINCE 1958 95

DeGIl™ SAfeTy HARD HATS
CSA, TyPe 2, fOAm lINeD
• 4 Point Nylon Suspension

• With “Ratchet” Sizing Adjustment

Stock No. Colour
81-CR000-GRN Green

81-CR000-LMGRN Lime Green

81-CR000-NBL Navy Blue

81-CR000-RED Red

81-CR000-SBL Sky Blue

81-CR000-WHT White

81-CR000-YEL Yellow

More Colours Available

DeGIl™ SweAT BANDS
Stock No. Colour
10SBR25 Pkg. of 25, Blue

One size fits most

“SPIDeR” SAfeTy GlASSeS JG-2000
• Soft Flexible Rubber Frame, Anti-Fog Lens

Stock No. Description
7130000 AFC Clear Lens, Black Frame

7130000 AFG Grey Lens, Black Frame

DeGIl™ SAfeTy HARD HATS
CSA, TyPe 1, UNlINeD
• 4 Point, Nylon Suspension

• With “Ratchet” Sizing Adjustment

Stock No. Colour
81-CHR00-GRN Green

81-CHR00-NBL Navy Blue

81-CHR00-ORG Orange

81-CHR00-SBL Sky Blue

81-CHR00-WHT White

81-CHR00-YEL Yellow

More Colours Available

VISITOR SPeCTACle, J10
• Complete Wrap-A-Round Protection

• Translucent Clear Frame

• Fits over Most Prescription Eyewear

Stock No. Description
7020144CLR Clear Lens

DeGIl™ NylON CHIN STRAP
Stock No. Colour
81-76500 4 Point Adjustable

Attachment fit Both

Type #1 & #2 Hard Hats

DeGIl™ JAZZ™ SAfeTy GlASSeS
DeGIl™ “BeST” wIDe VISION leNS
Designed to Ensure “Clear Visibility in Extreme

Environments.” Black Frame 

with ANTI-fOG Coated Lens

Stock No.                Description
70-92500-AFC Clear

70-92500-AFG Grey

70-92500-AFY Yellow

70-92500-AFIOM Blue Mirror

DeGIl™ SAfeTy ReADeR BIfOCAlS
with Black Nylon Frames provides 99.9%

UV Protection. Available with Clear or Grey Lens.

focal
Stock No.                Description Strength
7030501CLR Clear x 1.5

7030502CLR Clear x 2.0

7030503CLR Clear x 2.5

7030503GRY Grey x 2.5

DeGIl™ SAfeTy GlASSeS
General Purpose Applications

Stock No.                     Description
7091000CLR Black Frame, Clear Lens

CP5004

mACH SUPReme fACe PROTeCTION
Stock No. Description
7285000RSS Complete with Full Faceshield

with Polycarbonate Lens

7285000 CAP As Above plus Hard Hat

Attachment

7282000RSS Half Faceshield Only

7282000 CAP Half Faceshield Only with

Hard Hat Attachment

mACH SUPReme 

RePlACemeNT VISOR
Stock No.        Description Style
72R8500PLC   Clear, Polyester                Full Face

72R8500PCC   Clear, Polycarbonate        Full Face

72R8500ACC   Clear, Acetate Full Face

72R8500GRN  Green, Acetate, Shade #3 Full Face

7211000PLC   Clear, Polyester                  Half Face

7211000PCC   Clear, Polycarbonate         Half Face

7211000AGR  Green, Acetate, Shade #3 Half Face

HARD HAT VISOR BRACkeT
Stock No.  Description
72335 “Plastic” Bracket with Stop Hinge,

Automatically Holds Visor in Raised

Position

CP5004 “Aluminum” Bracket with Steel Spring,

To Hold Visor in Place

7285000RSS 7282000RSS

7285000CAP 7282000CAP

RePlACemeNT VISORS ONly
Stock No.        Description
7211000PLC   Clear Polyester, 7-1/2” x 15-1/2”

7211000PCC   Clear Polycarbonate, 7-1/2” x 15-1/2”

7211000AGR   Green Acetate, 7-1/2” x 15-1/2”

DeGIl™ JAZZ™ SAfeTy GlASSeS
GOOD QUAllITy, eVeRyDAy USe
• Wrap-A-Round Design, w/Rubberized Temples

• Frameless Polycarbonate Lens Construction

• With Black Temple Arms

Stock No.                Description
70-93401-CLR Clear Lens

70-93401-GRY Grey Lens

70-93401-YEL Yellow Lens

70-93401-BLM Blue/Mirror Lens

70-93401-IOM Indoor/Outdoor, Clear

Mirror Lens
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INDIReCT VeNT GOGGleS
JG1000AfC
• Chemical and Liquid Splash Applications

• With (4) Air Vent Caps

• Soft PVC Body, Anti-Fog Lens

Stock No. Description
7102000AFC Indirect Ventilation

DISPOSABle DUST mASk
• N95 Formed Mask w/Strap

• Latex Free Construction 

Stock No. Description
74002AO 20/Box, 12 Boxes/Case

DISPOSABle DUST mASk
ReSPIRATOR
• N95 Formed Mask w/Strap and Exhale Valve

• Latex Free Construction 

Stock No. Description
74006AO 10/Box, 12 Boxes/Case

HAlf mASk ReSPIRATOR
• Flexible Silicone Construction

Stock No. Description
75370000 Large Face Piece - Silicone

75360000 Medium Face Piece - Silicone

DePlUG™ DISPOSABle 
eAR PlUGS

Tapered Polyurethane Foam

Stock No. Description
77200AO Bright Red, “Uncorded”,

NRR29, 200 pair/box

77210AO Bright Red, “Corded”,

NRR29, 100 pair/box

DIReCT VeNT GOGGleS
JG1000ClR
• General Purpose Applications

• Soft PVC Frame, Clear Lens

Stock No. Description
7102000CLR Direct Ventilation

HAlf mASk CARTRIDGeS
Stock No. Colour Description
75105014 Rimfilter P100, Protection

From Asbestos Fibers, Bulk

75105114 Cartridge Filter P100, Bulk

Protects from Organic Vapours

75105814 Cartridge Filter P100, Bulk

Multi-Contaminant Protection

DeGIl™ leNS CleANING
Stock No. Description
7009045 Lens Cleaning Station, 8oz

7009080 Lens Cleaning Station, 16oz

7009070 Lens Cleaning Tissue, 100/box

7009035 Lens Cleaning Fluid, 1 gallon

77200
77210

DeGIl™ DISPOSABle 
eAR PlUGS

Bell Shaped Foam

Stock No. Description
77-24000 Bright Lime Green,

“Uncorded” NRR27

200 pair/box

77-24500 Bright Lime Green

“Corded” NRR27

100 pair/box

77-2450077-24000

DeGIl™ HeADBAND eARmUffS
Stock No. Description
77-008-AO Provides NRR26

75105014

75105114

75105814

eye wASH & eye wASH STATIONS
Stock No. Description
8320100 Eye Wash Station with 

empty 1litre bottle

8320200 Eye Wash Station with 

empty 500ml. bottle

8320300 Eye Wash 1 litre Bottle

8320400 Eye Wash 500ml. Bottle

DeGIl™ CAP-mOUNT eARmUffS
Stock No. Description
77-025-00 Provides NRR26

77-01500 Provides NRR22

DeGIl™ DelUxe kNee PADS
NON-mARRING STyle #127
Stock No.
10-012700
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DeGIl™ GeRm BlOCk™
HAND SANITIZeR, 9oz
Stock No.    Description
12-710-00    9oz Pump Bottle

Alcohol Base

DeGIl™ CROC BlOC™ INSeCT
RePellANT wITH  DeeT
Stock No.     Description Deet
12-405-00     Towelette, 30%

50/box, 8 box/case

12-435-00     Aerosol Can, 150gr. 28%

12-435-AO   4oz. Pump Bottle 30%

DeGIl™ kNITTeD HARD HAT lINeR
Stock No.     Description
10-30800     Bright Red Polyester Knit

Tube Style

DeGIl™ CROC BlOC™ 
SUNSCReeN,
SweAT AND wATeR PROOf
Stock No.     Description SPf No.
12-310-00     Towelette, 30

50/box, 8 box/case

12-330-00     6oz. Bottle 30

12-340-00     4oz. Bottle 30

12-380-00     4oz. Bottle 50

12-350-00     1L/34oz Bottle 30

Wall Mount Cage Extra

DeGIl™ TRAffIC CONeS

wITH RefleCTIVe COllAR
Stock No.          Description
78-70005           18” Hi-Viz Orange

78-70010           28” Hi-Viz Orange

with 5 lb Weighted base

fIRST AID kITS (ONTARIO)
Stock No. Description
830015-EFH 1-5 Persons

830020-EFH 6-15 Persons

830025-EFH 16-200 Persons

BANDAGeS, HeAVy DUTy
Stock No. Description
B/1431B Cloth Strip

B/1433 Cloth Fingertip

B/1435 Cloth Knuckle

DeGIl™ CROC BlOC™ 
HORNeT AND wASP 
AeROSOl SPRAy
Stock No.     Description
12-54500      14oz Aerosol Shoots a

Jet Stream up to 20’

RUBBeR BOOTS, 
CSA APPROVeD
Stock No.            Description
BOOTS-8 Size 8, Green Patch

BOOTS-9 Size 9, Green Patch

BOOTS-10          Size 10, Green Patch

BOOTS-11          Size 11, Green Patch

BOOTS-12          Size 12, Green Patch

BOOTS-13          Size 13, Green Patch

DeGIl™ SAfeTy 
PROTeCTIVe GARmeNTS
GenVek™ Hooded Coverall with Serged Seams,

Zippered Front, Elastic at Face, Wrists & Ankles

Stock No. Size Colour
82-14270-LG Large White

82-14270-XL Extra Large White

82-14270-2XL 2Xtra Large White

82-14270-3XL 3Xtra Large White

82-14270-4XL 4Xtra Large White

82-1475 Non-Skid

Shoe Cover

85JPH/XL 85C-XL

RAIN SUIT 3 PIeCe
Stock No. Size Colour
85JPH/XL Extra Large   Yellow

85JPH/XXL 2x Large        Yellow

RAIN COAT wITH HOOD
Stock No. Size Colour
85C-XL Extra Large   Yellow

85C-XXL 2x Large Yellow

85C-XXXL 3x Large   Yellow
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...on the job

...On the job or at home

DeGIl™ fAllPRO™ 
SUPReme fUll 
BODy HARNeSS
Stock No.  Description
85-009-00   Our Very Best, 

Most Comfortable

Full Body Harness

DeGIl™ DISPOSABle
ROOfeR’S BRACkeT
Stock No.  Description
85-20100 Includes (6) 4” Ardox

Spiral Nails

DeGIl™ DISPOSABle
ROOfeR’S BRACkeT
Stock No.   Description
85-21100 Includes D-Ring

DeGIl™ 
AUTOlOCkING 
kARABINeR
Stock No.    Description
85-220-00    3/4” Forged 

Steel, CSA

DeGIl™ 
D-ANCHOR 
CONNeCTOR
Stock No.  Description
85-23500 3/4” Stainless 

Steel

DeGIl™ fAllPRO™ 
CONTRACTOR fUll BODy
HARNeSS wITH 5 POINT
ADJUSTmeNT AND D-RING
Stock No.  Description
85-019-00   Hi-Viz with “Quick-Connect”

Buckles for Leg, Shoulder

and Pelvic Straps

DeGIl™ ReUSABle
ROOfeR’S BRACkeT
Stock No.   Description
85-22100 Includes D-Ring

TM

DeGIl™ 6’ lANyARD 
wITH SHOCk PACk
Stock No.   Description
85-133-00   6’ with (2) 3/4” Hook

DeGIl™ 6’ lANyARD
wITH SHOCk PACk
Stock No.   Description
85-119-06 6’ with (1) 3/4” Hook

and (1) 2-1/4” Hook

DeGIl™ AUTOmATIC 
ROPe GRAB
Stock No. Description
85-204-00 Regular Eye

85-205-00 Large Eye

DeGIl™
VeRTICAl lIfe lINe
wITH 3/4” SNAP HOOk
Stock No. Description
85-255-00 5/8” x 25’

85-265-00 5/8” x 50’

85-275-00 5/8” x 100’

DeGIl™ ANCHOR SlING
Stock No. Description
85-227-00 • 6’ Polyester Webbing

• Pass-Through D-Rings

• Rated at 5,000 lbs.

DeGIl™ fAllPRO™ 
ReD NylON fUll BODy
HARNeSS wITH 3 POINT
ADJUSTmeNT & D-RING
Stock No.          Description
85-010-00          Large

85-010-00-XLG   Extra Large

85-010-00-2XL    Double Extra Large

DeGIl™ fAllPRO™ 
HARNeSS & lANyARD COmBO
IN meSH BAG
Stock No.         Description
85-340WB         Large 3 Point Harness and

6’ Lanyard in Mesh Carry Bag

85-340WB-XL   Extra Large as above

85-340WB-XXL  Double Extra Large as above

DeGIl™
10’ Self-ReTRACTING
weB STyle lANyARD
Stock No.    Description
85-104-00    w/Protective Cover
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PROTeCTA fUll 
BODy HARNeSS
PRO VeST STyle
• Back “D” Ring

• Pass-Thru Buckle Legs Straps

Stock No. Description
1191201C Large

1191202C X-Large

1191203C XX-Large

BARRIeR TAPe
• 3” x 1000’ Rolls

Stock No. Description
CAUTION TAPE Black on Yellow

DANGER TAPE Black on Red

SAfeTy lOCk-OUT TAGS
• Packaged (25) per Bag

Stock No. Description
ELA290 “Do Not Operate”

(More Messages Available)

DANGeR SIGN
• 18” High x 24” Wide, Core Board

Stock No. Description
DANGER SIGN “Danger Due To”

6' PROTeCTA 
PRO-STOP TUBUlAR SHOCk 
ABSORBING lANyARD
Stock No.        Description
1340220           Snap Hook On Each End

3/4" x 4' DyNeemA SlING 
fOR fAll PROTeCTION
Stock No.        Description
FP242/4           Xtra-Flexible Sling With 

2 Choke-off Loops

NORTH SAfeTy 
DeCeleRATOR lANyARD
wITH lADDeR & ReBAR HOOk
Stock No.             Description
FPD29819/6          6’ Energy Aborbing Lanyard 

with (2) Double Locking Hooks

NORTH 
SAfeTy 
eNeRGy ABSORBING lANyARD
• 1-3/4” WEB w/Double Locking Hooks

Stock No. Description
FPD26311/6 6’ Polyester Construction

ReBel
Self ReTRACTING
33' CABle lIfelINe
Stock No. 
3590502         

Description
3/16" x 33' Galvanized

Steel Cable Lifeline

ReBel
Self ReTRACTING
1" x 20' POlyeSTeR
weB lIfelINe
Stock No. 
AD120BC         

Description
With Swivel Snap Hook

and Anchorage Carabiner

NORTH SAfeTy 
HARNeSS
• One Size Fits Most

• With Grommetted Buckles

Stock No. Description
FPD698/1DP LARGE, Back “D” Ring and

Pass Through Leg Adjustment

NORTH SAfeTy 
HARNeSS
• One Size Fits Most

• With Grommetted Buckles

Stock No. Description
FPD698/1DGP MED-XL, Back “D” Ring and

Grommetted Buckles

DBI SAlA fUll BODy HARNeSS
DelTA VeST-STyle
• Back “D” Ring

• Pass-Thru Buckle Legs Straps

Stock No. Description
1101258C             Heavy-Duty 3X-Large
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1-800-668-6636
Sales@fasteninghouse.com

VAUGHAN

Windsor

KITCHENER London

Ottawa

975 BLEAMS RD. #4
KITCHENER, ON 

N1R 1E5

(519) 894-0300

KITCHENER@fasteninghouse.com

160 bass pro mills Dr. 
Vaughan, on

l4k 0a7

(905) 669-7448

Vaughan@fasteninghouse.com

14 belleisle ct. 
london, on 

n5v 4l2

(519) 668-5470

London@fasteninghouse.com

3839 walker rd. 
windsor, on 

n8w 3t1

(519) 966-4966

Windsor@fasteninghouse.com

2676 Lancaster rd. 
Ottawa, on 

k1b 4t7

(613) 733-4544

Ottawa@fasteninghouse.com

DIDN’T SEE WHAT YOU WERE LOOKING FOR? 
NO PROBLEM, CONTACT US OR VISIT ONE OF

OUR BRANCHES FOR ALL OTHER INQUIRIES

DIDN’T SEE WHAT YOU WERE LOOKING FOR? 
NO PROBLEM, CONTACT US OR VISIT ONE OF
OUR BRANCHES FOR ALL OTHER INQUIRIES



1-800-668-6636
sales@fasteninghouse.com


